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No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party

1 AMANDA LYNN ABELL 2139932587 S 301.1 REP

2 MONICA MICHELLE ABREGO 2212971475 S 301.1 DEM

3 DANIEL ABREGO JR 1109679295 S 301.1 DEM

4 JOHN ARTHUR ACOSTA 1070875684 S 301.1 REP

5 NICOLE LYNNE ADAMCIK 1152743958 S 101.1 REP

6 FREDERICK JOHN ADAMCIK 1098382509 S 101.1 REP

7 LISA GAIL ADAMCIK 1098412346 S 101.1 REP

8 BRITTNI LINNELL ADAMS 2147609235 S 110.1 REP

9 KELLY LYNN ADAMS 2148555457 S 425.2 DEM

10 ALBERT LEE ADCOCK JR 2157546943 S 316.2 REP

11 RAFAEL AGUILAR 1184105738 S 316.2 DEM

12 KATHERINE LYNN AHLSCHLAGER 1098550841 S 301.1 REP

13 CARELIE AGNES AHLSCHLAGER 1098264963 S 425.2 REP

14 CLARENCE ARTHUR AHLSCHLAGER 1098489636 S 425.2 DEM

15 KAYLA LYNN AHLSCHLAGER 1154747033 S 301.1 REP

16 DEAN RAY AHLSCHLAGER 1098220869 S 301.1 REP

17 ALEJANDRA ALBA 2197360930 S 207.2 DEM

18 GERMAN ALBA 2186208462 S 207.2 DEM

19 JOSHUA COY ALBERTHAL 1185026657 S 204.6 REP

20 SYDNI LEIGH ALBERTHAL 1155651549 S 204.6 REP

21 LONNIE EUGENE ALBRIGHT 1098221705 S 101.2 REP

22 GRACIE SALYER ALBRIGHT 1098512638 S 101.2 REP

23 ARELY ALEGRIA RUIZ 2220107158 S 425.2 DEM

24 KAREN GAIL ALEXANDER 2137371592 S 204.6 REP

25 GEORGE HARRY ALEXANDER 1128103345 S 204.6 REP

26 BOBBY WAYNE ALLEN II 1098220922 S 112.2 REP

27 ANN ELIZABETH ALLEN 1098425374 S 422.1 REP

28 MARIE BROWN ALLEN 1098461768 S 301.1 REP

29 FORREST VICKERS ALLEN 2178929710 S 101.3 REP

30 STACEY LYNN ALLEN 2178929995 S 101.3 REP

31 MISTY LANETTE ALLEN 1212192386 S 101.4 REP

32 RYAN LEE ALLEN 1181540601 S 425.2 REP

33 JONATHAN WOOLDRIDGE ALLGOOD 1098504203 S 301.5 REP

34 SABRINA LYNN ALMANZA 2172278112 S 316.2 REP

35 NATALIE JANE ALMANZA 1098411974 S 316.2 REP

36 JUAN JIMENEZ ALMANZA 1216030489 S 316.2 REP

37 VICTORIA ALEXIS ALVARADO 3382627707 S 301.4 DEM

38 ELVIRA ALVARADO 1098425286 S 301.4 DEM

39 TADAN COLE ALVARADO 2200883855 S 316.1 REP

40 MICHAEL MARTINEZ ALVARADO 1098461775 S 316.1 REP

41 STARLA GAE ALVARADO-RIVERA 2003625060 S 316.1 REP

42 SHARON ANN AMADOR 1039337101 S 110.3 REP

43 RUBEN LONGORIA AMADOR 1039340657 S 110.3 REP

44 GARY LEE ANDERS 1098366434 S 101.1 REP

45 MICHAEL EDGAR ANDERS 1098380002 S 201.5 REP

46 JESSICA ROBIN ANDERS 1110733072 S 423.1 REP

47 KIMBERLY ANN ANDERS 1098264148 S 316.3 DEM



48 ROGER ALAN ANDERSON 1162148075 S 110.1 REP

49 MARGARET CLAIRE ANDERSON 1098517479 S 112.2 DEM

50 DANA MARIE ANDERSON 2171077927 S 110.1 REP

51 DEBORAH LACHEPELLE ANDERSON 1161994727 S 110.1 REP

52 KIMBERLEE LYN ANDERSON 1001211967 S 101.3 REP

53 DALLAS RAY ANDERSON JR 1098556485 S 110.1 REP

54 MARISSA ELLEN ANDERSON 1112805321 S 204.4 DEM

55 SEAN ANDREW 1181763363 S 315.2 REP

56 GRETCHEN LOUISE ANDREW 1112498464 S 315.2 REP

57 NICKI LASHAWN ANTHONY 2175886477 S 101.1 DEM

58 WILLIAM ANTHONY ANZALONE 1098397737 S 207.2 DEM

59 BODIE L ARAGON 1014688073 S 316.1 REP

60 CAILYNN MARIE ARAGON 2186723702 S 316.1 REP

61 RICARDO ARAGON 1060491074 S 316.1 REP

62 DAVID C ARAMBULA 1173382025 S 204.6 REP

63 ANDRES G ARANDA 1098528608 S 101.3 DEM

64 MISTY MARIE ARCHIBEQUE 1142938745 S 207.2 REP

65 AMANDA GAIL ARLUND 1098567283 S 101.1 REP

66 PAULA JEANETTE ARMSTRONG 1043369091 S 316.2 REP

67 MYEVA TERESA ARMSTRONG 2174454527 S 101.3 DEM

68 NELSON ALFRED ASCHENBECK 1098235783 S 207.2 REP

69 SANDARA SCHMID ASCHENBECK 1098396674 S 207.2 REP

70 SUSAN BETH ASHCROFT 1112490005 S 207.2 REP

71 THOMAS JAMES ATKINS 1139705312 S 110.1 DEM

72 PATRICK P AUNGIER 1105311393 S 110.2 REP

73 MARLENE GOLDAPP AUNGIER 1105303541 S 110.2 REP

74 THOMAS OSBORNE AUTREY 1190090043 S 316.2 REP

75 GREGORY SCOTT AVERA 1077026168 S 301.1 DEM

76 THERESA COLLIER AVERA 1098426512 S 301.1 REP

77 CAROL ANN AVERYT 1098551903 S 201.5 REP

78 ROBERT MARK AXELROD 2201735835 S 204.6 REP

79 KATHLEEN MARY AYDELOTTE 1098516345 S 204.1 REP

80 KATHI A. BABCOCK 1098451760 S 101.1 REP

81 KENT K BABCOCK 1098452298 S 101.1 REP

82 LILLIAN JEAN BACHOFNER 1105351786 S 207.2 REP

83 TERESA BRYANT BAGE 1043102593 S 423.2 REP

84 KAREN MORENO BAILEY 1098250861 S 301.1 REP

85 KATHERINE F BAILEY 1098490304 S 301.5 DEM

86 WILLIAM HAROLD BAILEY 1063302931 S 301.5 REP

87 CAMERON KYLE BAILEY 1199160671 S 201.3 REP

88 SHEILA KAY BAIN 1098463156 S 207.2 REP

89 JAMES GLENN BAIN 1098463071 S 207.2 REP

90 JENNIFER ROGERS BAIRD 1098565888 S 110.2 REP

91 DARRELL RAY BAIRD 1098437359 S 110.2 REP

92 DOUGLAS WILLIAM BAKER 1098493034 S 316.2 REP

93 CHARLENE FRANCES BAKER 1098468857 S 301.5 REP

94 MELISSA GRACE BAKER 1176356714 S 301.5 REP

95 SYLVIA JEAN BAKER 1006578811 S 316.2 REP

96 PATRICIA ANN BAKER 1016224229 S 315.2 REP

97 KENNETH SHANE BAKER 1098579709 S 101.2 REP

98 DEANDREA BROOK BAKER 1098425645 S 101.2 REP

99 WILLIAM RUSSELL BALCH 1098465024 S 301.4 DEM

100 JUDITH KAY BALCH 1098465011 S 301.4 DEM

101 RICARDO ADAN BALDERAS 2199607845 S 315.2 DEM

102 NICHOLAS A BALLEZA 1064346487 S 422.1 DEM

103 ROBERT EARL BALZER 1098414487 S 204.4 REP
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104 BELINDA HOPE BAMSCH 1147861006 S 110.1 REP

105 ANN M BAMSCH 1098545232 S 110.1 REP

106 RAYMOND ROY BAMSCH 1149124120 S 110.1 REP

107 VALERIE SUSAN BANIK 1098410943 S 207.2 DEM

108 MARVIN RUSSELL BANKS 1061675563 S 110.1 DEM

109 CRYSTAL LEIGH BANKS 1061676781 S 110.1 DEM

110 NORBERT FRANK BANSE 1098501896 S 423.2 REP

111 THERESA ANN BANSE 1098527535 S 423.2 REP

112 MELVIN HERBERT BANSE 1098279812 S 423.1 REP

113 CYNTHIA BARBARA BANSE 1098394375 S 423.1 REP

114 CANDICE CLAY BAPTISTE 1212822639 S 423.2 DEM

115 CAJE RHYS BAPTISTE 2223131152 S 423.2 DEM

116 MAX RAYMOND BARANOWSKI JR 1098539469 S 207.2 REP

117 JOE FRANK BARBEE 1098568863 S 101.4 REP

118 MARY TORRES BARGAS 1104865841 S 422.1 REP

119 THOMAS BARGAS 1022698757 S 425.1 DEM

120 KRISTEN ANNE BARGAS 1098603758 S 316.1 DEM

121 FELIX BARGAS 1098603762 S 316.1 REP

122 MONICA MARIE BARGAS 2171093223 S 301.4 REP

123 JEAN STEPHENS BARKER 1146558511 S 315.2 REP

124 CHERYL SYLER BARNES 1120174704 S 315.2 REP

125 BILLY JACK BARNES 1120174683 S 315.2 REP

126 ANITA HOPE BARNETT 1098278964 S 101.4 DEM

127 KELEH MAE BARNETT 2127978716 S 301.1 REP

128 JO ALTA BARNETT 1098464454 S 201.3 REP

129 MARY JANICE BARNETT 1098464449 S 201.3 REP

130 BETTY ANN BARNEY 1098514436 S 101.1 DEM

131 DAVID HECKMAN BARR 1127837991 S 207.5 REP

132 DONNA MAY BARR 1215903528 S 207.5 REP

133 JUAN OSBALDO BARRON 1149377889 S 112.2 DEM

134 GABRIELLA ALEXANDRA BARRON 2201045353 S 112.2 DEM

135 JOHN ALEXANDER BARRON 1212293301 S 112.2 DEM

136 ANGELICA BARRON 1149377870 S 112.2 DEM

137 GLENN RAY BARTA 1098207268 S 316.1 REP

138 EDWIN JOHN BARTA 1098543679 S 316.1 REP

139 IRENE VRANA BARTEK 1098417483 S 316.2 DEM

140 JOE DOMIN BARTEK JR 1098394119 S 316.2 DEM

141 MATTHEW SCOTT BARTEK 1041455759 S 423.2 REP

142 DARLENE KAY BARTEK 1141958687 S 316.2 REP

143 HEATHER RENE BARTHELME 1186283892 S 112.2 REP

144 HEATHER LEE BARTLEY 1180244557 S 101.2 REP

145 GERALDINE ANNE BARTLEY 1098427852 S 207.2 REP

146 RICHARD EAGLESTON BARTLEY 1098579745 S 207.2 REP

147 JOHN OTTO BARTOS 2179571557 S 422.1 REP

148 JASON CHARLES BARTOS 1098502182 S 316.1 REP

149 MEGAN RENEE BARTOS 1098478919 S 425.1 REP

150 KEVIN ANTHONY BARTOS 1098516748 S 425.1 REP

151 LOUIS LEE BARTOS 1098475183 S 316.1 REP

152 LILLA ELIZABETH BARTOS 1098379125 S 316.1 REP

153 LARRY PATRIC BARTOSH 1098410553 S 204.3 REP

154 CAROLYN BERTHA BARTOSH 1098594831 S 204.3 REP

155 MONICA ROSE BARTOSH 1098251507 S 422.1 REP

156 DANA SMITH BARTOSH 1098395909 S 422.1 REP

157 MICHAEL JOHN BARTOSH 1098397700 S 422.1 REP

158 NOMA JO BASS 1098441577 S 316.2 REP

159 JOE BRADLEY BASS 1142805391 S 316.2 REP
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160 ERIC RICHARD BATCHELDER 1098505184 S 422.1 REP

161 KATHY LEE BATE 1017197244 S 207.2 REP

162 SUSAN FAYE BATHE 1098475344 S 207.3 REP

163 KENNETH ARLIN BAUER 1016224272 S 204.6 DEM

164 CATHY SUE BAUER 1007476066 S 204.6 DEM

165 FREDERICK EDWARD BAUER 1098351611 S 204.5 REP

166 BRIAN LEE BAUERLE 1190944889 S 315.2 REP

167 BRANDI ANN BAUERLE 1186230057 S 315.2 REP

168 DANA LYNN BAUGH 1009208044 S 316.2 REP

169 TERRY LEIGH BAUMBACH 1098452074 S 201.3 REP

170 JEREMY ALLEN BAUMGARTEN 1020631111 S 425.2 REP

171 GREGORY WAYNE BAYER 1194318725 S 422.1 REP

172 DELORES JEANETTE BAYER 1098279232 S 201.3 REP

173 JANET RENEE BAYER 1136640873 S 101.4 REP

174 JUDITH LYNNE BAYLESS 1098380714 S 101.3 REP

175 SHAUN CHRISTOPHER BAYLESS 1098514190 S 101.3 REP

176 RODGER ALVA BECK 1098380561 S 315.2 REP

177 MAE LYNN BECK 1098380557 S 315.2 REP

178 LORRY DEE BECK 1098250512 S 112.1 DEM

179 SAXON VAUGHN BECK 1098250740 S 112.1 DEM

180 TRISHA WISE BECK 1043410955 S 207.3 REP

181 ROBERT JOHN BECK 1098567368 S 207.3 REP

182 LAURIE KATHERINE BEDARD 2172130354 S 315.2 DEM

183 JEFFRY BRICE BEDNARZ 2171498441 S 201.3 REP

184 ARVEL OLIN BEECHER 2159102443 S 315.2 REP

185 CYNTHIA LOUISE BEECHER 2159065851 S 315.2 REP

186 JORDAN RONALD BEEMAN 1206640272 S 316.2 REP

187 KENNETH WILSON BEERMAN JR 1006779394 S 423.2 REP

188 MARCELINE SHIRLEY BEERMAN 1006911454 S 423.2 REP

189 KENNETH RAY BEHLEN 1098395253 S 425.2 REP

190 DEBORA FIETSAM BEHLEN 1098588739 S 425.2 REP

191 SARA ELAINE BEHNKE 1021932507 S 207.2 REP

192 SHARON ANN BEHNKE 1098539257 S 207.2 REP

193 BRYN MARTIN BEHNKE 1217215262 S 207.2 REP

194 RONNIE GENE BEHRENS 1098221025 S 301.1 REP

195 CAROLINE MARIE BEHRINGER 1098382274 S 101.1 REP

196 PENNY RENEE BEIERSDORFER 1098501485 S 425.1 REP

197 ANNETTE AGNES BEIERSDORFER 1098607802 S 425.2 REP

198 DENISE ELIZABETH BELL 1098448694 S 207.2 REP

199 RAYMOND EDWARD BELLON 1217927142 S 316.1 REP

200 JOSHUA BRADLEY BELLUE 1098438125 S 101.1 REP

201 KAREN SUE BELLUE 1098500249 S 201.3 REP

202 BRENDA LEE BELOTA 1098279655 S 204.6 REP

203 DENNIS MICHAEL BELOTA 1098395586 S 101.2 REP

204 ROBERT LEON BELOTA 1098250294 S 112.2 REP

205 MARK EUGENE BENNETT 1118649033 S 425.1 REP

206 SUSAN DENISE BENNETT 1100241970 S 425.1 REP

207 MICHAEL EVERETT BENNETT 1110684929 S 425.1 REP

208 STEPHEN EDWARD BENNETT 1098462623 S 425.2 REP

209 TARA DARLEEN BENNETT 1111449701 S 101.4 DEM

210 JAMISON LEONARD BENNETT 3382758050 S 425.2 REP

211 ETHAN TIMOTHY BENTON 1176043831 S 316.1 REP

212 KAREN ELIZABETH BENTON 1098264874 S 316.1 REP

213 MARY ANN BERCKENHOFF 1098264755 S 425.2 DEM

214 SARAH ELIZABETH BERCKENHOFF 1098593759 S 316.3 REP

215 HARVEY JOSEPH BERCKENHOFF 1098250225 S 316.3 REP

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party



216 JOHANNA BERGEN 1200842228 S 207.2 REP

217 HENDRIK BERGEN 1200842244 S 207.2 REP

218 MELANIE MARIE BERGER 1189559331 S 425.1 REP

219 LAURIE RUTH BERGER 1150812781 S 425.1 REP

220 ELO EDWIN BERGER 1098416617 S 316.2 REP

221 DIANNA MARIE BERGER 1098607839 S 316.2 REP

222 JULIUS LEE BERGER JR 1098443259 S 425.2 REP

223 MICHAEL WAYNE BERGER 1098394709 S 425.1 REP

224 ARLEN GENE BERGER 1098595323 S 425.1 REP

225 JOSHUA ALAN BERGER 2142020164 S 110.1 REP

226 THOMAS ANTHONY BERGER 2124880195 S 425.1 REP

227 KENNETH WAYNE BERGER 1098394208 S 423.2 REP

228 CANDACE OHNHEISER BERGER 1098367852 S 425.1 REP

229 ANDREW JOSEPH BERGER 1216401593 S 425.1 REP

230 CELINE MARIE BERGER 2167249400 S 425.1 REP

231 ANGELA RAYLENE BERNARDIC 1036253253 S 110.1 REP

232 MICHAEL JOSEPH BERNARDIC 1036263272 S 110.1 REP

233 KATELYN BELLE BERNSEN 2202509409 S 112.2 REP

234 WILLIAM PATRICK BERNSEN 1098427783 S 112.2 REP

235 BRIANNE JEAN BERNSEN 1098427796 S 112.2 REP

236 JENNA LEIGH BERRY 1033961915 S 425.1 REP

237 MICHAEL LOUIS BERRY JR 2122888713 S 425.1 REP

238 KENNETH WAYNE BERTLING 1098492190 S 204.1 REP

239 DEBRA JOYCE BERTLING 1098440725 S 204.1 REP

240 AMY GAYLE BERTSCH 1098475597 S 112.2 REP

241 PEGGY JOYCE BERTSCH 1098207642 S 110.1 REP

242 JIMMIE LEE BERTSCH 1098577898 S 316.1 REP

243 KATHERINE NOVAK BERTSCH 1098450624 S 316.1 REP

244 MICHELLE MARIE BERTSCH 1098235875 S 204.1 REP

245 GLEN ROY BERTSCH 1098237096 S 204.1 REP

246 RYAN CAMERON BERTSCH 1153543087 S 301.4 REP

247 MELANIE LYNN BERTSCH 1098528432 S 112.2 REP

248 STEVEN WAYNE BERTSCH 1098364339 S 204.5 REP

249 LOUIS WILLIE BERTSCH 1098412253 S 112.2 DEM

250 DAVID ALLEN BERTSCH 1098351317 S 204.1 REP

251 BRANDON WAYNE BESEDA 2192459331 S 201.3 REP

252 NICOLE RENEE BESEDA 1098552670 S 204.1 REP

253 RODNEY CHARLES BESEDA 1158714828 S 204.1 REP

254 ASHLEY RENEE BESEDA 1152897733 S 204.5 REP

255 WESTON BESEDA 1158706615 S 204.5 REP

256 WAYNE T BESEDA 1098337941 S 112.2 REP

257 CONNIE JEAN BESEDA 1098576771 S 112.2 REP

258 BETSAIDA EBENEZER BEZA 2213049454 S 101.1 DEM

259 PAULA MARIE BIBLE 1098479996 S 204.1 REP

260 DANNY RAY BIBLE 2130457147 S 204.1 REP

261 ADRIENNE LEANNE BICKLY 1024069339 S 112.1 REP

262 CRAIG KENTON BICKLY 1032925329 S 112.1 REP

263 JAMES FREDRICK BIDDLE 1140682711 S 207.1 REP

264 DAVID EARL BIERI II 1020212153 S 112.2 REP

265 BRIAN RICHARD BIGGS 1015644377 S 301.1 DEM

266 ELIZABETH ANNE BINDSEIL 2167390306 S 110.2 REP

267 JOHN FRANCIS BINNING 2163390806 S 112.2 REP

268 ELIZABETH JOAN BINNING 2163390749 S 112.2 REP

269 JULIA BRENNER BINTLIFF 1105210066 S 316.1 REP

270 JOEL BENNETT BINTLIFF 1169746824 S 425.1 REP

271 LARRY RAY BIRKELBACH 1006937842 S 207.2 REP
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272 ABBY NEUMANN BIRKELBACH 1006907783 S 207.2 REP

273 DYLAN JAMES BISCHAK 1173819358 S 315.2 REP

274 BILLY EVERETT BISHOP III 1144100881 S 101.1 REP

275 MICHAEL ROBERT BISHOP 2126684753 S 207.3 DEM

276 AMBER MICHELLE BISHOP 1176569642 S 101.2 REP

277 KENNETH EARL BISHOP 1194854722 S 207.3 REP

278 CHERI ANN BISHOP 1194851411 S 207.3 REP

279 DOUGLAS CLIFFORD BISHOP 1098465568 S 101.2 REP

280 ASHLEY RAY BISHOP 2125729114 S 207.3 DEM

281 KATHY LYNN BISHOP 1098394518 S 207.2 REP

282 DELORES MARIE BITTNER 1098468717 S 423.1 REP

283 SYLVESTER JOHN BITTNER JR 1098413226 S 316.3 REP

284 BRYAN KEITH BLACKMON 1012082977 S 316.2 REP

285 DAWN HIPSHER BLACKWELL 1147282304 S 423.2 REP

286 WESS JAMES BLACKWELL 1063183208 S 423.2 REP

287 JEAN KASPER BLAHA 1098539363 S 422.1 REP

288 JULIA BLAHA 1098463852 S 201.6 REP

289 JEROME ANDREW BLAHA 1098590994 S 201.6 REP

290 NELDA FAY BLAHA 1098292931 S 112.2 REP

291 NANCIE P BLAIR 1114655725 S 315.2 REP

292 BILLY JOE BLAIR 1114712458 S 315.2 REP

293 PAMELA SUE BLAKE 1117422913 S 422.1 REP

294 JOEL RICHARD BLANSITT 1059876072 S 425.1 REP

295 CHRISTIE MICHELLE BLANSITT 1169694654 S 425.1 REP

296 DEBRA LYNN BLANSITT 1098206962 S 425.1 REP

297 HUSEY DON BLANSITT 1098582669 S 425.1 REP

298 MAEGAN KRUEGER BLASCHKE 1102107282 S 201.3 REP

299 BRENNAN REESE BLASCHKE 1218881879 S 425.1 REP

300 LISA DANIELLE BLASIG 1123766191 S 101.1 REP

301 GRACIELA MARINA BLAZEK 2148458119 S 207.2 REP

302 MARGIE JOSEPHINE BLEVINS 1098411478 S 425.2 REP

303 GEFFORY WADE BLEVINS 1098396129 S 425.2 REP

304 KRYSTLE GAYLE BLOODSWORTH 1098566532 S 101.2 DEM

305 NATALIE BROOKE BLOOM 1098554585 S 110.1 REP

306 SHELLI LYNN BLYTHE 2130116450 S 112.2 REP

307 CASEY RYAN BLYTHE 2130140418 S 112.2 REP

308 SIDNEY JAMES BODINE III 1111397068 S 110.1 REP

309 ELAINE MEUTH BODINE 1119310225 S 110.1 REP

310 SANDRA KAY BOEHM 2122964060 S 425.2 REP

311 HAROLD WAYNE BOEHNKE 1098516138 S 315.2 DEM

312 RONNIE BOENING 1098491123 S 112.2 REP

313 DAVID WAYNE BOENING 1098424919 S 112.2 REP

314 JACQUELINE ROSE BOENING 1098487995 S 112.2 REP

315 SARAH LEYLANIE BOETHEL 1098513715 S 301.1 REP

316 KATHLEEN BOHAC 1098544850 S 425.2 REP

317 RICHARD EARL BOHLMANN 1098588787 S 425.2 REP

318 TINA ELIZABETH BOHLMANN 1098564962 S 425.2 REP

319 LARISSA ANN BOHLMANN 2211846890 S 425.2 DEM

320 FRANK JOE BOHLMANN 1098468287 S 425.2 REP

321 BECKY ELAINE BOHLMANN 1098526522 S 425.2 REP

322 MARK ALLEN BOITNOTT 1043277416 S 112.2 REP

323 CHARLES DOUGLAS BOLDT 1000259120 S 425.1 REP

324 MARLENE ANN BOLTON 1098396172 S 301.1 REP

325 ROY DAN BOLTON 1098396186 S 301.1 REP

326 GERALDINE RUDQUIST BOMAN 1170177354 S 425.2 REP

327 BOB BURDETTE BONAR 1000908555 S 315.2 REP

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party



328 LINDA BONAR 1000908564 S 315.2 REP

329 PATRICIA ROSENTHAL BOND 1114592457 S 207.6 REP

330 BARRY MICHAEL BONE 1131917414 S 207.5 REP

331 AMY LYNN BONE 1112606868 S 207.5 REP

332 MICHAEL ALLEN BONNER 1098519505 S 425.2 REP

333 RONALD JOSEPH BOOKER 1100998901 S 101.2 REP

334 TERRY NORMAN BORDELON 1107947590 S 422.3 REP

335 MARY BAGGETT BORDELON 1107955937 S 422.3 REP

336 THOMAS O. BORGSTEDTE 1098592995 S 101.1 REP

337 ROBERT EDWARD BORGSTEDTE 1141167571 S 315.2 REP

338 KATHRYN LEE BORGSTEDTE 2002490489 S 315.2 REP

339 SANDRA LYNN BORNE 2003098864 S 204.6 REP

340 KYLE PAUL BORNE 1028622989 S 204.6 REP

341 ERNEST ANDREW BOSL 1098544897 S 425.2 REP

342 SUSAN TILTON BOSS 1106997339 S 207.2 REP

343 SHARITA BOULDWIN 2222463845 S 425.2 REP

344 JOHN TIMOTHY BOURLAND 2179573795 S 101.1 REP

345 HAROLD E BOURLON 1098452734 S 301.1 REP

346 CAROLE BOURLON 1098452747 S 301.1 REP

347 PATRICK A BOWLES 1043220396 S 112.2 REP

348 DANIEL RAY BOWLING 1098207027 S 101.1 REP

349 TERRY BLACKWELL BOWLING 1098207036 S 101.1 REP

350 RANDY SCOTT BOYD 1098577332 S 101.5 REP

351 LYNNETTE MARIE BOYD 1067733276 S 301.1 REP

352 DONALD CURTIS BRADBURY JR 2119655901 S 301.4 REP

353 STACI SCHOENST BRAILAS 1196291004 S 207.2 REP

354 NICHOLAS BRAILAS 1215568266 S 207.2 REP

355 ROGER KEITH BRANDT 1098595663 S 301.1 REP

356 MARTIN CHARLES BRANDT 1098488217 S 423.2 REP

357 BARBARA MURAS BRANDT 1098280155 S 423.2 REP

358 DARLA JANE BRANDT 1098582973 S 201.6 REP

359 CHELSEA LYNN BRANECKY 2129737392 S 316.2 REP

360 PATRICIA ANN BRANECKY 1009006010 S 316.2 REP

361 KATHRYNE MARI BRANECKY 1018974843 S 316.2 REP

362 CURTIS JOHN BRANECKY 2164867938 S 316.2 REP

363 RHONDA LYNN BRANECKY 1098477395 S 316.1 REP

364 LARRY JAMES BRANECKY 1098395398 S 316.2 REP

365 DOUGLAS WAYNE BRANECKY 1098437862 S 316.2 REP

366 BRANDON DALE BRATTON 1040530325 S 316.1 REP

367 GINA LYNN BRATTON 1041103502 S 316.1 REP

368 ANNIE K. BRATTON 1098412085 S 316.2 REP

369 THERESE MARIE-DAVILA BRAUN 2141293602 S 101.1 REP

370 KARI LYNN BRAWLEY 1043255161 S 301.1 REP

371 CURTIS LANE BRAWLEY 1170364912 S 301.1 REP

372 MARY ANN BRAXTON 1176279625 S 101.2 DEM

373 STEPHANIE NICOLE BRAZILL 1174749738 S 316.2 REP

374 JEFFREY DAVID BRAZILL 1145919401 S 316.2 REP

375 VERNA JEAN BREEDING 1015610827 S 425.2 REP

376 BETTY GIESE BREEDLOVE 1098525610 S 110.1 REP

377 ROBERT BRUCE BREEDLOVE 1140745821 S 110.1 REP

378 ASHLEY ELLEN BRENNAN 1213005935 S 110.1 REP

379 GAYLE ALLISON BRESKA 1098528886 S 422.1 REP

380 KELLIE ANN BRETZ 1099386593 S 201.3 REP

381 STEPHEN CRAIG BREZINA 1105746778 S 204.1 REP

382 DONNA BRANDES BRIDWELL 1098451610 S 112.2 REP

383 BOBBIE PLACKE BRODSGAARD 1140231293 S 316.1 REP
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384 KELLY JOE BROOKS 1104800403 S 204.6 REP

385 PAMELA JANE BROOKS 1104800419 S 204.6 REP

386 BILLY FRANKLIN BROOKS 1098451545 S 423.2 REP

387 THERESA SVRCEK BROOKS 1098236234 S 422.3 REP

388 SHEILA MARIE BROSSMANN 1098412351 S 425.2 REP

389 RONALD GENE BROSSMANN 1098494044 S 425.2 REP

390 KATHLEEN ANN BROSSMANN 1098366013 S 425.2 REP

391 DREW COLT BROSSMANN 1098591836 S 425.1 REP

392 CLAYTON SCOTT BROSSMANN 1220216764 S 425.1 REP

393 CARRIE LYNN BROSSMANN 1098489044 S 425.1 REP

394 RAYMOND JAMES BROTHERS 1098438966 S 110.1 REP

395 KITTY RITTER BROTHERS 1098438978 S 110.1 REP

396 THERESA SHAW BROTHERS 1098494141 S 112.2 REP

397 KENNETH ROSS BROTHERS 1098494085 S 112.2 REP

398 MATTHEW REISS BROTHERS 1043354538 S 112.2 REP

399 BONNIE SHOCK BROTHERS 1016073152 S 112.2 REP

400 STEVEN DOUGLAS BROTHERS 1016073361 S 112.2 REP

401 JEFFREY DANIEL BROWER 1098452969 S 425.1 REP

402 RUTH ELAINE BROWER 1098474362 S 425.1 REP

403 BYRON DENNIS BROWER 1098474358 S 425.1 REP

404 GREGORY KEITH BROWN 1102184826 S 207.2 REP

405 JAMELA KAY BROWN 1102866773 S 201.3 DEM

406 JERRIAL CLAUDE BROWN 1098395248 S 201.3 DEM

407 DOROTHY CLOWERS BROWN 1140230971 S 110.1 DEM

408 KENNETH MARK BROWN 1150739100 S 112.1 REP

409 BRIAN GLENN BROWN 2189491208 S 204.6 REP

410 TERESA ANN BROWN 1139032629 S 101.2 REP

411 MARK EVAN BROWN 1103534173 S 422.1 REP

412 RICHARD BROWN JR 2157598219 S 316.1 REP

413 VLASTA MALOTA BROWN 1098367921 S 204.1 REP

414 DONALD CARL BROWN 1098393506 S 204.1 REP

415 ERIN NICOLE BROWN 2110092015 S 425.1 REP

416 RACHAEL M BROWN 1028258423 S 316.1 REP

417 MARY KATHERINE BROWN 1102154174 S 207.2 REP

418 JERRY NEAL BROWNING 1117418183 S 316.1 REP

419 DEBORAH ELLEN BRUGGER 1098583126 S 101.2 DEM

420 TIMOTHY MICHAEL BRUGGER 1197239928 S 201.3 REP

421 ALLISON MARGARET BRUGGER 2139770481 S 207.2 REP

422 SHEILA MARIE BRUGGER 1098501018 S 201.3 REP

423 STACI ELIZABETH BRUGGER 1098337956 S 101.1 REP

424 COLTON BLAKE BRUGGER 1098593388 S 101.5 REP

425 WAYNE RUSSELL BRUMBACK 1213708249 S 110.1 REP

426 ELLEN ELIZABETH BRUMBACK 1206966928 S 110.1 REP

427 DENNIS FELIX BRUNNER 1098411608 S 316.1 REP

428 JAMES CARLTON BRYANT 1115195443 S 422.1 REP

429 VIRGINIA SUE BRYANT 1179426726 S 315.2 REP

430 CHIP DAVID BUBELA 1159871864 S 425.1 REP

431 MORGAN ELIZABETH BUBELA 2121248037 S 425.2 REP

432 CLARENCE WAYNE BUBELA 1098293169 S 425.2 REP

433 SHERRY LYNN BUBELA 1098293176 S 425.2 REP

434 CAROLYN ELIZABETH BUCHANEK 1098512906 S 101.2 REP

435 CHRISTI MYCHELLE BUCHANEK 1098251077 S 425.2 REP

436 ANA PATRICIA BUCKERT 1173632831 S 316.1 REP

437 JOHN KING BUCKERT 1173458020 S 316.1 REP

438 BRENT ALLAN BUJNOCH 1014713815 S 425.1 REP

439 EDWARD GENE BUJNOCH 1098263911 S 316.2 REP

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party



440 EDWIN LEE BULLOCK 1033405729 S 316.1 REP

441 CAROL ZINGELMANN BURCALOW 2123243556 S 207.1 REP

442 BENJAMIN ERIC BURCHARD 1179625930 S 112.2 REP

443 THOMAS MITCHELL ALLEN BURGER 2128818813 S 207.5 REP

444 JEANNETTE A BURGER 1098530633 S 207.5 REP

445 JAMES PATRICK BURKE 2179612199 S 101.1 REP

446 PATRICIA BURKE 1140470977 S 425.1 REP

447 JAMES BURKE 1140471636 S 425.1 REP

448 MARQUIS TREY BURKHAM 1157119121 S 101.4 REP

449 AMBER GAIL BURKHAM 1199350428 S 207.2 REP

450 QUINTON ROSS BURKHAM 1164177609 S 207.2 REP

451 BRENDAN CLAYMORE BURKHAM 2171826754 S 204.1 DEM

452 WESLEY WADE BURKLUND 1098529814 S 316.1 REP

453 CHARLES WAYNE BURO 1098437316 S 207.2 REP

454 PATSY JEAN BURO 1098468819 S 207.2 REP

455 WACEY KYLE BURO 1098606690 S 207.2 REP

456 CANDACE RHEA BURRIS 1143958623 S 425.1 REP

457 GLORIA SUE BURRIS 1169884118 S 101.1 REP

458 MARY L BURTON 1098264169 S 301.1 REP

459 BRIAN GEORGE BURTON 1098381003 S 301.1 REP

460 MARGIE PIETSCH BUSCHA 1098462566 S 110.1 REP

461 TERRY JOE BUSH 1169089653 S 316.1 REP

462 ANN ARLENE BUSKER 1078176067 S 112.2 REP

463 NORA HILTON BUSWELL 1100725480 S 207.2 REP

464 VALRENA ALETHIA BUTCHER 1098590546 S 316.1 REP

465 KAREN THOMPSON BUTLER 1098518331 S 112.2 REP

466 BOBBY JOE BUTLER 1098250680 S 112.2 REP

467 THERESA RENEE BYERS 1010266968 S 204.5 REP

468 JOLENE MARIE BYRD 1098516223 S 101.2 REP

469 MARSHALL ANDREWS BYRD 1098528988 S 101.2 REP

470 GERALD WAYNE BYRKET 1146571695 S 207.3 REP

471 SIDNIE KATHERINE BYRKET 1162331676 S 207.3 REP

472 STACY NICOLE CADA 1098556588 S 201.3 REP

473 DANA CLAYTON CADDELL 1098540076 S 101.2 REP

474 NANCY JANE CAIN 1033503206 S 204.5 REP

475 STEVEN ALLEN CAIN 1034062219 S 204.5 REP

476 MARSHA ANN CAINE 1098436518 S 425.2 DEM

477 GLENN RALPH CALLIOTTE JR 1207522576 S 112.2 REP

478 BARBARA H CALLIOTTE 1104381773 S 112.2 REP

479 WILLIAM NELSON CALVERT 1220778320 S 101.1 REP

480 MARIA GUADALUPE CAMACHO 1098541477 S 425.2 DEM

481 MARIA ELODIA CAMERON 1176902305 S 207.1 REP

482 JEFFERY DALE CAMERON 2120258943 S 207.1 REP

483 COLE RHETT CAMPBELL 2133440771 S 423.1 REP

484 MARY LUCILE CAMPBELL 1105190544 S 423.2 REP

485 REILLY JEAN CAMPBELL 1221054583 S 423.1 REP

486 JAMES HOWARD CAMPBELL 1105190559 S 423.2 REP

487 DOROTHEA ANN CANGELOSI 1018996164 S 425.1 DEM

488 HENRIAN SVRCEK CANIK 1098265290 S 425.2 DEM

489 DEBORA ANN CANIK 1098396460 S 204.1 REP

490 DUSTIN NICHOLAS CANIK 2159491340 S 204.1 REP

491 EVAN JOSEPH CANTRELL 1187484215 S 425.1 REP

492 DEBORAH CAPPS 1012075781 S 315.2 REP

493 JUSTIN LYNN CARDEN 1098526653 S 112.2 REP

494 CHRISTINA MICHELLE CARDEN 1213686176 S 112.2 REP

495 JEREMY WAYNE CARDEN 1098412488 S 204.5 REP
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496 LEANN CARDEN 1098235379 S 112.2 REP

497 JAMES JUSTIN CAREY 1194557659 S 422.1 REP

498 ELANA MARIE CARLILE 2134896722 S 301.4 REP

499 CALEB SAMUEL CARLILE 2129678455 S 301.4 REP

500 JASON CHRIS CARMEAN 2000207283 S 207.3 REP

501 LEVI COLE CARMEAN 1162166946 S 204.2 REP

502 GARY ALAN CARPENTER 1032466368 S 316.1 REP

503 KATHLEEN ANN CARPENTER 2177879999 S 316.1 REP

504 PAMELA MARIE CARPENTER 1098463125 S 301.4 REP

505 DIANNE CARPENTER 1098591972 S 316.1 REP

506 PAMELA JO CARROLL 1019218280 S 425.1 REP

507 KATHY LYNN CARTER 1098222327 S 101.4 DEM

508 OSWALDO CASTANEDA GUEL 2215836487 S 101.3 DEM

509 MARY ALICE CASTELLO 1131619414 S 315.2 DEM

510 JORGE LUIS CASTELLON 1098551568 S 301.4 REP

511 ALASIA FLORES CASTELLON 1098551552 S 301.4 REP

512 JUAN-ANTONIO CASTILLEJA 1153360446 S 425.2 REP

513 JULIUS CASTILLO JR 1098915962 S 110.1 DEM

514 GUADALUPE MONSERRAT CEDILLO BARRIENTOS 2184252412 S 425.2 DEM

515 TERRY WAYNE CEJKA 1098413290 S 207.1 REP

516 SUZANNE JOYCE CEJKA 1098413274 S 207.1 REP

517 DONALD JAMES CERNOCH 1098280275 S 423.2 DEM

518 ALVIN JOE CERNOCH 1098501588 S 301.1 REP

519 DANIEL EUGENE CERNOCH 1098279714 S 101.1 REP

520 ROSE ANN CERNOCH 1098596028 S 101.1 REP

521 BARBARA ROSE CERNOCH 1098604685 S 425.1 REP

522 CHARLES JOSEPH CERNOCH 1098604541 S 425.1 REP

523 JOSEPH FRANK CERNOSEK 1098381493 S 425.1 REP

524 DONALD LEE CERNOSEK 1098279934 S 423.2 REP

525 JAMES CHARLES CERNOSEK 1113107797 S 423.2 REP

526 GEORGIA ANN CERNY 1098514594 S 316.1 REP

527 DIANA LYNN CHAFIN 1142982550 S 425.1 DEM

528 TROY WYATT CHAFIN 1140709103 S 425.1 DEM

529 BARBARA A. CHAMBERLIN 1098544349 S 315.1 REP

530 MARIAN HRACHOVY CHAMRAD 1098236091 S 422.3 REP

531 JENNIFER ANN CHAMRAD 1098462051 S 422.1 REP

532 ROBERT WAYNE CHAPMAN 1098564147 S 110.1 REP

533 LINDA JANE CHAPMAN 1098564134 S 110.1 REP

534 MICHAEL LEE CHAPPELL 1135936107 S 315.2 REP

535 MARY CHRISTINE CHAPPELL 1135996237 S 315.2 REP

536 DEBORAH MARIE CHARANZA 1017073754 S 112.2 REP

537 HEATHER NICOLE CHARANZA 1022328718 S 112.2 REP

538 SHANE LEE CHARANZA 1098427000 S 316.1 REP

539 ALLISON KRISTEN CHARANZA 1098426992 S 316.1 REP

540 DONNIE RAYMOND CHARANZA 1017073765 S 112.2 REP

541 PHYLLIS ANN CHAVARRIA 1098251524 S 101.1 REP

542 CECILIA PATRICIA CHAVEZ-ZOCH 1083430147 S 110.1 REP

543 LINDA CARDOZA CHEATHAM 1183638676 S 201.3 REP

544 CRAIG TERRAL CHEATHAM 1098439860 S 201.3 REP

545 CLAUDE TERRAL CHEATHAM 1098541075 S 201.3 REP

546 SUE ANN CHEATHAM 1098541204 S 201.3 REP

547 RICHARD WAYNE CHERNOSKY 1098382495 S 101.1 REP

548 NANCY BROWN CHERRY 1139650110 S 315.2 REP

549 MARTIN EVERETT CHERRY 1139650106 S 315.2 REP

550 CHRISTINA ANN CHERRY 2219720978 S 315.2 REP

551 WILLIAM WALLACE CHERRY 1202443019 S 315.2 REP

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party



552 SUSAN MARIE CHERRY 1098364466 S 112.2 REP

553 CHRIS ALAN CHERRY 1098293304 S 112.2 REP

554 MARTIN EVERETT CHERRY JR 1133040642 S 315.2 REP

555 MADALYN JANE CHILDERS 1126072515 S 422.1 REP

556 DAVID ELVIN CHILDERS 1125982651 S 422.1 REP

557 BLAKE DANIEL CHILDERS 1126428991 S 422.1 REP

558 TARA ROSE CHILDS 1148858238 S 101.2 REP

559 CLAYTON JAMES CHILDS 1153164105 S 101.2 REP

560 LANA LEIGH CHILDS 1098588858 S 204.6 REP

561 ROY FRANKLIN CHILDS 1098588699 S 204.6 REP

562 JAMES EDWIN CHITTENDEN 1098605593 S 316.1 REP

563 ALBERT LOUIS CHORENS 1098604462 S 423.2 REP

564 DONALD RAY CHOVANEC 1098380115 S 423.2 REP

565 SHIRLEY ANN CHOVANEC 1098367868 S 204.1 REP

566 JEROME JAMES CHOVANEC 1098392923 S 204.1 REP

567 CALEB MATTHEW CHOVANEC 2193527924 S 423.2 REP

568 AMANDA CAROLYN CHOVANEC 1098476113 S 423.2 REP

569 LUKE JOSEPH CHOVANEC 2221587720 S 423.2 REP

570 KENNETH WAYNE CHOVANEC 1098411523 S 204.5 REP

571 CHAD RAY CHOVANEC 1098477416 S 423.2 REP

572 CLARA CERNOSEK CHRIST 1098417386 S 422.3 REP

573 BRIAN WADE CHRISTEN 1026715674 S 423.1 REP

574 SHANE CONROY CHRISTMAN 2201136594 S 425.1 REP

575 SHELLEY THERESE CHRISTMAN 2195529144 S 425.1 REP

576 CADEN CONROY CHRISTMAN 2216177718 S 425.1 REP

577 KENNETH WAYNE CHRISTOFERSON 1006579013 S 204.1 REP

578 PATTI RENEE CHRISTOFERSON 1006561889 S 204.1 REP

579 GREGORY S CHRISTOFFERSON 1159288413 S 315.2 REP

580 KELLY LYN CHRISTOFFERSON 1120909909 S 315.2 REP

581 POLLY RUTH CISNEROS 1033290552 S 301.1 REP

582 REYNALDO CISNEROS 1068659613 S 301.1 DEM

583 MICHAEL KAMMER CLANN 1098581138 S 204.5 REP

584 RUSSELL JAY CLARK 1147409796 S 110.1 REP

585 LESTER GEORGE CLARK 1098381019 S 425.1 REP

586 CLARA MARIE CLARK 1098381026 S 425.1 REP

587 STEVEN ANTHONY CLARK 1098590291 S 422.1 REP

588 RONALD RAY CLARKE 1098474370 S 422.3 REP

589 ESTER MAE CLARKE 1098538574 S 422.3 REP

590 GEORGE ARTHUR CLARKE 1106332408 S 315.2 REP

591 ALICE POWELL CLARKE 1106388798 S 315.2 REP

592 BARBARA CLAY 1098515379 S 423.2 DEM

593 ELIZABETH THOMAS CLAYTON 1100603650 S 315.2 REP

594 GERALD GEORGE CLAYTON III 1100689242 S 315.2 REP

595 DAUNDRE DAQUAN CLINTON 1211876834 S 101.3 DEM

596 RACHEL WEERTS COCHRAN 1210403759 S 207.6 REP

597 MARGARET ARLENE COLLIER 1098474327 S 110.1 REP

598 JOSEPH JUNIUS COLLINS 1098487464 S 425.2 DEM

599 JANICE LINDA COLLINS 1098462532 S 425.2 DEM

600 JOVITA COLON 1098426111 S 423.2 DEM

601 ANDREA MELISSA COMBS 2216171270 S 423.2 REP

602 SHANNON MARIE COMTE 1086535446 S 425.2 DEM

603 HEIDI JOY CONARD 2120111864 S 301.1 REP

604 BRITTNEY LOVE CONARD 2138171111 S 301.1 REP

605 JEREMY TODD CONARD 1216457434 S 301.1 REP

606 HARLES DANIEL CONE 1161533770 S 201.5 REP

607 DOREEN KAREN CONE 1161137126 S 201.5 REP
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608 JAKOB STANTON CONE 2190184056 S 101.2 DEM

609 BEVERLY LUMPKIN CONINE 1105161773 S 207.5 REP

610 LANCE WAYNE CONLEY 1175134104 S 207.2 DEM

611 LINDA KAY CONLEY 1098480174 S 207.2 DEM

612 MARK WAYNE CONLEY 1098428476 S 207.2 REP

613 RUTH NANCY CONNELLY 2165768931 S 101.4 REP

614 INDIA MICHELLE CONNOR 2152398041 S 425.2 DEM

615 DAVID REED CONNOR 1098426009 S 207.3 REP

616 MYRTLE WATSON CONNOR 1104067129 S 425.2 DEM

617 TAMMI GEORGES COOK 1098338161 S 201.3 REP

618 JEFFERY LEE COOK 1098604157 S 201.3 REP

619 CHELSEY LAINE COON 1193049038 S 425.2 DEM

620 WENDY MARIE COOPER 1098602672 S 101.3 REP

621 MARK ALLEN COOPER 1098551151 S 201.3 REP

622 SONDRA CHARLYNE COOPER 1098394029 S 301.4 REP

623 PHYLLIS ANNETTE COOPER 1098551228 S 201.3 REP

624 ALAN JAMESON COOPER 1168886420 S 201.3 DEM

625 LISA COOPER 1043076345 S 112.2 REP

626 MATTHEW TRENT COOPER 1043240196 S 112.2 REP

627 MAGGIE LAYNE COPELAND 2128298434 S 207.2 REP

628 SUZANNE LECATES COPPOLA 1145972642 S 207.1 REP

629 LUKE EDWARD CORDES 1107069925 S 316.3 REP

630 CATHERINE BEMUS CORDES 1040690088 S 204.1 REP

631 GENE WILBERT CORDES 1029588569 S 204.1 REP

632 DAVID CLAYTON CORLEY 1098550904 S 316.2 REP

633 GEORGIA EDNA CORONA 2220871662 S 425.2 DEM

634 REGULO CORREA HERNANDEZ 2140956180 S 316.2 DEM

635 SHELLEY MARIE COSTA LENCIONI 2194458257 S 423.2 REP

636 SCOTT WHITLEY COSTLEY 1077026498 S 316.2 REP

637 TINA MARIE COSTLEY 1077031226 S 316.2 REP

638 JOE JOHNNY COUFAL JR 1098352281 S 204.1 REP

639 CHRISTOPHER EDWARD COUFAL 1098553067 S 204.1 REP

640 CALVIN EDWARD COUFAL 1098381845 S 204.1 REP

641 SHEILA SPAETH COUFAL 1098378737 S 204.1 REP

642 DAVID HUNTER COWEY 1188565388 S 315.2 REP

643 BAILEY MORGAN COWEY 1173842232 S 315.2 REP

644 CYNTHIA JO COYLE 1218952072 S 207.2 REP

645 KIMBERLY FAYE CRAIG 1043072808 S 315.2 REP

646 BLAKE SCOTT CRAIG 1098538104 S 315.2 REP

647 BRIAN EUGENE CRAVENS 1157215567 S 301.1 REP

648 MELISSA CRENWELGE-NEDBALEK 1098568465 S 101.1 REP

649 NANCY BROWN CROCKETT 2161108601 S 207.2 REP

650 JULIE LEE CROMWELL 1208770104 S 112.1 REP

651 DEANNA CROUCH 1142802829 S 316.1 REP

652 JAY DAVID CROUCH 1150812752 S 316.1 REP

653 KYLA K CRUMBLY 1161677096 S 101.4 REP

654 CRISTIAN CARLOS ANTONIO CRUZ 2192812845 S 316.2 DEM

655 ERIC CRUZ 1158350221 S 207.2 REP

656 TANJA MARIE CUBIT 1098410451 S 425.2 DEM

657 KEITHIFOR LAMONT CUBIT 1142055593 S 425.2 DEM

658 YOLANDA GUEL CUELLAR 1085981096 S 101.3 DEM

659 YOLANDA BARGAS CUELLAR 1125414048 S 422.1 DEM

660 JESUS CUELLAR FUENTES 1165448988 S 422.1 DEM

661 JILL STANFIELD CUFR 1013090344 S 204.6 DEM

662 LYNDA KOUBA CUSHING 3382660373 S 204.6 DEM

663 STEPHEN HOPKINS CUSHING 2220872007 S 204.6 DEM
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664 BRAD RONALD CUTRIGHT 1098367720 S 301.4 REP

665 HOLLY DANN CZIMSKEY 1089188959 S 425.1 REP

666 MICHAEL RYAN CZIMSKEY 1136485310 S 425.1 REP

667 BENEDICT JOSEPH DACH 1162355616 S 425.2 REP

668 DEBORAH DAHLBERG-ROWLAND 1052824637 S 204.6 REP

669 KRYSTAL RENEE DAHSE 1098489540 S 301.1 REP

670 ARMAND ELPHEGE DAIGLE JR 1107214980 S 207.2 REP

671 JOSEFINA VEGA DAIGLE 1107215207 S 207.2 REP

672 FREIDA MAE DALLMEYER 1098249900 S 207.2 REP

673 MELVIN RAY DALLMEYER 1098249916 S 207.2 REP

674 KANDICE AILEEN DALMOLIN 1016241889 S 425.2 DEM

675 FRANCES C DANN 1098465432 S 201.5 REP

676 JOSEPH DAVID DANN 1098577795 S 201.5 REP

677 BETTY OTAHAL DANNER 1139190183 S 315.2 REP

678 STEPHANIE B DANNER 1168133392 S 315.2 REP

679 LILLIE BELL DARDEN 1202882360 S 425.2 DEM

680 FREDDIE LOUIS DARDEN 1098351386 S 204.1 DEM

681 DEBORAH GALE DARILEK 1098566274 S 316.1 REP

682 DUANE DAVENPORT 2189390724 S 110.1 REP

683 DUSTIN LAMAR DAVIS 1098566870 S 207.2 DEM

684 CALVIN LAMAR DAVIS 1216015219 S 207.2 REP

685 SHERISE RENEE DAVIS 1000806865 S 301.4 REP

686 SERI BERGERSEN DAVIS 1109859411 S 110.1 REP

687 CHARLES WILLIAM DAVIS 1109836724 S 110.1 REP

688 JOHN CAMPBELL DAVIS 1023667331 S 425.1 REP

689 CHAD HENRY DAVIS 1098463419 S 425.1 REP

690 ANDREA LYNN DAVIS 2152157305 S 301.4 REP

691 DUSTIN DUANE DAVIS 2119593469 S 301.4 REP

692 ALICE FAYE DAVIS 1098502701 S 425.2 DEM

693 REBECCA NICOLE DAWSON 1221915454 S 315.2 REP

694 DALTON STEVEN DAWSON 1208149073 S 315.2 REP

695 MARY KENDALL DAWSON 2159024626 S 422.3 REP

696 DANIEL LEE DEAGEN 1019156729 S 425.1 REP

697 KIRSTEN ELIZABETH DEAGEN 2168060330 S 425.1 REP

698 KAREN S DEAGEN 1022765870 S 425.1 REP

699 PAMELA YVETTE DEAN 1013083913 S 425.2 DEM

700 LORRAINE BEVERLY DEAN 1129938371 S 207.2 REP

701 JULIA ANN DEAN 1147805346 S 204.1 DEM

702 TAMRA SUE DEAS 1098413929 S 112.2 REP

703 CHRISTOPHER TODD DEAS 1098607175 S 112.2 REP

704 COLBY SUE DEATHERAGE 2197300586 S 101.2 REP

705 MARLIES RENEE DEBROCK 1167818401 S 101.2 DEM

706 CRAIG STEVENS DEBSKI 2154155406 S 315.2 REP

707 WAYNE MICHAEL DEBSKI 2132370243 S 315.2 REP

708 SHELBY JULIA DEEN 1201791283 S 301.4 REP

709 REBECCA CHOVANEC DEEN 1098235932 S 110.1 REP

710 JANAE MICHELLE DEES 1179545753 S 316.1 REP

711 MYRA DELAROSA 2130459885 S 201.5 REP

712 HELEN DELEMOS-ACHILLES 1068476707 S 201.3 REP

713 ARTHUR JAMES DELGADO 1009381262 S 316.2 REP

714 KENNETH ANTHONY DELLA 2205557292 S 101.1 REP

715 KIMBERLY MICHELLE DELUCA 1098426097 S 201.5 DEM

716 DAVID MICHAEL DELUCA 1098591804 S 201.5 DEM

717 WARREN JOHN DELVECCHIO 1098551445 S 423.2 REP

718 CASSANDRA KATHERINE DELVECCHIO 1098551432 S 423.2 REP

719 CAITLIN ELIZABETH DEMEL 1158560681 S 316.2 DEM
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720 JESSICA LEANNE DEMEL 2195282099 S 425.2 REP

721 MAGDALEN MELNAR DEMEL 1098395783 S 425.2 REP

722 SHERI LYNNE DEMEL 1098338157 S 425.1 REP

723 MARCUS JAMES DEMEL 1098395921 S 422.1 REP

724 DEBORAH DENBY 2171106492 S 301.4 REP

725 CHARLES WARREN DENBY 1098539196 S 301.4 REP

726 GARRETT ALLEN DENHAM 1167153200 S 112.2 REP

727 RONALD EUGENE DENHAM 1098380906 S 112.2 REP

728 JOHN HOWARD DENNIS 1101037729 S 204.1 REP

729 TRACY LYNN DENTON 1098530577 S 112.2 REP

730 DOUGLAS BRIAN DEWERD 1119289417 S 204.1 REP

731 INGRID WILLY DEWERD 1119290030 S 204.1 REP

732 SHARON DEWITT 1098465146 S 425.1 REP

733 ROBERT ANTHONY DEWITT 1098465263 S 425.1 REP

734 REYES DIAZ 1160892980 S 425.2 REP

735 MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER DIEHL 1098451513 S 207.2 REP

736 MATTHEW STEPHEN DIEHL 1098451578 S 207.2 REP

737 GARY WAYNE DIERS 1098235538 S 101.2 REP

738 BRANDON SHAY DIGGS 1098237175 S 207.2 REP

739 NICHOLAS DIGREGORIO 3382354329 S 422.1 REP

740 CATHERINE ANN DILLARD 1098352027 S 207.2 REP

741 DONNIE RAY DIPPEL 1098220933 S 301.1 REP

742 KAY ELLEN DIPPEL 1098220998 S 301.1 REP

743 DARRYL LLOYD DIPPEL 1098395187 S 101.3 REP

744 CINDY MARIE DIPPEL 1098293225 S 207.2 REP

745 RICKY DIPPEL 1098280140 S 207.2 REP

746 STEPHEN ARTHUR DITSLER 1176450360 S 207.5 REP

747 JOE DITTA JR 1098352091 S 301.1 REP

748 JULIE MCKEOWN DITTA 1182310714 S 301.1 REP

749 DON FRANK DITTRICH 1098424228 S 422.1 REP

750 MELISSA RAE DITTRICH 1098424237 S 422.1 REP

751 KATHERINE AGNES DITTRICH 1098404414 S 425.1 REP

752 PAUL RAYMOND DITTRICH 1098404405 S 425.1 REP

753 JO ANN DIVIN 1098539183 S 204.4 REP

754 CARLY ELIZABETH DIVIN 1167386750 S 423.1 REP

755 CAMILLA MARIE DIXON 1043456981 S 101.2 REP

756 AUDRA KAY DOBIE 1133355417 S 425.1 REP

757 DUDLEY RICHARD DOBIE III 1187625395 S 425.1 REP

758 CAROLYN WIED DOLBEY 1105344125 S 204.6 DEM

759 TONY GABE DOOLEY 1098265149 S 207.2 REP

760 CINDY LYNN DOOLEY 1098593970 S 207.3 REP

761 TODD ANTHONY DOOLEY 1098488943 S 207.2 REP

762 NOREEN JASTER DOPSLAUF 1098557918 S 423.2 REP

763 ROBERT LEE DORNAK 1171927243 S 316.1 REP

764 LAVERNE LEE DORNAK 1016017881 S 316.1 REP

765 MORGAN ELIZABETH DORNAK 2136822201 S 301.5 REP

766 GLEN RAY DORNAK 1098512952 S 422.1 DEM

767 HEATHER JEAN DORNWELL 1136535123 S 101.3 REP

768 JAMES ANDREW DORNWELL 2123331487 S 101.3 REP

769 ALLISON ELIZABETH DRINNON 2179593599 S 101.3 DEM

770 DAVID VAUGHAN DRISKELL 1136399628 S 316.1 REP

771 JODY DENISE DRISKELL 1137735249 S 316.1 REP

772 BEATRICE DUDENSING 1098235708 S 204.2 REP

773 EDGAR DUDENSING JR 1098396299 S 204.2 REP

774 SUSANN MARIE DUDZIK 1098461976 S 316.1 REP

775 DEBBIE DUENEZ 1137071926 S 425.2 REP
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776 CHARLES EDWARD DUMESNIL JR 2148458283 S 425.2 REP

777 MICHAEL EDWARD DUNK 1098338458 S 110.1 REP

778 CAROL MICHELLE DUNK 1159263782 S 110.1 REP

779 LINDA DUNK 1098465409 S 110.1 REP

780 MARCI LYNN DUNK 1098207473 S 316.1 REP

781 WILLIAM CRAIG DUNK 1098207418 S 316.1 REP

782 CONNIE JO DUNLAP 1105133004 S 110.1 REP

783 STEPHEN AMOS DUNLAP 1105157155 S 110.1 REP

784 ROBERT ALLEN DUNN 1067448699 S 201.3 DEM

785 BENJAMIN ALEXANDER DUPERROIR 2120920952 S 316.1 DEM

786 LELAND LANGELL DUPONT II 1098487383 S 316.1 REP

787 MARY FRANCES DUPONT 1098487396 S 316.1 REP

788 JORY ALLEN DUPONT 1130244404 S 425.1 REP

789 GARY RAY DUSEK 1000805687 S 301.1 REP

790 RITA CERNOSEK DWORACZYK 1065283620 S 425.2 REP

791 JOSEPH JOHN DYBALA 1098759788 S 204.1 REP

792 MARY BACA DYBALA 1098671613 S 204.1 REP

793 ADDIE MARIE DYBALA 1098759774 S 204.1 REP

794 MICHAEL DYE 1043194409 S 110.1 REP

795 NANCY GAIL DYER 1098493227 S 112.1 DEM

796 MICHAEL GENE EALY 1098492368 S 204.4 REP

797 LEROY RAFEON EAST 1149231062 S 101.2 REP

798 CHASSIDY YVONNE MEISMER EAST 2158137496 S 101.3 DEM

799 EDGAR EAST JR 1190047540 S 201.5 DEM

800 BENNETT NICHOLAS EASTON 1131323844 S 425.1 REP

801 RICKEY LONNELL EATON 1098463540 S 425.2 DEM

802 CARMEN VERONICA EBNER 1137622429 S 110.3 REP

803 VALGENE KENNETH EBNER 1137622417 S 110.3 REP

804 DEBBIE LYNN ECKERT 1098379572 S 207.3 REP

805 JOSHUA WADE ECKERT 1098529252 S 207.3 REP

806 RONALD CHARLES ECKERT 1098292912 S 207.3 REP

807 LYNDIE JADE EDSON 2204070429 S 101.2 REP

808 DERRICK JAMES EDSON 1098428448 S 101.2 REP

809 EDNA EUGENIA EICHLER 1019247634 S 423.2 REP

810 LYNN RAY EICHLER 1019247699 S 423.2 REP

811 CODI RAI EICHLER 1178411821 S 201.6 REP

812 ANGELIA GIBBS EICHLER 1027009730 S 301.1 REP

813 CLINT THOMAS EILERS 1098551715 S 204.2 REP

814 EMILY ANN EINDORF 2143684117 S 110.1 REP

815 JAMES MARSHALL ELIAS 1098382787 S 301.1 REP

816 DONNA MARIE ELIAS 1181776688 S 101.2 REP

817 THOMAS SCOTT ELLIOTT 1168725332 S 201.3 REP

818 THOMAS MORGAN ELLIOTT 1098539430 S 112.2 REP

819 JULIE WENDLANDT ELLIOTT 1098539448 S 112.2 REP

820 JASON HARDIN ELLIS JR 2220872122 S 207.2 REP

821 GARY LEE ELLIS 1098504154 S 316.1 REP

822 DONNA LEE ELLIS 1205347008 S 316.2 DEM

823 JERRY WAYNE EMSHOFF JR 1021054244 S 204.1 REP

824 ANGELA DAWN EMSHOFF 1179665674 S 204.1 REP

825 DAWN HALL EPPERS 1040756245 S 110.1 REP

826 ROBERT LEE EPSTEIN 1103796947 S 301.1 DEM

827 KERRI MICHELLE EPSTEIN 1103796865 S 301.1 DEM

828 MARY REID ERNSTES 1098250937 S 422.1 REP

829 JULIA ESTRADA 1098382521 S 315.2 DEM

830 ALVERA ESTRADA 2167231060 S 316.2 DEM

831 BEATRIZ ESTRADA 1098251238 S 316.2 DEM
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832 LAWRENCE ESTRADA 1098251405 S 316.2 DEM

833 STEVIE ESTRADA 2172158081 S 315.2 DEM

834 DIANA BALDWIN ESTRADA 1098492254 S 204.6 REP

835 LORENZA TENORIO ESTRADA 1098263969 S 316.2 REP

836 MACARIO RODRIGUEZ ESTRADA 2176029225 S 316.2 REP

837 CRISTINE GIBSON ETUE 1215438031 S 301.1 REP

838 BURGESS JAMES ETZEL JR 1098589640 S 207.2 REP

839 CHERYL ANN ETZEL 1098430292 S 207.3 REP

840 FLOYD WAYNE ETZEL 1098263907 S 207.3 REP

841 GARY WAYNE EUDY 1207594056 S 425.2 REP

842 AMANDA MARIE EUDY 2000084834 S 425.2 REP

843 HARRIET WOOD EWING 1039000436 S 207.2 REP

844 RUTH AGNES FABIAN 1098351364 S 425.1 REP

845 PATRICK JAMES FABIAN 1098474614 S 425.1 REP

846 JAMIE BETH FABRE 1126717319 S 101.3 REP

847 DON WESLEY FAIRMAN 1098565182 S 207.2 REP

848 PATRICIA ANN FAITH 1098251650 S 425.2 REP

849 ALICE DIANNE FAJKUS 1099940817 S 425.2 REP

850 DONNA LAVERNE FALDYN 1098393649 S 423.2 REP

851 IVAN JOHN FALDYN 1098448673 S 423.2 REP

852 MICHAEL LYNN FALDYN 1098424581 S 301.1 REP

853 CHARLOTTE ANN FALDYN 1098424575 S 301.1 REP

854 PAULINE FLORUS FAREK 1098550621 S 316.2 DEM

855 JUDY CAROL FARIS 1098462363 S 110.1 REP

856 CHRISTINE MARIE FARQUHAR 1039853420 S 316.2 REP

857 CHAD ALLEN FARQUHAR 1205779115 S 316.2 REP

858 BONNIE KAY FARRIS 1098558001 S 207.2 REP

859 CHRISTINA LYNN FAZ 1098553741 S 315.2 REP

860 JESSICA ELAINE FAZ 2140714378 S 315.2 REP

861 JUSTIN GILBERT FAZ 2214070446 S 315.2 REP

862 RICHARD EDMOND FAZ 1098553756 S 315.2 REP

863 AMANDA KAY FAZ 2164764612 S 315.2 REP

864 RICHARD EDMOND FAZ II 2140870802 S 315.2 REP

865 CAROLYN SUE FEATHERSTON 1098450844 S 316.2 REP

866 RONALD FEIERTAG 3382603186 S 315.2 DEM

867 ANGELA RENEE FEIERTAG 1021532601 S 315.2 DEM

868 DARYL EDWARD FELLMAN 1127066385 S 204.1 REP

869 JOSHUA CALEB FENHAUS 1151983505 S 204.6 REP

870 LAUREN MARIE FENHAUS 1153744465 S 204.6 DEM

871 RICKY JAMES FENIX 1098551497 S 423.2 REP

872 BRADLEY CARLTON FENNEN 1015508074 S 207.1 REP

873 TRACY DAWN FENNEN 2188834203 S 207.1 REP

874 CATHERINE JOHANNA FERGUSON 1098577879 S 301.4 REP

875 RALPH ELMER FERGUSON 1098577880 S 301.4 REP

876 SHARI BETH FICKEN 1186918982 S 315.2 REP

877 MARTIN DALE FICKEN 1186919047 S 315.2 REP

878 MICHAEL RAY FIEDLER 2187781309 S 425.1 REP

879 WENDY ELLIS FIETSAM 1098450483 S 425.1 REP

880 JOE CHARLES FIETSAM JR 1098601287 S 423.2 REP

881 ALAN JAMES FIKE 1098463529 S 316.2 REP

882 JOSEPH ROBERT FILLA 1098487192 S 301.1 REP

883 CHRISTOPHER JEROME FILLIP 1166991658 S 422.1 REP

884 AMANDA ANN FILLIP 1178798679 S 422.1 REP

885 BENJAMIN ERNEST FINKE 1098540497 S 207.2 REP

886 BRIAN ERNEST FINKE 2201470424 S 207.2 REP

887 JENNIFER LEBLANC FINKE 1016351971 S 204.1 REP
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888 BRANDON DEAN FINKE 1101333629 S 204.1 REP

889 KRISTY LYNN FINLEY 1146100128 S 101.4 DEM

890 KIMBERLEY KOLLOWAY FISCHER 1110891203 S 204.5 REP

891 ANNA MARIE FISHBECK 1014754693 S 316.1 REP

892 MICHAEL ANTHONY FISHBECK 1014659493 S 316.1 REP

893 RYAN RAMSEY FITZPATRICK 2141825645 S 422.1 REP

894 MICHAEL DENNIS FITZPATRICK 1098589297 S 101.1 REP

895 DIANA MARIE FITZPATRICK 1098589307 S 101.1 REP

896 JERALD WAYNE FLETCHER 1108126866 S 207.2 REP

897 BELINDA D FLIPPEN 1099309406 S 101.3 REP

898 JOHN SCOTT FLOOK JR 1167326753 S 101.2 REP

899 ELIAS RODRIGUEZ FLORES 1098488737 S 316.2 REP

900 CHRISTOPHER JOEL FLORES 1181946906 S 315.2 REP

901 ANN EILEEN FLORUS 1098394869 S 425.2 REP

902 DARREN BRYCE FLORUS 1098207500 S 425.2 REP

903 MASON BENJAMIN FLORUS 1176281064 S 425.2 REP

904 BRAYSON LANE FLORUS 2119649224 S 425.2 REP

905 BRENDAN (BRENT) DONALD FLORUS 1098236129 S 425.2 REP

906 WILLIAM SILLARS FOLEY 1092573552 S 301.1 REP

907 LETICIA YAMILET FONVILLE 2163105084 S 101.1 DEM

908 MAURICE DANDRE FONVILLE 2191058619 S 101.1 DEM

909 CHARLES RAY FORCE 1098591773 S 207.1 REP

910 RYANN A FORD 2120541635 S 207.5 DEM

911 CYNTHIA SUE FORD 1098513263 S 204.4 REP

912 BRUCE CHARLES FORD 1098513387 S 204.4 REP

913 NORMAN DAVID FORRESTER 2164867858 S 301.1 REP

914 MARIA CARMELA OBISPO FOSTER 2130174333 S 112.2 REP

915 EDWARD MATTHEW FOSTER 1183292659 S 112.2 REP

916 HAILEY ELIZABETH FOSTER 1197829697 S 315.2 REP

917 AMY EGAN FOSTER 1043136262 S 112.2 REP

918 JASON BRIAN FOWLER 1098448641 S 101.3 REP

919 KATHLEEN FRANCIS FOWLKES 1098236585 S 425.2 REP

920 CONNIE JEAN FOX 2161137924 S 316.2 REP

921 KELSEY LYNN FOXWORTH 1190047435 S 425.2 REP

922 JANICE KAY FRANCIS 1136071248 S 315.2 REP

923 WAYNE CLARK FRANCIS 1136407505 S 315.2 REP

924 AMY KAY FRANK 1159411582 S 112.3 REP

925 AMANDA MICHELLE FRANK 1156153574 S 112.2 REP

926 DUSTY ARTHUR FRANK 1043523044 S 112.2 REP

927 JACOB TANNER FRANKE 1200834859 S 110.1 REP

928 RACHEL ANNALISA FRANKLIN 1157119227 S 101.4 REP

929 SANDRA PIEGZA FRAZIER 1098488110 S 112.3 REP

930 MICHAEL DEWAYNE FRAZIER 1098424432 S 112.3 REP

931 KATHY RENEE FRAZIER 1043151158 S 110.1 REP

932 RUSSELL JAMES FREEDMAN 1098538471 S 423.2 REP

933 MARILYN KAY FREEDMAN 1098538463 S 423.2 REP

934 KATHERINE MARY RUTH FREEMAN 2003178027 S 422.1 REP

935 RICHARD GARY FREEMAN 1114452796 S 422.1 REP

936 BRUCE ELLIOT FRENZEL 1098481557 S 207.7 REP

937 VONICE FRERICHS 1098367777 S 201.3 REP

938 ROBERT HERMAN FRERICHS 1098576621 S 201.3 REP

939 RALPH EDWARD FRERICHS 1098380353 S 101.2 REP

940 LORRI D'ANN FREUDENBERG 1098475476 S 101.5 REP

941 PAULA ANN FREUDENSPRUNG 1104946967 S 422.1 REP

942 SANDY WARD FREUDENSPRUNG 1104937704 S 422.1 REP

943 JEFFREY HENRY FREY 1042889058 S 207.2 REP

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party



944 LAURA JANE FREY 1042921091 S 207.2 REP

945 COLT ANDREW FREYTAG 2197005332 S 316.1 REP

946 KRISTEN HAWES FREYTAG 1004995783 S 316.1 REP

947 RANDALL LEE FREYTAG 1140276684 S 316.1 REP

948 KATY NICOLE FREYTAG 1027285367 S 316.1 REP

949 BARBARA BRUNNER FREYTAG 1098410771 S 316.1 REP

950 DENNIS FREYTAG 1098410728 S 316.1 REP

951 ROXANNE FRICKE 1098279170 S 207.2 REP

952 KYLE THOMAS FRICKE 1098579086 S 207.2 REP

953 THOMAS LEE FRICKE 1098423462 S 207.2 REP

954 MONICA BURCIAGA FRICKE 1118333558 S 207.2 REP

955 BERNARD JAMES FRIEDEL JR 1098437149 S 112.2 REP

956 RANDY WAYNE FRIEDRICH 1098381090 S 425.1 REP

957 CAROL JARES FRIEDRICH 1098590837 S 425.1 REP

958 DWAYNE CLARENCE FRIEDRICH 1098499699 S 425.1 REP

959 WADE ZACHARY FRIEDRICH 1098605248 S 315.2 REP

960 BETTY MINARCIK FRITSCH 1098526184 S 204.1 REP

961 LEE ALLEN FRITSCH 1098393665 S 201.3 REP

962 RAEGAN LANE FRITSCH 1014108754 S 204.1 REP

963 TODD ELLIOTT FRITSCH 1098553165 S 204.1 REP

964 AMY LYN FRITSCH 1098604518 S 204.1 REP

965 BRADLEY ROBERT FRITSCH 1098411030 S 204.1 REP

966 PHYLLIS JEAN FRITSCH 1098451235 S 201.3 REP

967 GARY ROBERT FRITSCH 1098526109 S 204.1 REP

968 DOUGLAS PAUL FRITSCH 1098207769 S 110.1 REP

969 DOUGLAS TANNER FRITSCH 1186270532 S 110.1 REP

970 SYDNEY CLAIRE FRITSCH 2172162063 S 110.1 REP

971 HOLLY CELESTE FRITSCH 1098526567 S 110.1 REP

972 URBAN GEORGE FRONDORF 1172477658 S 301.1 REP

973 SUSAN FRONDORF 1015570512 S 301.1 REP

974 WAYNE JOSEPH FRUGE 1098450788 S 204.5 REP

975 GRACE AGNES FRUGE 1098450774 S 204.5 REP

976 NORRIS HENRY FUCHS 1098410856 S 207.2 REP

977 JIMMIE ALLEN FUCIK 1098423869 S 201.3 REP

978 JOE SCOTT FUHRMAN 1098553836 S 316.2 REP

979 LINDSAY BOUDREAUX GABLER 1142805622 S 316.1 REP

980 MILISA ANN GAERTNER 1098603114 S 201.3 REP

981 NANCY JANE GAERTNER 1098582477 S 204.1 REP

982 JOSEPH CHARLES GAJDOS 1098487775 S 316.1 REP

983 MICHAEL LAWRENCE GALIPP 1098366596 S 425.1 REP

984 EARL EUGENE GALIPP 1098412875 S 425.1 REP

985 ROSA SEGURA GALIPP 1098378524 S 425.1 REP

986 ZACHARY CHASE GALLEYMORE 2208474078 S 423.2 REP

987 JACQUELYN RENEE GALLEYMORE 2128575189 S 423.2 DEM

988 ISABEL ALVARADO GARCIA 1098565583 S 316.2 REP

989 SHARON GARCIA 1098424903 S 207.6 REP

990 TIMOTHY MIKE GARCIA 1098605899 S 207.6 REP

991 CHRISTINA MARIE GARCIA 1175145015 S 316.1 REP

992 RONALD PAUL GARCIA 2143808436 S 316.1 REP

993 BROOKE DAWN GARCIA 2197306828 S 425.2 DEM

994 FRANCISCA RIVERA GARCIA 1098591131 S 316.1 DEM

995 RACHELL STORMY GARCIA 1211325744 S 316.1 DEM

996 REVECA GARCIA 2124502263 S 425.2 DEM

997 RANDY PAUL GARDINER 1098551024 S 101.5 REP

998 LOIS EVELYN GARDNER 1140401378 S 101.1 DEM

999 REBECCA J. GARLICK 1098488433 S 422.3 REP
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1000 SHIRLEY ELAINE GARNER 1098461734 S 423.2 DEM

1001 LUCIOUS JAMES GARNER 1098593446 S 423.2 DEM

1002 SARA ROSE GARRETT 1098379627 S 101.4 REP

1003 SUSAN HENDERSON GARROTT 2200052874 S 425.1 REP

1004 DENNIS RANDALL GASKINS 2156507538 S 201.6 REP

1005 JEFFERY DUANE GAU 1098394415 S 207.2 REP

1006 CATHY DARLENE GAU 1098589191 S 207.2 REP

1007 ALEXANDER HARRISON GAYLE 1174872486 S 425.1 REP

1008 PATRICIA ANN GEISTMANN 1098338093 S 204.1 REP

1009 GLENN LEROY GEISTMANN 1098436946 S 204.1 REP

1010 GLENDA JEAN GENZER 1098448948 S 101.3 REP

1011 RONALD GENE GERIK 1098412490 S 204.1 REP

1012 PAMELA GAIL GERIK 1098207592 S 204.1 REP

1013 GILBERT ALLEN GERIK 1098352206 S 204.1 REP

1014 KYLE ANTHONY GERIK 1150738994 S 204.1 REP

1015 KELSEY LYN GERIK 1188761352 S 204.1 REP

1016 DENNIS CLYDE GERLAND 1098488147 S 207.2 REP

1017 DIANNA GERLAND 1098488168 S 207.2 REP

1018 WAYNE SHERWOOD GERSCH 1098435923 S 110.1 REP

1019 LESLIE DAWN GERVAIS 1107409910 S 207.2 REP

1020 RICHARD EDWARD GERVAIS 1107409170 S 207.2 REP

1021 BERT WILLIAM GEST 1110961220 S 301.1 REP

1022 JACQUELINE PRAUSE GEST 1098576152 S 301.1 REP

1023 MICHELLE MELTON GEST 1034814806 S 207.2 REP

1024 CHARLES ROBERT GIBBONS 3382723351 S 425.2 REP

1025 SANDRA KAY GIBSON 1098250605 S 301.1 REP

1026 MICHAEL ANDREW GIDEON 2169921506 S 204.1 REP

1027 PEGGY LUCILLE GIFFORD 1098461723 S 301.4 REP

1028 AMANDA GAYLE GIFFORD 1064168997 S 101.4 DEM

1029 JAIMIE LYNN GILBREATH 1098474549 S 101.3 REP

1030 CHARLES DAVID GILBREATH 1098393919 S 101.3 REP

1031 JOANNE MARY GILLETTE 1098488613 S 204.1 REP

1032 LAURA LYNN GILLETTE 1018235654 S 204.1 REP

1033 JOSEPH MICHAEL GILLIAM 1098442060 S 101.4 REP

1034 JAYCE EVERETTE GILLIAM 2140954972 S 101.4 REP

1035 MELANIE KAY GILLIAM 1098568987 S 422.1 REP

1036 WILLIAM KENT GILLIAM 1098568973 S 422.1 REP

1037 PATRICK JOHN GIORDANO 1122162881 S 204.6 REP

1038 JANET EDMISTON GIORDANO 1122221416 S 204.6 REP

1039 ELIZABETH THORNTON GIPS 1106374600 S 204.5 REP

1040 JERRY ROBERT GIPS 1106374560 S 204.5 REP

1041 SCOTT TREST GIVAN 1039672928 S 101.3 REP

1042 DAWN ELAINE GIVAN 1038429769 S 101.3 REP

1043 ALAN PATRICK GIVENS 1175497542 S 204.2 REP

1044 ROBERT LEE GLASGOW 1173351502 S 315.2 REP

1045 EUPHANEL GOAD 1098448821 S 207.2 REP

1046 DIANN GALE GOEBEL 1098379501 S 204.2 REP

1047 RODNEY WAYNE GOEBEL 1098279910 S 204.2 REP

1048 REESE NATHAN GOEBEL 1098429158 S 204.2 REP

1049 KYLA RAE GOEBEL 1167156456 S 204.2 REP

1050 JOAN HODDE GOEBEL 1098251293 S 207.3 REP

1051 LAURIE MARIE GOEDECKER 1098221952 S 425.2 REP

1052 PETER ALBERT GOEDECKER 1098221975 S 425.2 REP

1053 DIANE GOEDRICH 1098379139 S 425.1 REP

1054 LLOYD KENNETH GOEDRICH 1098379141 S 425.1 REP

1055 CHRISTIE LEA GOEHRING 1098502755 S 207.2 REP
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1056 MARY LAURA GOERIG 1098249565 S 204.1 REP

1057 DAVID RICHARD GOERIG 1140231077 S 204.1 REP

1058 MARK DOUGLAS GOETSCH 1098426066 S 201.3 REP

1059 CAROL BLOOM GOFORTH 1108491566 S 207.2 REP

1060 DANIEL ONEAL GOFORTH 1108491545 S 207.2 REP

1061 BRUCE WADE GOLDSTON 2160358928 S 112.1 REP

1062 JOHN ROGER GOMMEL 1115044367 S 204.1 REP

1063 LINDA MARLENE GOMMEL 1115044379 S 204.1 REP

1064 NATALIE PAIGE GONZALES 2215333932 S 204.1 DEM

1065 MARLYCE GIBSON GOOLSBY 1098543256 S 207.3 REP

1066 MERRELL EUGENE GOOLSBY 1098543241 S 207.3 REP

1067 MARY MARGARET GOSCH 1098436502 S 316.1 REP

1068 DENNIS LOUIS GOSCH 1098404548 S 316.1 REP

1069 KRISTIE MARIE GRAF 1126240150 S 301.1 REP

1070 BELINDA HAVRAN GRAHAM 1098249622 S 425.1 REP

1071 GENIE ELIZABETH GRAHAM 1099945002 S 204.6 REP

1072 KATHLEEN JOANN GRAHAM 2177207757 S 315.2 REP

1073 CURTIS EUGENE GRANBERRY 1098606129 S 316.1 REP

1074 LAURA BELL GRANGER 1098236101 S 425.2 DEM

1075 JAMES EDWARD GRANGER 1168613478 S 425.2 DEM

1076 KALLA LANE GRANT 1181837095 S 316.1 REP

1077 THOMAS AVERY GRANT 1126308385 S 316.1 REP

1078 LEANNA GRAY 2120577477 S 316.2 REP

1079 AARON JAMES GRAY 1192958830 S 316.2 REP

1080 CARY CHARLES GRAYSON 1098449761 S 201.3 REP

1081 NICOLE BASEY GREANEY 1064903650 S 110.2 REP

1082 CAROL KOSAREK GRECZEK 1099829026 S 422.1 REP

1083 WALLACE AUTRY GREEBON 1209091669 S 201.3 REP

1084 ROY DALE GREEN 1098566165 S 316.1 REP

1085 VICTORIA RADER GREENE 1101123930 S 316.1 REP

1086 JEFFREY WAYNE GREENE 1101123924 S 316.1 REP

1087 KENNETH RAY GREENER 1006593542 S 316.1 REP

1088 RANEY LYNN GREENER 1006593574 S 316.1 REP

1089 EDDIE DONALD GREENWOOD 1147459273 S 315.2 REP

1090 LORRETTA KAY GREENWOOD 1023480285 S 101.1 REP

1091 DUSTIN ALAN GREENWOOD 1017906260 S 101.1 REP

1092 CINDY GREGOR 1098413718 S 207.2 REP

1093 EVA LORAINE GREGORY 1098540237 S 301.1 REP

1094 RODNEY AARON GRESSER 1098530097 S 425.2 REP

1095 KATHLEEN SEIFERT GRIFFITH 1100130223 S 204.6 REP

1096 CHARLES RANDOLPH GRISTE 1098540244 S 316.1 REP

1097 PATRICIA MARIE GRISTE 1098540259 S 316.1 REP

1098 MINDY BURKETT GRITZBACH 1098500905 S 112.2 REP

1099 CHRISTOPHER JAMES GRITZBACH 1098565260 S 112.2 REP

1100 GARY FLOYD GROOMS 1103855496 S 101.4 REP

1101 REID WILLIAM GROSS 2209790593 S 204.6 REP

1102 BRANDICE JO GROSS 1159079623 S 204.6 DEM

1103 AARON LEVI GROSS 1158202977 S 204.6 REP

1104 CHELSEA RENEE GROSSENBACHER 2220872478 S 425.2 REP

1105 LAURA GRUDZIECKI 1098696567 S 315.2 REP

1106 PHILLIP GRUDZIECKI 1098696579 S 315.2 REP

1107 DARREN CURTIS GUENTERT 1166430577 S 425.2 REP

1108 TERRY CHARLES GUENTERT 1098538820 S 425.1 REP

1109 LISA LYNN GUENTERT 1098250646 S 425.1 REP

1110 WENDI MARKAY GUENTERT 1098500628 S 425.2 REP

1111 KYLE JASON GUENTHER 1014688437 S 425.1 REP
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1112 BETSY S GUETTLER 1098570590 S 110.1 REP

1113 ROLAND ELGIN GUETTLER JR 1098590408 S 110.1 REP

1114 JACQUELINE GUEVARA 2140955420 S 101.1 DEM

1115 MICHELLE DIANE GULASH 1216401636 S 301.1 REP

1116 ROBERT EUGENE GULASH 1216401643 S 301.1 REP

1117 KRISPIN RENEE GULLICK 1186185857 S 315.2 REP

1118 TYLER WILLIAM GULLY 2146397061 S 204.1 REP

1119 PATRICK WILLIAM GULLY 1121258619 S 204.1 REP

1120 CRYSTAL BLUE GULLY 1121266530 S 204.1 REP

1121 GEORGE EDWARD GULLY 1098577912 S 204.1 REP

1122 LINDA LOU GULLY 1098461618 S 204.1 REP

1123 SETH HENRY GUNN 1098476132 S 301.1 REP

1124 HENRY GUYNN GUNN 1098486961 S 101.3 REP

1125 MARY KATHRINE GUNN 1150213209 S 301.1 REP

1126 JOEY DEMETRIO GUTIERREZ 2206603896 S 316.2 REP

1127 GERRY GUTIERREZ 1150812438 S 316.2 REP

1128 REYNALDO GUTIERREZ 1150812429 S 316.2 REP

1129 STEPHANIE LANAE GUTIERREZ 2203725430 S 316.2 REP

1130 ISABELLA VICTORIA GUTIERREZ 1098414155 S 425.2 REP

1131 SUSAN SEGURA GUZMAN 1098250239 S 425.2 REP

1132 BELINDA WOODARD GWIN 1043080701 S 207.3 REP

1133 MALLORY JO HAAS 1165871210 S 425.1 REP

1134 KIMBERLY ANN HABA 1098478552 S 425.2 REP

1135 COLTON DALE HADAWAY 2159217151 S 301.1 REP

1136 DENNIS RICHARD HAJDIK 1098461472 S 315.2 REP

1137 EILEEN TOTI HAJDIK 1098474084 S 315.2 DEM

1138 BOBBIE JEAN HAJEK 1098527115 S 110.1 REP

1139 NANCY HELEN HAJEK 1098367139 S 301.1 REP

1140 KASSIE LEA HAJVOSKY 1020623460 S 423.2 REP

1141 CARY WAYNE HALAMICEK 1098381312 S 207.1 REP

1142 LAURI ANN HALAMICEK 1098550763 S 207.1 REP

1143 JERRY BOYD HALAMICEK 2154877940 S 207.1 REP

1144 REBECCA PHILENE HALAMICEK 2166364580 S 207.1 REP

1145 CHAD DUANE HALE 1189673637 S 315.2 DEM

1146 RAYMOND JAMES HALFMANN JR 1008974042 S 204.1 REP

1147 RACHAEL MARIE HALFMANN 1139970636 S 204.1 REP

1148 JANET BELL HALL 1106967500 S 204.6 REP

1149 CHELSEA LAINE HALL 2187005002 S 425.2 REP

1150 TREY DONALD HALL 2172153535 S 301.4 DEM

1151 BETTY ANNE HALLMAN-PEREZ 1180259467 S 110.1 REP

1152 MATTHEW T HAMBORSKY 1148975766 S 112.1 REP

1153 KATIE LOUISE HAMBORSKY 3382764988 S 112.1 REP

1154 MARIANNE S HAMBRICK 1167553425 S 207.2 REP

1155 JESSICA LEE HAMBY 1098476145 S 112.2 REP

1156 JEFFREY HOWELL HAMBY 2143806400 S 112.2 REP

1157 KELLY JOSEPH HAMMACK 1112709251 S 425.1 REP

1158 GLORIA FECHNER HAMMACK 1112620259 S 425.1 REP

1159 ROBERT WILLIAM HAMMONTREE 1098395461 S 425.2 REP

1160 KAMMY RENEE HAMNER 1006680115 S 207.2 REP

1161 BARBARA JEAN HAMRICK 1098590449 S 201.5 REP

1162 TAYLOR LYNN HANCHEY 1154237338 S 207.2 REP

1163 SHANE JOSEPH HANCHEY 2165223433 S 207.2 REP

1164 FRANCHESKA LASHAY HANCOCK 1149377986 S 101.3 DEM

1165 JEANETTE LUCILLE HANCOCK 1031874410 S 207.2 REP

1166 DARLENE HANKS 1106276170 S 425.1 REP

1167 AMBER CAMILLE HANSON 2164633284 S 315.2 REP
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1168 CALVIN BRUCE HARBAUGH JR 1014342321 S 301.1 REP

1169 LARRY GENE HARBERS 1098450960 S 112.2 REP

1170 PAMELA FAYE HARBERS 1098367173 S 112.2 REP

1171 ANDREA SUE HARBERS 1098526863 S 201.3 REP

1172 CURT WADE HARBERS 1098501039 S 101.1 REP

1173 RYAN CHRISTOPHER HARBERS 1098438037 S 101.4 REP

1174 CASEY NICOLE HARBERS 2147171609 S 112.2 REP

1175 RICHARD HENRY HARBERS 1098563831 S 201.3 REP

1176 BLAKE JUSTIN HARBERS 2141602623 S 112.2 REP

1177 CASEY LYNN HARBERS 1098440392 S 101.1 REP

1178 CARRIE ANNE HARBERS 1098555464 S 201.3 REP

1179 MICHAEL KEITH HARBICH 1098410524 S 315.2 REP

1180 DENNA ANNE HARDIN 1098425728 S 207.2 DEM

1181 DAVID ALAN HARDIN 1098425716 S 207.2 REP

1182 JOHN ROBERT HARKRIDER 1043257107 S 316.2 REP

1183 DUWARD BRITT HARPER 1171239816 S 207.2 REP

1184 BEVERLY MASON HARPER 1127179674 S 207.7 REP

1185 CAROLYN MERTZ HARRIS 1120203613 S 316.1 DEM

1186 LATRICIA RENEE HARRISON 1098503425 S 301.1 DEM

1187 LINDA KAY HART 1098395950 S 110.1 REP

1188 SHARON E HARTENSTEINER 1098380428 S 422.1 REP

1189 MARCUS JOSEPH HARTENSTEINER 1098603575 S 422.1 REP

1190 CLARENCE JAMES HARTENSTEINER 1098550818 S 425.2 REP

1191 JONATHON PAUL HARTLEY 1098514306 S 101.5 REP

1192 ROBERT JAMES HARTLEY 1098412457 S 301.1 REP

1193 GEORGIA VERA HARTLEY 1098412403 S 101.5 REP

1194 CARLA ROCHELLE HARTLEY 1098427314 S 101.5 REP

1195 BARRY DEAN HARTMAN 1115862014 S 204.5 REP

1196 WELDON LESLIE HARTMANN 1098292544 S 201.3 REP

1197 LEE ANN HARTMANN 1098351408 S 201.3 REP

1198 LINDA C HARTSON 1098451725 S 422.1 REP

1199 JAIME MICHELLE HARVELL 1154057808 S 425.1 REP

1200 CYNTHIA JANE HARVEY 1186113818 S 204.5 REP

1201 JEFFREY WADE HARVEY 1179079113 S 204.5 REP

1202 MARY HARWOOD 1098528114 S 207.2 DEM

1203 HARRY ALDRICH HARWOOD 1098528122 S 207.2 DEM

1204 RYLEE MARIE HATFIELD 1200079184 S 301.1 REP

1205 CHARLES EWALD HATTENBACH 1185654974 S 316.1 REP

1206 MARY JEAN HATTENBACH 1098593576 S 316.1 REP

1207 RICKY LEE HAUPTMAN 1011476700 S 204.1 REP

1208 COLBY BROCK HAVEL 1098528791 S 204.1 REP

1209 NICHOLAS PAUL HAVELKA 1098292559 S 301.1 REP

1210 KATHY JO HAVRAN 1098592710 S 204.1 DEM

1211 TIMOTHY JOSEPH HAVRDA 1098462760 S 316.3 REP

1212 RITA L. HAYS 1098604922 S 425.1 REP

1213 TERRY GUY HAYS 1098604933 S 425.1 REP

1214 JACQUELYN RENEE HEAD 1169566621 S 110.1 REP

1215 CODY STEWERT HEBLER 1220510879 S 204.1 REP

1216 DORIS BECAK HECHLER 1116534350 S 204.5 REP

1217 TAYLOR RAE HEGER 1216811997 S 422.1 REP

1218 LARRY GENE HEIMER 1070178568 S 423.2 REP

1219 PAULETTE HEIMER 1071721714 S 423.2 REP

1220 MARYANN HOLMES HEIMSATH 1140189078 S 204.6 DEM

1221 JOHN CHRISTIAN HEIMSATH 1127810682 S 204.6 DEM

1222 GLORIA ANN HEINRICH 1098474738 S 301.1 REP

1223 ETHAN PAUL HEINRICH 2163326156 S 201.5 REP
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1224 MICHAEL MARIAN HEINRICH 1113030819 S 204.3 REP

1225 COLEEN ANNE HEINRICH 1098395224 S 425.2 DEM

1226 COY MATHEW HEINRICH 2134796992 S 112.2 REP

1227 LINDSEY CLAIRE HEINRICH 2110077604 S 101.4 REP

1228 BECCA MICHELLE HEINRICH 2160242786 S 112.2 REP

1229 MARK WAYNE HEINRICH 1136160299 S 425.1 REP

1230 ANN ELIZABETH HEISE 1207111312 S 204.5 REP

1231 ROBERT HERMAN HEISE JR 1207111320 S 204.5 REP

1232 LYNN MARIE HELLER 1098527018 S 425.1 REP

1233 JUNE SHEARER HELMER 1113981824 S 204.6 REP

1234 JAMES FRED HELMS 1142803428 S 422.1 REP

1235 CAROL PETTIGREW HELMS 1098492778 S 422.1 REP

1236 SHANNON MARIE HEMMITT 1098437242 S 201.3 REP

1237 CYNTHIA JUNE HENGST 1098395731 S 110.1 REP

1238 DUKE MURRAY HENGST 1098366423 S 110.1 REP

1239 ROBERT WAYNE HENK 1144944283 S 316.1 REP

1240 DIANA LIN HENK 1099191291 S 316.1 REP

1241 GAIL LYNN HENNEKE 1098424974 S 101.4 REP

1242 JANICE ANN HENSCHEN 1098591407 S 425.2 REP

1243 RUSSELL JAMES HENSEL 1098591862 S 423.2 REP

1244 KATHLEEN FAY HENSEL 1098591725 S 423.2 REP

1245 APRIL JANET HENSEL 1098490260 S 423.2 REP

1246 MICHAEL PAUL HENSEL 1098513612 S 423.2 REP

1247 RHONDA GAYLE HENTSCHEL 1098461429 S 110.1 REP

1248 RYAN PATRICK HENTSCHEL 1098543531 S 110.1 REP

1249 KRISTY ANN HENTSCHEL 1041422558 S 110.1 REP

1250 LINDA JOYCE HERBRICH 1098439077 S 423.2 REP

1251 RICHARD NEAL HERBRICH 1098525424 S 423.2 REP

1252 LEE LACHELLE HERBRICH 1032867882 S 423.2 REP

1253 RITA CAROL HERCIK 1098538330 S 425.2 REP

1254 HARVEY JOE HERCIK 1098451901 S 425.2 REP

1255 HOPE NICOLE HERDLER 1098477018 S 423.2 DEM

1256 GERARDO JESUS HERNANDEZ 2213243995 S 101.1 DEM

1257 ARTHUR HERNANDEZ 1098425319 S 316.2 DEM

1258 ROBERTO HERNANDEZ 1098427643 S 201.3 REP

1259 ROSALINDA RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ 1098502622 S 423.1 DEM

1260 MARGIE ROCHA HERNANDEZ 1043269458 S 316.1 DEM

1261 IRMA LINDA HERNANDEZ 1033139463 S 101.3 REP

1262 HENRY HERNANDEZ 2189834881 S 112.2 DEM

1263 EDDIE HERNANDEZ 1098589041 S 316.2 REP

1264 RUDOLPH HERNANDEZ 1142803854 S 423.1 DEM

1265 LISA ANN HERNANDEZ 1129355502 S 423.2 REP

1266 BEATRICE ELAINE HERNANDEZ 1098543565 S 425.2 REP

1267 ROSIE LINDA HERNANDEZ 1098502256 S 316.2 DEM

1268 TRINIO HERRERA 1214518220 S 204.4 REP

1269 CLAYTON MARSHALL HERZIK 1163965256 S 425.2 REP

1270 BENJAMIN ALAN HERZIK 1100997160 S 425.2 REP

1271 PATTI LYNN HERZIK 1098512519 S 422.1 REP

1272 MORGAN DIANN HERZIK 1166594091 S 425.2 REP

1273 DEBORAH LYNN HERZIK 1098474218 S 316.3 REP

1274 MARSHALL PAUL HERZIK 1098595895 S 316.3 REP

1275 ROBERT ARMINIUS HERZIK 1190846083 S 425.2 REP

1276 JOYCE DIANE HERZOG 1098550678 S 110.1 REP

1277 RONDA HEDVALL HERZOG 1098569267 S 207.2 DEM

1278 PATRICIA ANN HERZOG 1098504005 S 110.1 REP

1279 PATSY HENTSCHEL HESS 1098413288 S 112.2 REP
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1280 JERALD MARTIN HESS 1098477693 S 112.2 REP

1281 TIMOTHY W HEYMAN 1098541338 S 207.2 REP

1282 RICHARD SCOTT HICKS 3382490048 S 207.7 REP

1283 RODNEY NEAL HICKS 1040766424 S 316.1 REP

1284 STEPHEN CHARLES HIGHSMITH 1019920466 S 101.1 REP

1285 JOY DELL HIGHSMITH 1019920069 S 101.1 REP

1286 RACHEL KATHERINE HILL 1098556162 S 110.1 REP

1287 ROBERT KOLBE HILL 1098412823 S 110.1 REP

1288 ROBERT DAVID HILL 1098526204 S 101.5 REP

1289 JULIA KOLBE HILL 1098538831 S 101.5 REP

1290 CANDICE MARIE HILL 1137090920 S 110.1 REP

1291 NATHANIEL WADE HILL 1042961251 S 110.1 REP

1292 FRANK LESLIE HILLBOLT 1142802758 S 207.5 REP

1293 STEPHEN JOSEPH HILLHOUSE 1098423208 S 112.2 REP

1294 VIRGINIA JAUER HILLOCK 1100603904 S 204.1 REP

1295 MARCIA RHEA HINGTGEN 2147331262 S 207.2 REP

1296 JOHN JAMES HINGTGEN 2147316348 S 207.2 REP

1297 JEANNETTE STRONG HINKEL 1118538648 S 207.5 REP

1298 JERALD JOHN HINKEL 1118538624 S 207.5 REP

1299 DEBORAH JEAN HINKLEY 1098487308 S 201.3 REP

1300 WILLIE ALBERT HINSON III 2171988881 S 316.2 REP

1301 MAGGIE DIANE HINZE 1098578153 S 207.2 REP

1302 RONNIE LYNN HINZE 1098411053 S 207.2 REP

1303 VIRGIL LEON HIPP JR 1098488887 S 316.1 REP

1304 PENNY ANN HIPP 1098566699 S 316.1 REP

1305 JESSICA ROXANNE HJORTING 2168006610 S 207.2 REP

1306 LINDA FAYE HOBRATSCHK 1098465030 S 110.1 REP

1307 HARVEY LEE ROY HOBRATSCHK 1098452417 S 110.1 REP

1308 KIMBERLY W HOBRATSCHK 1009296152 S 110.1 DEM

1309 LEEROY HARRY HOBRATSCHK 1006510670 S 110.1 REP

1310 DORCHEN LENE HOEINGHAUS 1098250447 S 425.1 REP

1311 LAUREN ELIZABETH ODEN HOFFMAN 2178646382 S 316.2 REP

1312 JAMES KENNETH HOFFMANN 1098512981 S 101.3 REP

1313 JOAN MARIE HOFFMANN 1098338404 S 204.1 REP

1314 MARGARET ANN HOFFMANN 1098475794 S 301.1 REP

1315 HEATHER HOFFMANN 2195978799 S 301.1 REP

1316 RICHARD JOSEPH HOFFMANN 1098474032 S 301.1 REP

1317 ALLYSON MARIE HOFFMANN 2149547000 S 204.1 DEM

1318 PATRICK NEAL HOFFMANN 1098396748 S 422.3 REP

1319 ROBERT CARL HOFLAND 2139652557 S 204.6 DEM

1320 CARTER JAYDEN HOFLAND 2220285693 S 204.6 DEM

1321 ROY VERLIN HOGSED JR 2154878102 S 425.1 REP

1322 JANICE K HOGSED 1098603030 S 425.1 REP

1323 VERNON LEON HOHENSEE 1098564904 S 204.5 REP

1324 MATTHEW CHASE HOLDEMAN 1218344942 S 207.7 DEM

1325 RAYMA ANN HOLLADAY 1098236619 S 101.3 REP

1326 PAULA SANDERS HOLLAS 1098222176 S 425.1 REP

1327 BROCK ALLEN HOLLAS 1163089194 S 112.1 REP

1328 GLENN ALLEN HOLLAS 1098395474 S 101.3 REP

1329 DAVID NEAL HOLLAS 1121342322 S 425.1 DEM

1330 GLORIA LYNN HOLLINGSWORTH 3382627816 S 316.1 REP

1331 MICHAEL RAY HOLLINGSWORTH 1062427602 S 316.1 REP

1332 JULIE ADEL HOLMSTROM 1010777608 S 201.3 REP

1333 JASON LEE HOLMSTROM 1018869922 S 201.3 REP

1334 LANDRY HOLT 2152234712 S 207.1 DEM

1335 LEE HEYWARD HOLT 2152234909 S 207.1 DEM
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1336 JUDY LYNN HOLT-STRIBLING 1098415214 S 207.1 REP

1337 NATHAN ROBERT HOLUB 1146951927 S 301.4 REP

1338 MAXINE KIESLING HOLUB 1098427092 S 112.2 REP

1339 BRENT WAYNE HOLUB 1098591242 S 425.2 REP

1340 HENRY LEE HOLUB 1098414345 S 112.2 REP

1341 WAYNE LEE HOLUB 1098221041 S 425.2 REP

1342 DONNA MARIA HOLUB 1098221056 S 425.2 REP

1343 SHELLEY LYNN HOLUB 1151404387 S 425.1 REP

1344 RACHEL ANN HOLUB 2206613316 S 301.1 REP

1345 DAVID GEORGE HOLUB 1098569205 S 204.1 REP

1346 DONNA RAY HOLUB 2214658597 S 204.1 REP

1347 PATSY LOUISE HOLUB 1098249554 S 425.1 REP

1348 JORDAN JAMEL HOMER 1159060271 S 112.2 DEM

1349 JASMINE JABRI HOMER 1165707219 S 112.2 DEM

1350 MARILYN JOAN HONEA 1043370100 S 316.1 DEM

1351 MARGARET SHARRON HOOGENDOORN 1098513114 S 425.2 REP

1352 RICHARD LOUIS HOOGENDOORN 1098513409 S 425.2 REP

1353 SANDRA L HOOPER 1117822131 S 101.4 REP

1354 AMY LYNN HOPKINS 1098580641 S 112.2 REP

1355 KENDALL LAYNE HOPKINS 1098554155 S 112.2 REP

1356 NATALIE MARIE HORAK 1112567213 S 425.1 REP

1357 MICHAEL JOSEPH HORAK 2162216685 S 425.1 REP

1358 BILLY WAYNE HORKY 1016721573 S 425.1 REP

1359 RHONDA FAYE HORKY 1017092455 S 425.1 REP

1360 SHIRLEY ANN HORN 1122430840 S 425.1 DEM

1361 VICKIE LYNN HOUGH 1013538228 S 207.3 DEM

1362 DAVID WAYNE HOUSTON 1098449099 S 425.2 DEM

1363 NINA MARIE HOWARD 1146655220 S 425.2 REP

1364 DEBORAH SCOTT HOWARD 1015939012 S 315.2 DEM

1365 JOSEPH LYLE HOWARD 1016912793 S 315.2 DEM

1366 GERARD F HOWARD 1100570976 S 204.5 REP

1367 GLADYS CORDELIA HOWARD 2189598545 S 204.6 REP

1368 WESLEY JOSHUA HOWIE 2110041547 S 110.1 REP

1369 PENNY LYNN HOWZE 3382692392 S 316.1 REP

1370 DOLORES PAVLICEK HRACHOVY 1098440411 S 110.1 REP

1371 BRIDGET DENISE HRACHOVY 1098602503 S 425.2 REP

1372 LADDIE MICHAEL HRACHOVY JR 1098529043 S 425.2 REP

1373 GEORGE HRANICKY 1098366835 S 425.1 REP

1374 Reneemarie Hranicky S 425.1 REP

1375 JAY PHILLIP HROMADKA 1020186959 S 316.1 REP

1376 BETH JORDAN HROMADKA 1198976334 S 316.1 REP

1377 APRIL DAWN HUDDLESTON 1043208431 S 315.2 REP

1378 CHRISTOPHER D HUDDLESTON 1013124960 S 315.2 REP

1379 LINDA WATSON HUDEC 1098461401 S 423.1 REP

1380 HENRY HERBERT HUDEC JR 1098461396 S 423.1 REP

1381 DEBORAH DITTRICH HUDEC 1101083747 S 425.1 REP

1382 MARK JOSEPH HUDEC 1101092754 S 425.1 REP

1383 LINDA LEE HUDSON 1112668905 S 204.5 REP

1384 STEPHANIE DANN HUDSON 2196318046 S 201.5 REP

1385 KYLE BRANDON HUDSON 1039385464 S 201.5 REP

1386 EMILY ELAINE HUDSON 3382331029 S 201.5 DEM

1387 LARRY JAMES HUEBEL 1117538078 S 425.1 REP

1388 KALEY WINTERS HUETTE 1098518504 S 201.5 REP

1389 BRETT STEPHEN HUGHETT 1098538307 S 101.4 REP

1390 LINDA LOUISE HUGHEY 1098516528 S 425.1 DEM

1391 MARY NICOLE HULL 2188307618 S 301.1 REP
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1392 KEVIN WESLEY HULL 2188589298 S 301.1 REP

1393 HEATH DERECK HUNGER 1098425181 S 110.1 REP

1394 AMANDA LEIGH HUNGER 1098437993 S 204.5 REP

1395 SHAWN ALLEN HUNGER 2171387249 S 204.5 REP

1396 GREGORY ALLEN HUNGER 1217959962 S 204.3 REP

1397 LINDA D HUNT 1117879515 S 425.1 REP

1398 MICHAEL DENNIS HUNT 1098567600 S 425.1 REP

1399 RICHARD L. HUNTER 1098542027 S 207.2 REP

1400 BRIDGETT DAWN HUSER 1098514126 S 201.5 REP

1401 STEVEN PAUL HUSER 1098601294 S 201.5 REP

1402 JORDAN KYLE HUSMANN 1145011767 S 422.2 REP

1403 KIMBERLY ALLEGRA HUSMANN 2122688074 S 422.2 REP

1404 WILLIAM D HUTCHINS 1139805856 S 423.2 REP

1405 SANDRA BIRK HUTH 1098426793 S 316.1 REP

1406 CAMILLA LOUISE HUTH 1126380092 S 316.1 REP

1407 RICHARD MAX HUTH JR 1127814278 S 316.1 REP

1408 MARSHA MARIE HUTTON 1098449477 S 101.5 REP

1409 DOUGLAS J IANNELLI 1098463627 S 101.1 REP

1410 SCOTT ROYCE ILSE 2214611638 S 112.2 REP

1411 SHELBY LANCE INGRAM 1172592001 S 315.2 REP

1412 BOBBY DARRELL INMAN 2147429784 S 204.6 REP

1413 SHAWN CHRISTOPHER IRWIN 2161450959 S 425.1 REP

1414 YVONNE RHEA JACKSON 1098553274 S 207.3 REP

1415 TERRY A JACKSON 1099030271 S 207.3 REP

1416 JASON PHILIP JACKSON 1178035058 S 316.1 REP

1417 GOLDIE LYNN JACKSON 2120964344 S 201.6 REP

1418 PAMELA ANNETTE JACKSON 1122217680 S 101.2 DEM

1419 LINDA DIANNE JACKSON 1114611425 S 425.2 REP

1420 TUCKER DANE JACOB 1207266994 S 207.2 REP

1421 LANE RAY JACOB 1098279952 S 207.2 REP

1422 JUDITH KAY JACOBS 1098440014 S 101.5 REP

1423 CINDY LEANNE JACOBS 1159693983 S 112.2 REP

1424 VIRGINIA MARIE JAMES 1098439335 S 301.1 REP

1425 MICHELE LERO JAMES 1098489984 S 425.1 REP

1426 GUY LAMAR JAMES 1098489997 S 425.1 REP

1427 JEFFREY ALLEN JAMES 1218078728 S 204.4 REP

1428 TERESA LYNN JAMES 1098490256 S 204.4 REP

1429 PEYTON BLAKE JAMES 2210656878 S 204.3 REP

1430 JOHNNYE ROSEBROCK JAMEYSON 1016959526 S 316.1 REP

1431 JACK E JAMEYSON 1016959519 S 316.1 REP

1432 KATHY LYNN JAMIESON 1098607217 S 315.2 REP

1433 JESSICA MARIE JAMISON 1051365816 S 425.2 REP

1434 DORIS JEAN JANACEK 1157643699 S 201.5 REP

1435 JODY BETH JANACEK 2121397762 S 204.4 REP

1436 NEAL CHRISTOPHER JANACEK 1188318663 S 201.3 REP

1437 DAVID FRANCIS JANAK 1180535934 S 423.1 REP

1438 CAROLYN BANSE JANAK 1180552558 S 423.1 REP

1439 DAVID JOHN JANAK 1098566328 S 101.1 REP

1440 KRISTY MARIE JANAK 1172429765 S 423.1 REP

1441 MARLENE KRHOVJAK JANAK 1098595905 S 316.1 REP

1442 QUENTIN DANIEL JANAK 1098606544 S 316.1 REP

1443 MARY MARGARET JANCA 1098448845 S 101.1 REP

1444 PATRICK ANTHONY JANCA 1098448850 S 101.1 REP

1445 JOHN BONIFACE JANDA JR 1098461267 S 301.1 REP

1446 RYAN DOUGLAS JANDA 1200612197 S 425.1 REP

1447 BRIANNA SUE JANDA 1211463635 S 425.1 REP
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1448 ANDREW JAMES JANDA 1118240059 S 425.1 REP

1449 DOUGLAS TED JANDA 1098449364 S 301.1 REP

1450 CASANDRA IRENE JANECKA 1034178718 S 422.1 DEM

1451 MARJORIE ROSE JANECKA 1098381455 S 422.2 REP

1452 EDWARD FRANK JANECKA 1098531264 S 422.2 REP

1453 WILLIAM CHARLES JANECKA 1023460761 S 423.1 REP

1454 JOE ANTON JANECKA 1098462917 S 422.1 REP

1455 DAVID WAYNE JANECKA 1098381349 S 315.2 REP

1456 LORI FRANCES JANECKA 1216304888 S 315.2 REP

1457 GREGORY CHARLES JANECKA 1181213352 S 204.1 REP

1458 KRYSTAL DAWN JANECKA 1180397579 S 315.2 REP

1459 DELPHIN DANIEL JANECKA III 1165931448 S 315.2 REP

1460 DELPHIN DANIEL JANECKA JR 1098380767 S 315.2 REP

1461 SHARON ANN JANECKA 1098601389 S 315.2 REP

1462 ART MICHAEL JANECKA 1098542210 S 422.2 REP

1463 RITA JANE JANECKA 1098542206 S 422.2 REP

1464 BRETT MICHAEL JANECKA 1098453894 S 423.1 REP

1465 JOSEPH CHARLES JANISH JR 1098426835 S 301.4 REP

1466 JOE CHARLES JANISH 1098594798 S 204.1 REP

1467 DIANE MARIE JANISH 1098595980 S 204.1 REP

1468 HERBERT T JANSSEN JR 1098564361 S 201.3 REP

1469 PAUL ALLEN JASEK 1098395276 S 316.1 REP

1470 MCKENNA ANNE JASEK 1174095621 S 101.3 REP

1471 NANCY MARIE JASEK 1098474182 S 316.1 REP

1472 MATTHEW GENE JASTER 1141467682 S 201.5 REP

1473 JAMIE DANIELLE JASTER 1098505987 S 201.5 REP

1474 SHERYL LYNN JASTER 1098265112 S 301.1 REP

1475 GENE EDWIN JASTER 1098557863 S 301.1 REP

1476 ROSS ALLEN JASTER 1101471863 S 316.2 REP

1477 CHRISTINE MARIE JECMENEK 1098500368 S 201.3 REP

1478 CLEMENT JOHN JECMENEK 1098563485 S 201.3 REP

1479 PRISCILLA RENEAU JEFFCOAT 1098554879 S 204.1 REP

1480 RONALD LEE JEFFCOAT 1098465302 S 204.1 REP

1481 MARCHELLE GUION JENNINGS 1064034667 S 425.1 REP

1482 CHRIS RUSSELL JENNINGS 1069310941 S 425.1 REP

1483 TAYLOR RENEE JENSEN 1210356370 S 422.1 REP

1484 SHELBY BLAINE JENSEN 1098516996 S 422.1 REP

1485 MELISSA EWING JERNIGAN 1108139977 S 207.2 REP

1486 SHARON ELISE JOCHEN 1098424534 S 425.1 REP

1487 DAVID LEE JOCHEN 1098264050 S 425.1 REP

1488 ROX ANN ALBRECHT JOHNSON 1139678508 S 204.1 DEM

1489 WYATT ALBRECHT JOHNSON 1188379309 S 204.1 DEM

1490 DAVID LEE JOHNSON 1098338628 S 201.3 REP

1491 ELDRIDGE KENNARD JOHNSON 2164786613 S 101.2 DEM

1492 PATRICIA SUE JOHNSON 1098518832 S 204.5 DEM

1493 MARILYN ANN JOHNSON 1098576388 S 425.2 DEM

1494 DENNIS NEAL JOHNSON 1098439110 S 425.2 REP

1495 SHARON ANN JOHNSON 1098413363 S 425.2 REP

1496 CHRISTOPHER WAYNE JOHNSON 2001859498 S 207.2 REP

1497 JULIA ELIZABETH JOHNSON 1208174234 S 207.2 REP

1498 PEGGY JEAN JOHNSON 1098338231 S 201.3 REP

1499 TIEHA RENEE JOHNSON 1098478030 S 425.2 DEM

1500 TEDDY GLENN JONES 1110522381 S 204.4 REP

1501 BOBBY DOUGLAS JONES 1098492157 S 207.2 REP

1502 IRENE LAURA JONES 1098544163 S 207.1 REP

1503 RICHARD LESLIE JONES 1098531582 S 207.1 REP
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1504 BETSY BENNETTE JONES 1098430285 S 207.2 REP

1505 JANET LYNN JONES 1110522375 S 204.4 REP

1506 AUSTIN JONES JR 1146826630 S 201.6 REP

1507 JOANN JONES 1155561576 S 201.6 REP

1508 PENNY SHEREE JONES 1098505355 S 315.2 REP

1509 ANTHONY EDWARD JONES 1098478373 S 101.1 REP

1510 TRACYE LYNN JONES 1098491106 S 101.1 REP

1511 DARRELL WAYNE JONES 1098263809 S 316.2 REP

1512 STEPHEN EUGENE JONES SR 1098380923 S 112.2 DEM

1513 JOHN-PAUL PRICHARD JONES 1098411339 S 422.1 REP

1514 ANSON BACIL JONES 1120786115 S 207.3 REP

1515 FRITZI JONES 1120786127 S 207.3 DEM

1516 DARRYL MILTON JOOST 1098380574 S 112.2 REP

1517 TRAVIS RANDALL JORDAN 1194702784 S 207.2 REP

1518 DANA BEETS JORDAN 1191754022 S 207.2 REP

1519 BARBARA LEE JOUBERT 1171225611 S 315.2 DEM

1520 JAN ELIZABETH JURECKA 1098503833 S 204.3 REP

1521 VERNON LEE JURECKA 1098503846 S 204.3 REP

1522 LORI RICHTER JURECKA 1115127714 S 204.6 REP

1523 ALLEN RAY JURECKA 1115127746 S 204.6 REP

1524 DENNIS BRETT JUREK 1098449598 S 423.1 REP

1525 STEPHANIE ANN JUREK 1098424620 S 423.1 REP

1526 MATILYN MICHELLE JURICA 2166331301 S 316.3 REP

1527 JILL MICHELLE JURICA 1021022706 S 316.3 REP

1528 JUDY ANN JURK 1098378357 S 110.1 REP

1529 DANIEL JURK 1098595040 S 110.1 REP

1530 CODI MARIE KADLECEK 2003242231 S 301.1 REP

1531 DUSTIN DAIN KADLECEK 1043423116 S 301.1 REP

1532 JOANETTE GAIL KADLUB 1098443179 S 316.2 REP

1533 KARL GREGORY KADLUB 2143426596 S 316.2 REP

1534 ANNEGRET RODEWALD KAHN 1104373499 S 207.2 DEM

1535 CINDY KAY KAINER 1098411683 S 423.1 REP

1536 GARY DALE KAINER 1098411957 S 423.1 REP

1537 CLINT DEE KAINER 1098366985 S 316.3 REP

1538 FELICIA JO KAINER 1098394103 S 316.3 REP

1539 TROY EDWARD KAINER 1098412517 S 315.2 REP

1540 BERNADINE BEATRICE KAINER 1098393715 S 315.2 REP

1541 KINDRA NICOLE KAINER 1098566545 S 316.2 REP

1542 CANDACE KAISER 1175676262 S 110.1 REP

1543 BRIAN KEITH KAISER 1098513356 S 422.1 REP

1544 PEGGY MARIE KALICH 1098364608 S 316.3 REP

1545 JONATHAN GLENN KALICH 1098607507 S 316.3 REP

1546 MARK ANTHONY KALICH 1098411727 S 316.1 REP

1547 TREVOR AUSTIN KALICH 1191113262 S 316.1 REP

1548 KEVIN JAMES KALINA 1098515643 S 301.4 REP

1549 TERRI RENE KALINA 1098237123 S 316.2 REP

1550 MICHAEL DAYNE KALINA 1098237106 S 316.2 REP

1551 PATRICK HENRY KALINA JR 1098551318 S 101.1 REP

1552 LILLIAN MARGARET KALLUS 1098416307 S 301.1 REP

1553 ROBERT BERNARD KALLUS 1098416297 S 301.1 REP

1554 RUSSELL WAYNE KALLUS 1098500126 S 207.4 REP

1555 TINA LOUISE KALLUS 1098410096 S 207.4 REP

1556 RONNIE JAMES KALLUS 1098207186 S 316.1 REP

1557 DAVID WAYNE KALMUS 1098565391 S 425.2 REP

1558 ELIZABETH MARIE KALMUS 1098423979 S 201.3 REP

1559 DALTON RAY KALTWASSER 1192053008 S 101.2 REP
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1560 RODNEY LYN KALTWASSER 1098448656 S 101.2 REP

1561 PAUL THOMAS KANA 1098499606 S 207.4 REP

1562 SHARON LYNN KANA 1098481492 S 423.2 REP

1563 JOHN DAVID KANA 1098416353 S 423.2 REP

1564 CAROL ANN KANA 1101226712 S 425.1 REP

1565 LEESA LUANN KANA 1098604458 S 207.4 REP

1566 KEVIN DWAIN KANA 1098577117 S 422.1 REP

1567 CAROL ANN KANA 1098235224 S 423.2 REP

1568 FLORIAN GEORGE KANA 1098395978 S 423.2 REP

1569 CHRISTINE ADELA KANA 1100501687 S 423.2 REP

1570 STEPHEN ARTHUR KANA 1101217558 S 425.1 REP

1571 WAYNE EDMUND KAPPLER 1098379749 S 110.1 REP

1572 JULIA ANN KAPPLER 1033371542 S 110.1 REP

1573 WILLIAM ALBERT KARISCH 1113768923 S 101.4 REP

1574 PATRICIA ANN KARISCH 1113685497 S 101.4 REP

1575 ELTON CURTIS KARISCH JR 1098292585 S 101.2 REP

1576 LAURIE ANN KARISCH 1098292592 S 101.2 REP

1577 CARISSA FAE KARISCH 1098517054 S 101.2 REP

1578 BRANDON RAY KARISCH 1098425553 S 101.2 REP

1579 MADELYN ANN KARSTEDT 2178603712 S 204.4 REP

1580 LISA KAY KARSTEDT 1098563934 S 201.3 REP

1581 JULIE ANN KARSTEDT 1098250520 S 101.4 REP

1582 LINDA ANN KARSTEDT 1098416444 S 112.2 DEM

1583 JANICE HALFMANN KASMIERSKY 1098416471 S 204.1 REP

1584 LOIS ELAINE KASPAR 1098525597 S 207.7 REP

1585 LEONARD JOE KASPAR 1098604644 S 207.7 REP

1586 CHRISTOPHER LEONARD KASPAR 1098440203 S 315.1 REP

1587 KORY LYNN KASPAR 1158407962 S 204.1 REP

1588 JAMES GENE KASPAR 1040302412 S 207.1 REP

1589 SUSAN LYNN KASPAR 1098249985 S 201.3 REP

1590 KENN ANTHONY KASPAREK 1019284510 S 101.1 REP

1591 DIANE ELIZABETH KASPAREK 1175940123 S 101.1 REP

1592 BEN NATHAN KASTLEMAN 2120752548 S 207.2 REP

1593 RITA ANNE KAUFHOLD 1098415897 S 316.1 REP

1594 RODNEY PATTERSON KAUFHOLD 1098206991 S 316.1 REP

1595 KELLEY KEEN 1098579784 S 207.2 DEM

1596 DAVID JOHN KEETLEY 1098414268 S 207.2 REP

1597 PAULETTE LYNN KEILERS 1098394745 S 204.1 REP

1598 ANDREW JOHN KEILERS 1098499756 S 204.5 REP

1599 THERESA KULHANEK KEILERS 1098499741 S 204.5 REP

1600 ROYCE KENNETH KEILERS 1098379092 S 201.3 REP

1601 ELVA ANN KEILERS 1098366565 S 201.3 REP

1602 ARLIS ALOIS KEILERS 1098394750 S 204.1 REP

1603 SARAH ANN KELLEN 1159356348 S 110.1 REP

1604 JACOB ALCORTA KELLEN 1042589148 S 110.1 REP

1605 PAM ELISE KELLER 1133010980 S 204.6 REP

1606 CHRISTY EILERS KELLEY 1191762209 S 207.3 REP

1607 PATRICIA LOPEZ KELLEY 1199355715 S 110.2 REP

1608 JACQUELINE M. KELLY 1098466697 S 423.2 DEM

1609 JEFF MITCHELL KELLY JR 1098250202 S 423.2 DEM

1610 JANICE ANNE KELLY 1135960818 S 112.2 REP

1611 SHEILA RENA KELLY 1098250195 S 423.2 DEM

1612 KRISTIE LYNN KEMP 1157499087 S 422.1 REP

1613 STEPHEN FRANKLIN KEMP 1117414568 S 422.1 REP

1614 LINDA COLWELL KEPKE 1147310372 S 425.1 REP

1615 JAMES ROBERT KESSLER II 1098588955 S 316.2 REP
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1616 BLAKE ROBERT KESSLER 2218409873 S 316.2 REP

1617 MELISSA JEAN KESSLER 1158391187 S 316.2 REP

1618 COURTNEY ANN KIEKE 1132851771 S 207.2 REP

1619 DAVID COLLIS KIEKE 1132959726 S 207.2 REP

1620 CURTIS WILLIAM KIESCHNICK 1098486801 S 110.1 REP

1621 ELAINE PIETSCH KIESCHNICK 1098582630 S 110.1 REP

1622 DANIEL GLENN KILIAN 1098429382 S 110.1 REP

1623 LIBERTY BELLE KILLION 2185403879 S 425.2 DEM

1624 DANA SHEREE KILLION 1017639651 S 425.2 REP

1625 TRAVIS ALAN KILLION 1098529268 S 425.2 REP

1626 TODD WOLFE KIME 2163137566 S 425.2 DEM

1627 JOE ALAN KINDRED 1098454353 S 315.2 REP

1628 CRYSTAL LYNN KINDRED 1098454348 S 315.2 REP

1629 MATTHEW CHRISTIAN KINDSVATTER 1098530596 S 101.4 DEM

1630 THEA DENISE KING 1098576678 S 316.1 DEM

1631 LISA DARNELL KING 1041345771 S 423.2 REP

1632 JEFFREY SCOTT KING 1098463731 S 422.1 REP

1633 JUDY STANLEY KINNE 1121021676 S 207.2 REP

1634 KIM CHARLES KINNE 1116723441 S 207.2 REP

1635 TIMOTHY JAMES KINSEY 1024611018 S 423.2 REP

1636 MARTI JEAN KINSEY 1024516397 S 423.2 REP

1637 JEAN CAROLE KIPP 1143911376 S 316.2 DEM

1638 GARY W KIRSCH 1102127384 S 201.3 REP

1639 BRYAN DEAN KIRTS 1185959730 S 207.2 REP

1640 SHAYNE MARKWARDT KIRTS 1098516252 S 207.2 REP

1641 ALINE ELIZABETH KIRTS 1098479954 S 207.2 DEM

1642 DAVID KEITH KISTNER 1098380664 S 301.1 REP

1643 AMANDA MARIE KITCHENS 1021888037 S 207.2 DEM

1644 ROBERT KEITH KITZMAN 1142804943 S 207.2 REP

1645 KAMALA FAYE KITZMAN 1142804936 S 207.2 REP

1646 CHRISTOPHER DENIS KITZMAN 2167248940 S 207.2 REP

1647 DEBBIE ANN KLAM 1098366084 S 422.1 REP

1648 DAVID CHARLES KLEIBER 1098351956 S 201.3 REP

1649 DEBRA MAE KLEIBER 1098395932 S 201.3 REP

1650 RYAN JOSEPH KLEIBER 1218291504 S 201.3 REP

1651 NANCY BRIZENDINE KLEIN 1086979572 S 207.2 DEM

1652 AMANDA PAULINE KLEIN 1159562856 S 425.1 REP

1653 JOHN PATRICK KLEKAR 1098487911 S 316.1 REP

1654 BRIAN LEE KLEPKE 3382602374 S 316.2 REP

1655 JULIE MARY KLEPKE 3382602386 S 316.2 REP

1656 MICHAEL LAWRENCE KLESEL 1098488008 S 422.2 REP

1657 DONALD MARK KLESEL 1098367881 S 301.1 REP

1658 MARK WILLIAM KLESEL 1098442136 S 425.2 REP

1659 THERESA BERNICE KLESEL 1098442158 S 316.3 REP

1660 MELVIN JAMES KLESEL 1098442143 S 316.3 REP

1661 BETTY WAGNER KLESEL 1098381850 S 425.2 REP

1662 ELIZABETH MURAS KLOESEL 1098513506 S 422.1 REP

1663 JONI LARRAINE KLOESEL 1006813361 S 207.2 REP

1664 CYNTHIA JONES KLOESEL 1021778180 S 422.1 REP

1665 LAWRENCE STEVEN KLOSKIN 1098463604 S 425.2 REP

1666 DENISE PAULINE KLOZIK 1151248796 S 315.2 REP

1667 BRUCE ALLEN KLOZIK 1098461907 S 316.2 REP

1668 KELLY KNAPE 1098425511 S 422.3 REP

1669 HUNTER COLE KNAPE 2147018150 S 422.3 REP

1670 RICHARD WAYNE KNAPE 1098423157 S 422.3 REP

1671 COLTON TY KNAPE 2174428113 S 422.3 REP
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1672 LARRY ALFONS KNEBEL 1098442307 S 112.2 REP

1673 NILA KAY KNEIP 1098442311 S 207.2 REP

1674 TIMOTHY ALAN KNESEK 1098514174 S 201.3 REP

1675 SUSAN LYNETTE KNESEK 1098476477 S 201.3 REP

1676 SANDRA JEAN KNIGHT 1115971324 S 301.5 REP

1677 JANICE LYNN KNIPPEL 1026546279 S 204.1 REP

1678 JAYNE KNOX 1142803382 S 207.3 REP

1679 JERRY LYNN KNOX 1140923622 S 207.3 REP

1680 JOYCE GUENTERT KOBZA 1098366937 S 316.3 REP

1681 HARLAN FELIX KOBZA 1098366928 S 316.3 REP

1682 DEBRA CHILEK KOCIAN 1098382815 S 110.1 REP

1683 PATRICK CHARLES KOCIAN 1098382827 S 110.1 REP

1684 ERIC JOHN KOCIAN 1021151709 S 201.3 REP

1685 KARISSA ANN KOCIAN 1043450841 S 201.3 REP

1686 ELAINE KOCIAN 1098454910 S 425.2 REP

1687 FRANKIE JOSEPH KOCIAN 1098397388 S 425.2 REP

1688 ROSE MARIE AROCHA KOCUREK 1212594795 S 301.5 REP

1689 JASMINA JEAN KOCUREK 1032168678 S 101.4 REP

1690 ADELINE MARY KOEHL 1098454981 S 101.3 REP

1691 JUSTIN WAYNE KOEHNE 1098566337 S 425.2 REP

1692 THOMAS WAYNE KOENIG 1142803923 S 422.1 REP

1693 LANA CAROL KOENIG 1098393387 S 422.1 REP

1694 ELNA M KOENNING 1103806002 S 110.1 REP

1695 HERMAN WILLIAM KOEPKE JR 1098251229 S 112.2 REP

1696 KARA MARIE KOETHER 1204231708 S 301.1 DEM

1697 CANDACE RENEE KOETHER 2129931212 S 301.1 REP

1698 DON RAY KOETHER 1098395000 S 301.1 REP

1699 JONATHAN EDWARD KOHLEFFEL 1098453446 S 316.3 REP

1700 JEROME DOMINIK KOLENOVSKY 1098467753 S 425.2 REP

1701 CHARLENE ANN KOLENOVSKY 1098467748 S 425.2 REP

1702 DANIEL RAYMOND KOLLAJA 1098564012 S 204.5 REP

1703 KARA LYNNETTE KOLLAUS 1122001632 S 422.1 REP

1704 CYNTHIA FAY KONCABA 1098576168 S 316.1 REP

1705 EDWARD LEE KONCABA 1098264370 S 316.1 REP

1706 ELIZABETH ANN KONCABA 1203022866 S 316.1 REP

1707 MATTIE JUSTINA KONVICKA 2193043934 S 204.3 REP

1708 BARBARA MAE KONVICKA 1141626337 S 422.1 REP

1709 JO ANN KONVICKA 1098351372 S 422.1 REP

1710 CHANCE MATTHEW KONVICKA 2221672685 S 204.3 REP

1711 MATTHEW LOUIS KONVICKA 1098526132 S 204.3 REP

1712 NAOMI BLAHA KONVICKA 1098476178 S 204.3 REP

1713 ALLEN RAYMOND KONVICKA JR 1098553739 S 422.1 REP

1714 CONNIE JANACEK KOOPMANN 1098381602 S 425.2 REP

1715 ALLEN JACK KOOPMANN 1098249447 S 425.2 REP

1716 JAMES STEPHEN KORENEK 1098476546 S 204.5 REP

1717 LUKE MATTHEW KORENEK 2220891988 S 204.5 REP

1718 AIMEE MARIE KORENEK 1098551114 S 204.5 REP

1719 STEPHEN JAMES KORENEK 2139453059 S 204.5 REP

1720 TAYLOR PAUL KORENEK 1152183326 S 301.1 REP

1721 SHERYL ANN KOSLER 1098425915 S 316.1 REP

1722 STEPHEN JAMES KOSLER 1098504940 S 316.1 REP

1723 ROBERTA JO KOVAR 1163944440 S 112.2 REP

1724 ERWIN WILLIAM KOVAR 1098480491 S 204.5 REP

1725 JOY MARIE KOVAR 1098437647 S 422.1 REP

1726 ROY PAUL KOVAR 1098222111 S 422.1 REP

1727 BETTY VASEK KOVAR 1098570492 S 204.5 REP
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1728 RICHARD JOSEPH KOVAR 1098292642 S 204.1 REP

1729 EDWIN R. KOVAR 1098542138 S 204.1 DEM

1730 HELEN M. KOVAR 1098542140 S 204.1 DEM

1731 MARK ALLAN KOVAR 1098438868 S 112.2 REP

1732 ANNA MARIE KOVAR 1098338470 S 204.1 REP

1733 JODI ANN KOZELSKY 1191371916 S 301.1 DEM

1734 LYNSEY D-ANN KRAMER 1041425848 S 204.1 REP

1735 KATHLEEN M KRAMR 1098206785 S 204.1 REP

1736 RONALD JAMES KRAMR 1098480600 S 204.1 REP

1737 MITZI JEAN KRAUSE 1013268492 S 207.2 REP

1738 DAVID EDWARD KRAUSE 1130663047 S 207.2 REP

1739 BILLY JOEL KRAUSE 1098466238 S 207.2 REP

1740 LISA MARIE KREBS 1098364450 S 204.1 REP

1741 MICHAEL RAY KREBS 2205666854 S 204.1 REP

1742 STANLEY CHARLES KREBS 1098366738 S 204.1 REP

1743 LISA KAY KREBS 1098397096 S 204.1 REP

1744 GLENDALE RAY KREBS 1098365943 S 204.1 REP

1745 JACKI ENGLISH KREBS 2171837585 S 204.1 REP

1746 DUSTIN CHARLES KREBS 1142804958 S 204.1 REP

1747 WILLIAM NELSON KREBS 1100417770 S 207.2 REP

1748 FRANK JOHN KRENEK III 1098352062 S 204.1 REP

1749 BRIAN LAD KRENEK 1098540263 S 204.1 REP

1750 DARVIN ROY KRENEK 1098394491 S 204.1 REP

1751 RITA FAYE KRENEK 1158089220 S 204.6 REP

1752 MICHAEL EDWARD KRENEK 1098538213 S 204.6 REP

1753 LEROY ALBERT KRISCHKE 1098427351 S 425.1 REP

1754 NADINE KRISCHKE 1098605403 S 425.1 REP

1755 LEROY JOSEPH KRISCHKE JR 1098476052 S 425.2 DEM

1756 LUKE JOSEPH KRISCHKE 2161318913 S 425.2 REP

1757 ELIZABETH ANN BERGER KRISTOFF 1201157198 S 101.3 REP

1758 ADAM JOSHUA KRISTOFF 1098491818 S 101.3 REP

1759 ROBERT JAMES KRISTYNIK 1098234979 S 422.1 REP

1760 ANNE MARIE KRISTYNIK 1098381185 S 422.1 REP

1761 AUDREY ANN KRISTYNIK 1098590454 S 422.1 REP

1762 ANTHONY EUGENE KRISTYNIK 1098601937 S 422.1 REP

1763 JOSEPH HENRY KRNAVEK JR 1098490045 S 112.2 REP

1764 CATHERINE GRACE KRNAVEK 2127260942 S 112.2 REP

1765 WAYMAN RAY KRUEGER 1102096425 S 204.1 REP

1766 NANCY WESTMEYER KRUEGER 1102117165 S 204.1 REP

1767 LAURIE KRUPALA 1216401691 S 301.1 REP

1768 PERRY LEE KRUPALA 1098411373 S 316.3 REP

1769 EUGENE JOHN KRUPPA 1098379913 S 112.2 REP

1770 BEVERLY BELOTA KRUPPA 1098379921 S 112.2 REP

1771 HELEN MARIE KRUPPA 1098278938 S 422.3 REP

1772 EDWARD CHARLES KRUPPA 1098506114 S 422.3 REP

1773 BRIAN TODD KUBALA 1098601772 S 204.5 REP

1774 JERRY FRANK KUBALA JR 1098506167 S 204.6 REP

1775 JAMES EDWARD KUBECKA 1098207996 S 316.1 REP

1776 DENISE MARIE KUBENA 1098393484 S 204.3 REP

1777 MICHELLE KAYE KUBENA 1181209548 S 204.3 REP

1778 VIRGINIA MARIE KUBENKA 1098518924 S 425.1 REP

1779 JERRY JOSEPH KUBENKA JR 1098506259 S 425.1 REP

1780 JOSEPHINE KUBENKA 1098506263 S 316.1 REP

1781 ALPHONSE KUBENKA 1098506244 S 316.1 REP

1782 JEANETTE PAVLICEK KUBENKA 1098518911 S 316.3 REP

1783 STANLEY TIMOTHY KUBENKA 1098518907 S 316.3 REP
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1784 KAYWIN DENE KUBESCH 1098527693 S 316.1 REP

1785 JOEL CHRISTIAN KUBESCH 1098464496 S 316.1 REP

1786 DENNIS LYNN KUBOS 1009657468 S 425.1 REP

1787 RACHELLE LAYNE ETZEL KUECKER 1208615097 S 207.2 REP

1788 CLINT EVERETT KUECKER 1098441900 S 207.2 REP

1789 REBECCA LYNN KUECKER 1098441916 S 207.2 REP

1790 MARK EVERETT KUECKER 1098441890 S 207.2 REP

1791 ALLEN LEROY KUEHN 1098569440 S 425.2 REP

1792 JERRIS KAY KULHANEK 1098380056 S 301.1 REP

1793 AL DUANE KUNKEL 1098235442 S 207.2 REP

1794 REBECCA LYNN KUNKEL 1098500038 S 207.2 REP

1795 RONALD GENE KUNKEL 1098500055 S 207.2 REP

1796 DARREN RAY KUNZ 1098543013 S 425.1 REP

1797 DONNA KOLENOVSKY KUNZ 1098543009 S 425.1 REP

1798 WAYNE LESTER KUNZE 1140464257 S 110.1 REP

1799 KATRINA ELISE KURTZ 1180225009 S 425.1 REP

1800 HENRY ERVIN KUTAC 1098531697 S 316.1 REP

1801 LORETTA KUTAC 1098531700 S 316.1 REP

1802 ARIANA CASSANDRA KUTAC 2152063581 S 316.1 REP

1803 AARON JAMES KUTAC 1098542004 S 316.1 REP

1804 SANDRA JEAN KUTAC 1098412932 S 425.2 REP

1805 JANIS LOUISE KUTAC 1098394306 S 425.2 REP

1806 MELVIN PAUL LAAKE 1098394017 S 204.1 REP

1807 JOSEPHINE GRACIELA LABRADOR 3382331506 S 422.1 DEM

1808 JORGE ANTONIO LABRADOR JR 2160709534 S 422.1 DEM

1809 JANICE ZAPALAC LAHODNY 1098590465 S 316.2 DEM

1810 JOSHUA OLIVER LANCASTER 1130238102 S 301.5 REP

1811 SANDRA SUSANE LANCASTER 1148858293 S 301.5 REP

1812 JENNIFER JEANETTE LANDRETH 1098502520 S 207.2 REP

1813 TREVOR HARRISON LANDRETH 1194851756 S 207.2 REP

1814 CRYSTAL GALE LANDRY 2124880225 S 101.4 REP

1815 JENNIFER JO LANE 1099087515 S 422.1 REP

1816 KRISTEN M LANEY 1018004421 S 316.2 REP

1817 KEVIN DAVID LANEY 1018004413 S 316.2 REP

1818 KAREN BETH LANGE 1136371261 S 110.1 REP

1819 ROBERT WILLIAM LANGE JR 1136316508 S 110.1 REP

1820 PAMELA JEAN LANGFORD 1142802990 S 207.2 REP

1821 THOMAS CRAIG LANGFORD 1141546107 S 207.2 REP

1822 RONNIE MATT LANGHAMER 1098539889 S 425.2 REP

1823 SHELLY ANN LANGHAMER 2119649248 S 425.1 REP

1824 LEON JOHN LANGHAMER 1098351412 S 425.1 REP

1825 MELINDA MARDIS LANIER 1022117832 S 101.1 DEM

1826 RONNIE RAY LANIER 1004395341 S 101.1 DEM

1827 KATHLEEN JACOBS LANNOU 1107056325 S 207.2 REP

1828 MICHAEL RAY LANNOU 1107059474 S 207.2 REP

1829 JOANA ITZEL LARA 2204661139 S 101.3 DEM

1830 AMELIA DANIELA LARA-VILLEGAS 2192074742 S 110.1 DEM

1831 LILI RAMIREZ LARSON 1098236753 S 425.2 REP

1832 KATHRYN NICOLE LASYONE PRASEK 1181629250 S 101.4 REP

1833 ROBERT EDWIN LAUCK III 1124970373 S 422.1 REP

1834 DOLORES MARIE LAUCK 1124730974 S 422.1 REP

1835 FORREST B LAUHER 1205787721 S 425.1 REP

1836 MARY K LAUHER 1205787732 S 425.1 REP

1837 CHERYL DONNA LAUTERSTEIN 1098556640 S 425.1 REP

1838 JAMES RANDOLPH LAWRENCE 1040374524 S 301.1 REP

1839 MARGIE HAYS LAWRENCE 1059982278 S 301.1 REP
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1840 GRACE ELAINE LEBEDA 1135996339 S 425.2 REP

1841 JOANN E. LEBEDA 1098249406 S 425.1 REP

1842 DENNIS WAYNE LEBEDA 1098531904 S 425.2 REP

1843 LORRIEE ELAINE LEBEDA 1098279751 S 425.2 REP

1844 BRUCE JAMES LEBEDA 1098249391 S 425.1 REP

1845 WARREN WAYNE LEDWIK 1098538400 S 423.2 REP

1846 VIRGINIA LEECH 1098555775 S 301.5 DEM

1847 LAURIE ELLEN LEEDS 2208408081 S 112.2 REP

1848 DOUGLAS THORNTON LEEDS 2207790257 S 112.2 REP

1849 RODNEY HARLAN LEER 1020151961 S 112.1 REP

1850 ROBERT JOSEPH LEER 1098222239 S 112.1 REP

1851 PATRICIA MAE LEER 1098222225 S 112.1 REP

1852 LORI ANN LEER 1098364762 S 110.1 REP

1853 DAN LEWIS LEER 1098352321 S 110.1 REP

1854 KURT ALBERT LEER 1142805475 S 101.3 REP

1855 KRISTIN MICHELLE LEHMANN 1155717706 S 112.2 REP

1856 JASON WAYNE LEHMANN 1170074341 S 112.2 REP

1857 CAROLYN JEAN LEHMANN 1043223980 S 110.1 REP

1858 DAVID GENE LEHMANN 1098544438 S 110.1 REP

1859 CHARLES WILLIAM LEHMANN 1013256289 S 110.1 REP

1860 MARISA HUERTA LEHMANN 1098490842 S 101.4 REP

1861 LORIE ANN LEHMANN 1098379276 S 110.1 REP

1862 DOUGLAS NEIL LEHMANN 1098544455 S 110.1 REP

1863 TRAVIS WAYNE LEIHARDT 1020756201 S 425.1 REP

1864 CURTIS EUGENE LEITKO 1098502225 S 207.2 REP

1865 MARY ELIZABETH LEITKO 1098502239 S 207.2 REP

1866 WANDA MAE LENART 1128218632 S 204.1 REP

1867 ROBERT GERALD LENCIONI 2187004438 S 423.2 REP

1868 EDWIN LAMAR LENTZ 1098378548 S 207.2 DEM

1869 SUSAN YVETTE LEPPARD 1098516058 S 207.2 REP

1870 CHRISTINNA LYNN LESIKAR 1173707285 S 316.1 REP

1871 SPENCE ANDREW LESIKAR 1167205526 S 316.1 REP

1872 ROBERT ALLEN LEV 1098557099 S 316.1 REP

1873 JUDIE A LEV 2123141067 S 316.1 REP

1874 STEPHEN HENRY LEV 1098280043 S 316.1 REP

1875 DAVID JOSEPH LEV 1098378335 S 316.2 DEM

1876 LINDA LEE LEVIEN 1098236592 S 207.2 REP

1877 BENJAMIN MARK LEWELLEN 1211754403 S 201.3 REP

1878 ROBYN LYNN CHARNET LEWIS 2185874322 S 423.2 DEM

1879 JANET KAY LEWIS 1098593479 S 110.1 REP

1880 BILL WESLEY LEWIS 1098502565 S 110.1 REP

1881 NEIL BURL LIERE 1098414949 S 425.1 REP

1882 SARAH ELIZABETH LIERE 1098502890 S 425.1 REP

1883 CHARLES E LIGHTEARD JR 1098565819 S 316.2 DEM

1884 JAMES EDWARD LIMMER 1098338188 S 204.5 REP

1885 GALE ELAINE LINCKE 1098455161 S 422.3 REP

1886 GARY WAYNE LINCKE 1098557184 S 422.3 REP

1887 ZACHARY THOMAS LINEBACK 1181405085 S 101.4 REP

1888 ANTHONY S LIRA 2167784284 S 101.2 DEM

1889 MELANIE SUZANNE LIRA 2167385223 S 101.2 REP

1890 DERRELL LAVON LISENBY 1155885445 S 204.5 REP

1891 DEBORAH KAY LITTLE 1189621999 S 422.2 REP

1892 DAVID JAMES LITTLE 1000782632 S 422.2 REP

1893 DUSTIN JON LITTRELL 1042515431 S 201.6 REP

1894 JANAE BRYN LITTRELL 1016380966 S 201.6 REP

1895 JON KAY LITTRELL JR 1016265335 S 201.6 REP
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1896 SHERRELL J. LITTRELL 1017079381 S 201.6 REP

1897 RECTOR BILL LIVINGSTON JR 1098395063 S 422.1 REP

1898 KELLY MARGARET LIVINGSTON 1098464010 S 422.1 REP

1899 KAY ANNE LOEHR 1098475858 S 301.1 REP

1900 STACEY GLYNN LONG 1175607212 S 201.3 REP

1901 JESSICA BRYNN LOPEZ 1061151689 S 101.3 REP

1902 NINFA GARZA LOPEZ 1098540466 S 425.2 REP

1903 RUBEN LOPEZ 1098603053 S 316.1 DEM

1904 MARIA FERNANDA LOPEZ OCON 2157571496 S 301.1 DEM

1905 BROOKE EBONY LOVINGS MCINTYRE 2132951735 S 101.3 DEM

1906 BRENT DOUGLAS LOWE 2163761319 S 101.4 REP

1907 ROMEO LOZANO 1014502606 S 425.1 REP

1908 DIANNE KLEINKAUF LUDE 1098526735 S 110.1 REP

1909 ROSEMARY KAY LUNING 1126540917 S 207.3 REP

1910 CARL JOHN LUNING 1126540901 S 207.3 REP

1911 BRIAN LUX 2132854459 S 425.2 REP

1912 CINDY SUE LYTLE 1098594471 S 425.2 REP

1913 GARY ALLEN MABRAY 1105167577 S 207.6 REP

1914 FRANK CHARLES MACAULAY 1098463689 S 201.3 REP

1915 BARBARA ANN MACH 1178457086 S 423.2 REP

1916 MARK ALLAN MACH 1031453674 S 423.2 REP

1917 MICHAEL JOHN MACH 1098500352 S 201.3 REP

1918 DAVID JOSEPH MACHAC 1098279284 S 425.2 REP

1919 LYNNE BRAUNER MACHAC 1098280234 S 425.2 REP

1920 ALLISON MICHELLE MACHAC 1185914497 S 425.2 REP

1921 KELSI FRANCES MACHACEK 2157053182 S 204.1 REP

1922 SARAH MICHELLE MACHALA 1098466507 S 112.2 REP

1923 EDWARD JAMES MACHALA 1098235016 S 112.2 REP

1924 DAVID FRANK MACHALA 1098582355 S 112.2 REP

1925 PATRICK FRANK MACHALA 1098415267 S 112.2 REP

1926 MARY ANN MACHALA 1098539760 S 112.2 REP

1927 SHIRLEY KLESEL MACHICEK 1098264793 S 425.2 REP

1928 DONNIE RAY MACHICEK 1098264803 S 425.2 REP

1929 SHARON C MACHICEK 1181534107 S 425.1 REP

1930 JACK DAVID MADDOX 1118539365 S 204.1 REP

1931 ROBERT JOSEPH MAFFEI 1142805287 S 207.2 REP

1932 CLARA REESE MAGLIOLO 3382756671 S 425.2 REP

1933 ROBERT PATRICK MAGLIOLO 1098593031 S 425.2 REP

1934 KAAREN HARSTAD MAGLIOLO 1098516898 S 425.2 REP

1935 LESTER DEWITT MALLORY JR 1098440149 S 207.2 REP

1936 CAROL KANSTEINER MALOTA 1098603200 S 207.1 REP

1937 JUSTIN ALOIS MALOTA JR 1098576841 S 207.1 REP

1938 DAVID JAMES MALOTA 2133784649 S 204.1 REP

1939 KENNETH EDWARD MANLY 1051649594 S 423.2 REP

1940 MARSHA NICOLE MANLY-PYLE 2142544630 S 423.2 REP

1941 HERBERT RAY MANN 1098596071 S 316.2 REP

1942 CYNTHIA MARIE MANNING 1098393069 S 425.1 DEM

1943 JAMIE LEE MANNING 2149844619 S 101.3 DEM

1944 LESLIE DALE MANNING 1098409866 S 425.1 REP

1945 DALTON COLE MANNING 1208491788 S 425.1 REP

1946 CHRISTINA MOLINA MANZANO 1028375517 S 316.1 DEM

1947 JUAN GILBERTO MANZANO 1166302177 S 316.2 DEM

1948 NHEANRATANA MAO 2129063468 S 301.1 REP

1949 ONA RENAE MARAK 1098366097 S 425.2 REP

1950 MARVIN MARBURGER 1098392722 S 207.2 REP

1951 MICHELLE MARIE MARBURGER 1098563250 S 207.2 REP
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1952 EDWARD ERNEST MARBURGER 1098381821 S 207.2 REP

1953 JENNIFER LYNN MARBURGER 1098222260 S 207.2 REP

1954 GIGI MACKNEY MARBURGER 1098577674 S 425.1 REP

1955 LAURA KAY MARCUM 1098414776 S 112.3 REP

1956 JOHN ANDREW MARCUM 1188229345 S 112.3 REP

1957 ROBERT LEE MARCUM III 1098453361 S 112.3 REP

1958 KENNETH EDWARD MARCZAK 1036761508 S 423.2 DEM

1959 MARY LOUISE MARCZAK 1036753996 S 423.2 DEM

1960 GILLIAN VIRGINIA MAREK 2128803070 S 315.2 DEM

1961 GARY BENEDICT MAREK 1043453940 S 315.2 DEM

1962 THOMAS VERNON MAREK 1098552834 S 316.3 REP

1963 MARIA MAREK 1098540445 S 316.3 REP

1964 CYNTHIA ANN MAREK 1098222410 S 422.1 REP

1965 DANNY JOE MAREK 1098222423 S 422.1 REP

1966 STUART LEE MARKWARDT 1098366475 S 207.2 REP

1967 SARAH JO MARROU 1213843372 S 101.5 REP

1968 MAGGIE ESTRADA MARRUFFO 1098488498 S 315.2 DEM

1969 SHAMIEKA MICHELLE MARSHALL 1115759951 S 101.2 DEM

1970 ALAYSIA MICHELLE MARSHALL 2140306988 S 101.2 DEM

1971 DENNIS FRANK MARTIN 1211660420 S 110.1 REP

1972 TOMMY JOE MARTIN JR 1124538710 S 207.7 REP

1973 ASHTON SHAYLA MARTIN 2210503414 S 423.2 DEM

1974 SANDRA KAYE MARTINEK 1098381543 S 112.2 REP

1975 TAYLOR BRIANNE MARTINEK 1165345084 S 316.1 REP

1976 BRANDON JON MARTINEK 2190556210 S 316.1 REP

1977 JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ 1146309725 S 201.3 DEM

1978 EDGAR EMMANUEL MARTINEZ 2140873046 S 207.2 DEM

1979 NATALIE VICTORIA MARTINEZ 2177358149 S 301.4 REP

1980 MARCO ANTONIO MARTINEZ 1098556400 S 301.4 DEM

1981 KYLE ALLEN MASCHECK 1183893673 S 204.1 REP

1982 CHRIS LEE MASEK 1098280058 S 316.2 REP

1983 SEAN WILLIAM MASEK 1162813905 S 316.1 REP

1984 TIMOTHY GEORGE MASEK 1098207155 S 316.2 REP

1985 KELLY LYNN MASEK 1170322247 S 316.1 REP

1986 DONNA LEA MASEK 1098207140 S 316.2 REP

1987 DIANE HENDON MASON 1098438796 S 207.2 REP

1988 MARGIE LEIGHJOY MASSEY 1071325970 S 425.2 DEM

1989 PATRICK JAY MASSEY 1066835567 S 425.2 DEM

1990 SOFIA HERRERA MASSEY 1099861460 S 207.5 REP

1991 OWEN NEAL MASSEY 1107545541 S 207.5 REP

1992 SUSAN PECK MASSEY 1107498560 S 207.5 REP

1993 FRED PATRICK MASSEY 1107590827 S 207.5 REP

1994 KENDRA LYNN MASTON 2119594920 S 201.3 REP

1995 MATTHEW LOUIS MATEJEK 1217167352 S 425.1 REP

1996 DANNY LEE MATHEWS 1098601803 S 101.2 REP

1997 NINA WILBURN MATHEWS 1215375087 S 101.2 REP

1998 BARBARA MAE MATHIS 1098380849 S 301.1 REP

1999 VINCENT PAUL MATOCHA 1098514093 S 301.1 REP

2000 REBECCA SUE MATOCHA 1098235806 S 204.5 DEM

2001 NOAH LEE MATOCHA 1159070614 S 204.5 REP

2002 LAUREN NICOLE MATOCHA 2129071684 S 204.5 REP

2003 LEE ALLAN MATOCHA 1098378632 S 204.5 REP

2004 SUZANNE MARIE MATTAIR 1117777773 S 207.7 DEM

2005 JIMMY EDWARDS MATTAIR 1173683588 S 207.7 DEM

2006 LAURA G MATTHIJETZ 1098380437 S 110.1 REP

2007 HEATHER BRIANE MATULA 2136346452 S 425.1 REP
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2008 LISA KAY MATULA 1098500556 S 425.1 REP

2009 ERNEST FRANK MATURA JR 1098250336 S 422.1 REP

2010 VIRGINIA LYNN MATURA 1098464669 S 422.1 REP

2011 WALTER JOHN MATURA 1098464598 S 422.1 REP

2012 DIANA MARIE MATUS 1098437407 S 425.2 REP

2013 ALLEN WAYNE MATUS 1098462606 S 425.2 REP

2014 JON TRAVIS MATUS 1098428843 S 425.2 REP

2015 LOUIS FRANK MATUSEK 2205202816 S 201.3 DEM

2016 JEANNINE ANN MATUSEK 2206613131 S 201.3 DEM

2017 DARLIA SMITH MAXWELL 1098454808 S 301.1 REP

2018 CLAYTON JOEL MAYER 1098589136 S 207.2 REP

2019 ADAM JOSEPH MAYER 2130677757 S 207.2 REP

2020 MONTY GEORGE MAYER 1098557828 S 207.2 REP

2021 LISA BUSA MAYER 1098352313 S 207.2 REP

2022 WENDY MARIE MAYER-MCCARTY 1098415163 S 423.2 REP

2023 GAY ANNE MAZAC 1151248670 S 315.2 REP

2024 MICHAEL JOSEPH MAZOCH 1098566513 S 422.1 REP

2025 JAMES RUSSELL MAZOCH 1098395379 S 422.1 REP

2026 PATRICIA PAVLICEK MAZOCH 1098394249 S 422.1 REP

2027 GARY BRUCE MCBRIDE 1098448558 S 425.1 REP

2028 ANN ELIZABETH ROBINSON MCBRIDE 1141467941 S 425.1 REP

2029 BART RYAN MCBRIDE 1098413756 S 316.3 REP

2030 SHANNON SCOTT MCBRIDE 1098423093 S 425.2 REP

2031 KRISTI MARIE MCBRIDE 1098439388 S 425.2 REP

2032 DENNIS C. MCCAFFERTY 1098413300 S 301.1 REP

2033 MATTHEW CLARENCE MCCALL 1127535726 S 112.3 REP

2034 MELISSA OLIVIA MCCALL 3382331287 S 112.3 REP

2035 KENNETH DWAYNE MCCARTY 1098428033 S 423.2 REP

2036 MARK ALAN MCCLAIN 1098251272 S 110.1 REP

2037 LEANN ELVA MCCLAIN 1098251286 S 110.1 REP

2038 ROBERT ALLON MCCOWEN 1108727347 S 204.6 REP

2039 NANCY VRAZEL MCCOWN 1098423443 S 204.4 REP

2040 MICHAEL LYN MCCOWN 1098414931 S 204.4 REP

2041 ROBERT KNOX MCCRORY 1101391354 S 204.1 DEM

2042 CAROLYN HENDERSON MCCRORY 1101391349 S 204.1 DEM

2043 MELISSA RENEE MCCULLOUGH 1190997309 S 101.2 REP

2044 ELIZABETH ANNE MCCULLOUGH 1183577296 S 301.4 DEM

2045 RUBY JEWEL MCCULLOUGH 1098235945 S 207.2 REP

2046 SYDNEY RAE MCDANIEL 1216394352 S 207.3 DEM

2047 TIMOTHY SHAWN MCDANIEL 1216394368 S 207.3 DEM

2048 KEVIN WAYNE MCELYEA 1120618224 S 425.1 REP

2049 STEVEN JOHN MCFARLIN 1139066735 S 315.2 REP

2050 JOYCE MARIE MCGARY 1098448734 S 425.2 REP

2051 DALE LAWAYNE MCGILLIS 1140819910 S 315.2 REP

2052 MATTHEW ANDREW MCHAZLETT 1005037333 S 101.1 REP

2053 LEE HUNTER MCINTOSH 1136311015 S 207.2 REP

2054 ROBERT EARL MCINTOSH 1072681835 S 207.2 REP

2055 ADRIENNE MCINTOSH S 422.1 REP

2056 GRAHAM DAVID MCINTOSH 2212908851 S 315.2 REP

2057 ALLYSON CLAIRE MCINTOSH 1162506236 S 315.2 REP

2058 NICHOLAS DWAYNE MCKENZIE 1176485523 S 422.1 REP

2059 WILLIE LEE MCKENZIE 1098449987 S 207.2 REP

2060 JYRON CURTIS MCKENZIE 2146332703 S 425.2 DEM

2061 CECIL B MCKINNEY 1033579334 S 316.1 REP

2062 SHARON SIGMUNDIK MCKINNEY 1098463139 S 316.1 REP

2063 CHARLES EDWIN MCMAHEN 1098605367 S 425.1 REP
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2064 PATRICIA LOUISE MCMAHEN 1098605351 S 425.1 REP

2065 DOUGLAS EUGENE MCMILLAN 2166177704 S 301.1 REP

2066 DEBRA ELAINE MCNEIL 1098337960 S 101.3 DEM

2067 CAROLYN COREY MCNELLIE 1091699859 S 207.5 REP

2068 JOHNNIE WILLIAM MCNELLIE 1091699844 S 207.5 REP

2069 JAMES BRANDO MCPHERSON 1142802926 S 204.4 REP

2070 COLIN RYAN MEACHAN 2201100441 S 301.1 REP

2071 CRAIG PATRICK MECHURA 1098541081 S 422.1 REP

2072 RANDAL WAYNE MECHURA 1123473788 S 422.1 REP

2073 NATALIE ANN MECHURA 1098576962 S 422.1 REP

2074 MARIANNE MCAULIFFE MECHURA 1123473757 S 422.1 REP

2075 AMPARO ESTRADA MEDINA 1098557956 S 316.2 DEM

2076 JERALD WAYNE MEEK 1098567628 S 112.2 REP

2077 RHONDA A MEEKS 1098580562 S 207.3 REP

2078 TIMMY DALE MEIER 1006903594 S 207.2 REP

2079 BRET DAKOTA MEINARDUS 2142244411 S 201.3 REP

2080 SYLVIA MEINEN 1098450006 S 207.1 REP

2081 RICKY WAYNE MEINEN 3382602399 S 207.1 REP

2082 MICHAEL GLENN MEISMER 1098221831 S 101.3 REP

2083 SARAH ANN MEISMER 1098515426 S 101.3 DEM

2084 LINDA MARIE MELNAR 1098381061 S 316.1 REP

2085 DAVID CHARLES MELNAR 1098396223 S 316.1 REP

2086 JESSICA ANNE MELTON 1043210374 S 422.1 REP

2087 JADEN CAROLINE MELTON 3382615439 S 422.1 REP

2088 JOEY BLANE MELTON JR 1043300831 S 422.1 REP

2089 DAVID WHITFIELD MELTON 1126783103 S 110.1 REP

2090 MARIANELA MENA 3382331294 S 425.1 DEM

2091 MARCIA LYNNE MENCONI 1098438875 S 201.3 REP

2092 CHELSEA RENEE MENDEL 1152183319 S 425.2 REP

2093 ALAN JOSEPH MENDEL 2207024137 S 425.1 REP

2094 ARTHUR RUDOLPH MENDOZA 1098487907 S 425.2 DEM

2095 SYLVIA DE LUNA MENDOZA 1098475079 S 425.2 REP

2096 LEANNE BRASFIELD MERAZ 1113494014 S 422.3 REP

2097 RALPH MERAZ 1113494120 S 422.3 REP

2098 HOWARD NICHOLAS MERCER 1098501382 S 207.2 REP

2099 DONNA BRIEST MERCER 1098463207 S 207.2 DEM

2100 TINA MARIE METTING 1104014473 S 201.3 REP

2101 DAVE SPIES METTING 1103982382 S 201.3 REP

2102 CHARLES HENRY MEYER JR 1098292920 S 423.2 REP

2103 CYNTHIA MALINEK MEYER 1098576342 S 425.2 REP

2104 LINDA OLIVIER MEYER 1099866358 S 112.3 REP

2105 VIRGINIA ANN MEYER 1098423375 S 425.1 REP

2106 THOMAS HENRY MEYER 1098423458 S 425.1 REP

2107 MELANIE MARIE MICA 1098235615 S 316.1 REP

2108 LIZABETH LAUREL MICA 1098292661 S 316.2 REP

2109 WILLIAM SCOTT MICA 1098292674 S 316.2 REP

2110 COURTNEY TAYLOR MICA 1181599369 S 316.2 REP

2111 EVELYN CARROL MICA 1112894422 S 316.2 REP

2112 STUART CARROL MICA 1112894785 S 316.2 REP

2113 TYLER CHARLES MICA 1098503776 S 316.2 REP

2114 BRYCE FREDERICK MICA 1156103716 S 316.1 REP

2115 MARCIA SUE MICA 1098207707 S 316.2 REP

2116 WILLIAM TODD MICA 1098206904 S 316.2 REP

2117 BRAYDON JOHN MICA 2002120214 S 315.2 REP

2118 RANDY LEE MICAN 1098579190 S 425.2 REP

2119 JEANNIE MARIE MICAN 1098591675 S 425.2 REP
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2120 PATRICIA A. MICHAEL 1098464533 S 301.1 REP

2121 DILLON HAYES MICHALEC 1098429087 S 316.1 REP

2122 HEIDI CARMEN MICHALEC 1043171483 S 316.1 REP

2123 MICHELLE MARGUERITE MICHALKA 1098449611 S 207.4 REP

2124 JEFFERY THOMAS MICHALKA 1098436766 S 207.4 REP

2125 KALYN RENEE MICHALKA 1098516164 S 201.6 REP

2126 KATHERINE ALMA MICHALKE 1098426343 S 201.6 REP

2127 WILLIAM ROY MICHALKE 1098491008 S 425.1 REP

2128 RODNEY LEN MICHALKE 1098488763 S 425.2 REP

2129 NICOLE MICHALKE 2189559731 S 425.2 REP

2130 SHERYL FAYE MICHALSKY 1098351289 S 204.1 REP

2131 EUGENE DONALD MICHALSKY 1098351270 S 204.1 REP

2132 TIMOTHY FRANCIS MICHALSKY 1098382411 S 301.4 REP

2133 ASHLEY DYAN MICHALSKY 1173712217 S 101.5 REP

2134 CONNIE SUE MICHALSKY 1098235118 S 101.2 REP

2135 CHARLOTTE ELIZABETH MICHALSKY 1098512705 S 201.3 REP

2136 HARVEY GENE MICHNA 1098442353 S 316.3 REP

2137 ROSEMARIE GANSKY MICHNA 1016156264 S 425.1 REP

2138 GAVIN JEROME MICULKA 2163164892 S 301.1 REP

2139 LORI EPSTEIN MICULKA 2163164960 S 301.1 DEM

2140 ERIC LEE MIELSCH 1098278889 S 422.1 REP

2141 DAVID DUANE MIERZEJEWSKI 2159579753 S 423.2 REP

2142 MARK ALLEN MIGL 1098380519 S 316.2 REP

2143 KATHLEEN ANN MIGL 1098538348 S 316.1 REP

2144 SAMUEL DALE MIGL 1098578304 S 316.1 REP

2145 RHONDA PAVLIK MIGL 1098489806 S 316.2 REP

2146 GLEN WAYNE MIKESKA 1215432842 S 204.1 REP

2147 DIANA LYNN MIKESKY 1098367765 S 425.1 REP

2148 RENEE LYNN MIKESKY 1098550860 S 425.1 REP

2149 WILLIAM SHAWN MIKESKY 1098550856 S 425.1 REP

2150 KENNETH JOSEPH MIKSCH 1098222066 S 425.1 REP

2151 KELLAN BLAIR MIKULENKA 2136856854 S 316.1 REP

2152 DONALD KEITH MIKULENKA 1024569982 S 316.1 REP

2153 BEVERLY MIKULENKA 1024569976 S 316.1 REP

2154 JOHN WILLIAM MIKULIK 1098222148 S 316.3 REP

2155 MARK EUGENE MIKULIN 1098489875 S 301.1 REP

2156 SUSANNAH JOY MIKULIN 1043409517 S 301.1 REP

2157 BARBARA ANN MILES 1098392705 S 316.1 REP

2158 CARY ALLEN MILLER 1127768557 S 207.6 REP

2159 DAVID ALLEN MILLER 1098438253 S 207.1 REP

2160 JACQUELINE MARIE MILLER 1098578336 S 207.1 REP

2161 GEORGE RICHARD MILLER 1001088340 S 316.1 REP

2162 EVELYN SYRINEK MILLER 1098364612 S 316.1 REP

2163 RICHARD JAMES MILLER 1098364599 S 316.1 REP

2164 ELIZABETH OLVERA MILLER 1098591986 S 316.1 REP

2165 RAYMOND CHARLES MILLER JR 1009078201 S 422.1 REP

2166 BRYAN JAMES MILSON 1098487377 S 316.2 REP

2167 KAREN ANN MILSON 1098264434 S 316.2 REP

2168 ALLAN JAMES MINARCIK 1098366362 S 204.1 REP

2169 ALVIN JOHN MINARCIK 1098442542 S 204.6 REP

2170 BRENDA GAIL MINARCIK 1098293241 S 204.6 REP

2171 GEORGINA PARDO MINZENMEYER 1098563348 S 422.3 REP

2172 GLEN WAYNE MINZENMEYER 1098393198 S 422.3 REP

2173 LORA BLACKBURN MIRAL 1103385620 S 207.7 REP

2174 FLORENCE ELIZABETH MITCHELL 1020276602 S 207.2 REP

2175 MILLEDGE BONHAM MITCHELL JR 1020276625 S 207.2 REP
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2176 STEPHEN CHARLES MITCHELL 2123149926 S 316.1 REP

2177 KATHY JO MLADENKA 1098207920 S 316.1 REP

2178 PATRICK HENRY MLADENKA 1098207912 S 316.1 REP

2179 BLAKE HENRY MOEHLMANN 2124880202 S 207.2 REP

2180 FRANK C MOELLENBERNDT 1098382550 S 112.2 REP

2181 LISA DARLENE MOELLENBERNDT 1098487589 S 112.2 REP

2182 CYNTHIA ANN MOELLER 1098502287 S 316.1 REP

2183 STEVEN ELTON MOELLER 1098293481 S 316.1 REP

2184 DELIA ANITA MOELLER 1098237134 S 316.1 REP

2185 MICHAEL JAMES MOELLER 1098450197 S 316.1 REP

2186 ALICIA LADONNA MOERBE 1021134887 S 110.1 REP

2187 BRYCE MICHAEL MOERBE 1181071693 S 101.1 REP

2188 KEITH MICHAEL MOERBE 1098528445 S 110.1 REP

2189 ANGELINA MARIE MOERBE 1098424770 S 110.1 REP

2190 JENNIFER ADA MOHR 1098601842 S 207.3 REP

2191 DAVID ALAN MOHR 1098553578 S 207.3 REP

2192 CRYSTAL LEANN MOJICA 1197799259 S 316.2 DEM

2193 JULIE ANN MONTGOMERY 1098428725 S 315.1 REP

2194 BRUCE EDWARD MONTGOMERY 1008601675 S 315.1 REP

2195 GAY NELLE MOORE 1133728843 S 207.2 DEM

2196 JACQUELINE ANNETTE MOORE 1098449742 S 425.2 DEM

2197 BARBARA CARROLL MOORE 1098500462 S 425.2 DEM

2198 KYLE DAVID MOORE 1032156252 S 425.2 REP

2199 ROY EDWARD MOORE 1098426084 S 204.3 REP

2200 MARICEL JANET MORALES 1098577058 S 101.1 DEM

2201 DANIEL FLORES MORALES 1157120102 S 316.2 DEM

2202 CRAIG ALLEN MOREAU 1181073730 S 207.1 REP

2203 KAREN MORELAND 1106046849 S 315.2 REP

2204 ZACHARY JEROME MOREN 2146412607 S 315.2 DEM

2205 PAMELA JEAN MORENO 1022246518 S 110.1 REP

2206 RAYMOND MORENO 1022246525 S 110.1 REP

2207 RICHARD RAMIREZ MORENO 1098576264 S 425.2 DEM

2208 MARIA FUENTES MORENO 1143472774 S 425.2 DEM

2209 JOSHUA EARL MORGAN 2001189723 S 423.1 REP

2210 MAIDEE MAYES MORGAN 1201726966 S 207.7 REP

2211 WILLIAM EARL MORGAN 1208491757 S 425.1 REP

2212 TOMMIE JACK MORGAN 1107344502 S 425.2 REP

2213 CRAIG KITE MORGAN 1107282034 S 425.2 REP

2214 SARAH JOY MORGAN 1158729286 S 423.1 DEM

2215 MICHAEL ARA MORGAN 1184459246 S 301.1 REP

2216 JUDY GAY MORGAN 1184459214 S 301.1 REP

2217 RICHARD DALE MORING 1098515000 S 425.2 REP

2218 DEBORAH JEAN MORRILL 1098235230 S 316.2 REP

2219 STEVEN LEE MORRILL 1098235253 S 316.2 REP

2220 MICHAEL ALEXANDER MORRISON 2211789092 S 301.1 REP

2221 SYLVIA MORRISON 1098428177 S 101.1 REP

2222 LEROY ELY MORRISON II 1098487298 S 101.1 REP

2223 AMANDA RENEE MORRISON 1142805009 S 201.3 REP

2224 DAVID GEOFFREY MORRISON 1188374971 S 204.4 DEM

2225 CHRISTINE MCBRIDE MORRISON 1115052934 S 204.4 DEM

2226 SUZANNE LOUISE MORRISS-BATCHELDER 1154563945 S 422.1 DEM

2227 MEGAN SIERRA MORTENSEN 2137236998 S 422.1 DEM

2228 JUSTIN MOSER 2197300615 S 101.2 REP

2229 NICHOLAS SHANE MOSLEY 2120665293 S 207.5 DEM

2230 ROGER R MOYERS 1023255475 S 207.2 REP

2231 KELLY MARIE MOZISEK 1098441452 S 201.3 REP
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2232 MEGAN KATHRYN MOZISEK 1098594519 S 201.3 REP

2233 JEFFREY SCOTT MUEHL 1136578312 S 316.2 REP

2234 PEGGY ANN MUEHL 1136579454 S 316.2 REP

2235 VERONICA LOUISE MUEHR 1098440858 S 425.1 DEM

2236 DONNA MARIE MUELLER 1098293389 S 204.5 REP

2237 THOMAS EDWIN MUELLER 1098293343 S 204.5 REP

2238 LEON H MUELLER 1009735860 S 101.1 REP

2239 MARGIE ANN MUELLER 1098367141 S 422.1 REP

2240 DAVID LEE MUELLER 1098235305 S 422.1 DEM

2241 DONNA KAYE MUELLER 1098378927 S 207.2 REP

2242 RONALD RUDY MUELLER 1098378936 S 207.2 REP

2243 CHARLES EDWARD MUELLER JR 2212777636 S 207.2 REP

2244 VICKI WATKINS MUELLER 1098221910 S 425.2 REP

2245 DELPHIN MUENSTER 1098480713 S 425.2 REP

2246 ELIZABETH CHERRY MUGUIRA 1043328785 S 316.2 REP

2247 VERONICA PATRICIA MUHLSTEIN 1007653460 S 425.1 REP

2248 JAKE JUSTIN MULHOLLAND 1098452042 S 316.1 REP

2249 CHRISTINE MULHOLLAND 1000805383 S 316.1 REP

2250 DONNA MARIE MULHOLLAND 1098525288 S 315.2 REP

2251 BETTY MULHOLLAND 1098596092 S 316.1 REP

2252 PADEN JAKE MULHOLLAND 2206501048 S 316.1 REP

2253 THERESA ANN MULLER 2119957268 S 425.2 REP

2254 AARON PAUL MUNIZ 2119952739 S 301.1 REP

2255 ANDRE MICHAEL MUNIZ 1098436998 S 101.3 REP

2256 GLENDA KAY MUNSCH 1098564106 S 204.5 REP

2257 JANICE RUTH MURAS 1098565554 S 301.1 REP

2258 GLADYS ANN MURAS 1098595998 S 422.2 REP

2259 JASON PAUL MURAS 1098411360 S 425.2 REP

2260 BERNADETTE ANN MURAS 1139709045 S 301.1 REP

2261 THOMAS PAUL MURAS 1098393432 S 422.1 REP

2262 CHARLENE WICK MURAS 1098393445 S 422.1 REP

2263 MARY JANE MURAS 1098493454 S 301.1 DEM

2264 STEPHEN LAD MURAS 1139703597 S 301.1 REP

2265 DAVID JASON MURAS 1098410049 S 301.1 REP

2266 MARY ANN MURAS 1098493449 S 425.1 REP

2267 MICHAEL MURAS 2119810587 S 316.2 REP

2268 SANDRA MACHICEK MURAS 1098529384 S 425.2 REP

2269 GERALD LEE MURAS 1098525453 S 425.1 REP

2270 MARITA ANN MURAS 1131887281 S 301.1 REP

2271 SHERRY LYNN MURPHY 1098396983 S 110.1 REP

2272 SHANE MITCHELL MURPHY 1148582682 S 201.3 REP

2273 BILLIE JO MURPHY 1098428623 S 101.2 REP

2274 JAMIE LYNN MURPHY 1098530819 S 201.3 REP

2275 LAJUANA RUSSELL MURRAY 1203173802 S 101.4 REP

2276 CHARLES JOHN MURRAY 1203173818 S 101.4 REP

2277 MICHELE MURROW 2167523582 S 112.1 REP

2278 JERRY DEAN MUSKE 1098493496 S 204.1 REP

2279 DANIEL MUZNY 1098493514 S 201.6 REP

2280 SHARON LYNN MUZNY 1098464364 S 201.3 REP

2281 ALBERT JOHN NAGELMUELLER III 1182971208 S 101.3 REP

2282 FRANCESCA DOMINIQUE NANCE 3382396158 S 207.2 DEM

2283 EULA RICKARD NEALE 1124623475 S 207.3 REP

2284 ABBEY LINA NEDBALEK 2177162482 S 207.5 DEM

2285 MARK DAVID NEELEY 1047152498 S 207.2 REP

2286 SHERI GAY NEELEY 1046303242 S 207.2 REP

2287 TED L NEELY 1098602115 S 422.1 REP
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2288 CAROLYN JANE NEELY 1098602127 S 422.1 REP

2289 GLENDA CHERIE NEIGHBORS 1098554954 S 301.4 REP

2290 TRACE BRYANT NEIGHBORS 1177517442 S 301.4 REP

2291 JUSTIN ROSS NEISER 1206464713 S 423.2 REP

2292 DANIEL NEISER JR 1098279981 S 423.2 REP

2293 DONNA MARIE NEISER 1098382196 S 423.2 REP

2294 JENNIFER SUZANNE NEISER 1206679865 S 425.1 REP

2295 NATHAN DANIEL NEISER 1141467653 S 425.1 REP

2296 ASHLEY ELIZABETH NELIUS 1098427627 S 207.2 REP

2297 LLOYD EARL NELIUS JR 1098394587 S 207.2 REP

2298 TRAVIS LLOYD NELIUS 1098554062 S 207.2 REP

2299 WENDI DELOUCHE NESBITT 1117555802 S 207.6 REP

2300 DENNIS JAMES NEUMAN 1098410147 S 301.1 REP

2301 CARLA SUE NEVELS 1098463253 S 316.1 REP

2302 TERRY L NEVELS 1082654734 S 316.1 REP

2303 RICKIE NEVELS 1157196796 S 425.2 DEM

2304 ROBERT TAYLOR NICHOLS 1098436685 S 112.2 REP

2305 LISA DESIREE NICHOLS 1098436692 S 112.2 REP

2306 SUZANNE MARIE NIEMEYER 2223133514 S 423.2 DEM

2307 SAMUEL WAYNE NIESNER 1098555401 S 422.1 REP

2308 DAVID JOE NIESNER 1098379314 S 422.1 REP

2309 DEANNA MARIE NIESNER 1098379305 S 422.1 REP

2310 HELEN SRUBAR NIESNER 1001328071 S 425.1 DEM

2311 JACK HOWARD NIESNER 1001328085 S 425.1 REP

2312 RACHEL YVONNE NIETO 2125130787 S 316.2 REP

2313 LAUREN ELIZABETH NIETO 1178845866 S 315 CISTERN.2 REP

2314 MILDRED VANA NIETSCHE 1104867028 S 110.1 REP

2315 CAROLYN LYNN NIKEL 1098525725 S 316.2 REP

2316 SAMANTHA CLAIRE NISKERN 1018981515 S 425.2 REP

2317 KATHIE ELAINE NITSCHE 1098265203 S 423.2 REP

2318 GARY ALLEN NITSCHE 1098265196 S 423.2 REP

2319 DWIGHT MICHAEL NITTSCHE 1033126334 S 207.5 REP

2320 MARIA LUISA NOACK 1106429362 S 110.1 REP

2321 MICHAEL WAYNE NOACK 1106405041 S 110.1 REP

2322 PAULA KAY NOAK 1098601447 S 207.3 REP

2323 CHRISTY LYNN NOAK 1098513552 S 110.1 REP

2324 GREGORY WAYNE NOAK 1098602284 S 110.1 REP

2325 NATALIE JEAN NORSWORTHY 1098393339 S 207.1 REP

2326 KAREN MATUS NOSKA 1098449052 S 201.3 REP

2327 ROY GENE NOSKA 1098436525 S 201.3 REP

2328 KELSEY LYNN NOSKA 1168634314 S 201.3 REP

2329 BRIAN JOHN NOSKA 1098527981 S 316.1 REP

2330 HENRY JAMES NOVAK 1098481601 S 316.1 REP

2331 GARRETT CONNER NOVAK 1172396812 S 316.2 DEM

2332 DEITRA ANN NOVAK 1098475108 S 316.1 REP

2333 CHAD EDWARD NOVAK 1098462509 S 316.1 REP

2334 KAREN KAY NOVAK 1098293452 S 316.1 REP

2335 MONA ALLEN NUCKOLLS 1036822300 S 112.2 REP

2336 LEONARD DREW NUCKOLLS 1036819326 S 112.2 REP

2337 ROBERT LEE NULL 1098558038 S 316.1 REP

2338 DONNA KAY NUNLEE 1046494569 S 112.3 REP

2339 BRENDA NUTT 1098428226 S 301.1 REP

2340 FRANK ALLAN NUTT 1098580953 S 301.1 REP

2341 ERIK SVEN NYGREN 1098517684 S 101.2 REP

2342 TRACY MARIE NYGREN 1098581004 S 101.2 REP

2343 CRAIGE FARRIS NYGRIN 2167577076 S 207.2 REP
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2344 CECELIA GARBADE ODEN 1098580116 S 316.1 REP

2345 KIM GAY ODONNELL 1180924617 S 207.2 REP

2346 JAMES R ODONNELL 1181050961 S 207.2 REP

2347 ERIC SCOTT OEDING 1098564818 S 425.2 REP

2348 MARY ANN OEDING 1098570471 S 425.1 REP

2349 GARY LEE OEDING 1098519289 S 425.1 REP

2350 LARRY LYNN OEDING 1098519291 S 425.1 REP

2351 CAROL ANN OHNHEISER 1098423265 S 425.2 REP

2352 CATHERINE W OHNHEISER 1043205651 S 425.2 REP

2353 JASON EDWARD OHNHEISER 1043209493 S 425.2 REP

2354 ARACELI MANRIQUEZ OLIVARES 1098503350 S 316.2 DEM

2355 VERONICA PERALES OLIVARES-GARZA 1098487003 S 301.1 REP

2356 GARY DOUGLAS OLIVE 1098529846 S 423.1 REP

2357 MONTANA ALFRED OLLE 1205443726 S 425.2 REP

2358 SARAH TERESSA OLLE 1098351505 S 425.2 REP

2359 NANCY KATHRYN OLMOS 1098517175 S 422.1 REP

2360 JESSIE ANTONIO OLMOS 1104919258 S 425.2 DEM

2361 ELISABETH FRANCINE OLSEN 2001218021 S 425.1 REP

2362 PAUL WILLIAM OLSEN 2001218045 S 425.1 REP

2363 KIMBERLY KAY OLSOVSKY 1098606313 S 425.1 REP

2364 MARK NATHANIEL OLSOVSKY 1150657509 S 425.1 REP

2365 NATHAN COLE OLSOVSKY 2205426079 S 425.1 REP

2366 DWAYNE BRETT OLTMANN 1098552847 S 207.2 REP

2367 LISA MARIE OLTMANN 1098207776 S 301.1 REP

2368 KIRBY GENE OLTMANN 1098532040 S 207.2 REP

2369 CRAIG EDWARD OLTMANN 1098461953 S 301.1 REP

2370 CALLAN DAN OLTMANN 1098438847 S 112.2 REP

2371 JILL OLTZ-WILSON 2161092203 S 201.3 REP

2372 JENNIFER MICHELLE OLVERA 2192885764 S 316.1 REP

2373 EDWARD LEE OPPERMANN 1098538767 S 201.3 DEM

2374 CATHERINE DIANE OPPERMANN 1098538751 S 201.3 DEM

2375 CHELSEA LYNN ORDIWAY 1147351511 S 101.4 DEM

2376 REBECCA ANN ORDIWAY 1098337973 S 101.4 DEM

2377 BRENDA KAY OREILLY 1098441499 S 316.2 REP

2378 CHASE ANTHONY OREILLY 2203165882 S 316.2 REP

2379 MICHELLE STEVENSON ORILEY 1208342404 S 207.2 REP

2380 MARLON SHAW ORILEY 1098415799 S 207.2 REP

2381 DANIEL ORNELAS 1136295079 S 112.2 DEM

2382 XENIA OYUKI ORONA 1142803245 S 101.1 REP

2383 JENNA ROSE ORSAK 2152842554 S 204.5 DEM

2384 KATHY MARIE ORSAK 1098351973 S 425.2 REP

2385 SHELLY KROLCZYK ORSAK 1098501073 S 204.5 REP

2386 VINCENT EDWARD ORSAK 1098396350 S 204.5 REP

2387 LUCAS EMIL ORSAK 1098381440 S 204.5 REP

2388 PAMELA SUE ORSAK 1098352129 S 204.5 REP

2389 ROBIN NEIL ORTEN 1186146574 S 315.2 REP

2390 DAVID A. ORTIZ 1098487267 S 101.1 REP

2391 CORON SHEA ORTIZ-JOHNSON 1139011328 S 201.3 REP

2392 KRISTEN MARIE OSINA 2145268337 S 422.1 REP

2393 CAROL MARIE OSINA 1098463643 S 422.1 REP

2394 FRANKIE JOE OSINA 1098367125 S 422.1 REP

2395 CAROLYN ANN OSINA 1098480807 S 425.2 REP

2396 DAVID A OSTRANDER 1043194791 S 101.1 REP

2397 NINA MARTIN OSTRANDER 1043280212 S 101.1 REP

2398 TORY WAYNE OTTMERS 1029522774 S 301.4 REP

2399 CHERYL LYNN OTTO 1098352193 S 204.1 REP

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party



2400 RANDY JAMES OTTO 1098512485 S 204.1 REP

2401 STACY DAWN OTTO 1166660475 S 425.1 REP

2402 KEITH ROSS OTTO 1166660554 S 425.1 REP

2403 MICHAEL JAMES OTTO 1098563574 S 316.1 REP

2404 BROCK DYLAN OTTO 2124523231 S 101.3 REP

2405 ANN MARIE OVIEDO 1191019942 S 301.1 REP

2406 JUAN URBANO OVIEDO JR 1166136113 S 301.1 REP

2407 ABRAHAM LAFAYETTE PACE 1098463314 S 207.7 REP

2408 CHRISTINA MARIE PACE 1000538542 S 207.7 REP

2409 KATHRYN IONE PAGANS 1100067597 S 422.1 REP

2410 JAY GREGORY PAGANS 2150516446 S 422.1 REP

2411 DANETTE RENE PAGEL 1000827855 S 201.3 REP

2412 LAURA WILSON PAPPAS 1100542398 S 316.3 REP

2413 MICHAEL SPIRO PAPPAS 1100542403 S 316.3 REP

2414 JERRY DOUGLAS PARKER 1098502614 S 315.2 REP

2415 MINNIE LEE PARKER 1098425825 S 315.2 REP

2416 ONETA LYNN PARKER 1098555486 S 110.1 REP

2417 KATILYN ASHLEIGH PARKS 1211982914 S 301.1 REP

2418 CALEB SCOTT PARKS 1199122702 S 301.1 REP

2419 NANCY PATRICIA PARRISH 1120548613 S 422.2 REP

2420 JOHN DRAKE PASCHETAG 1104235530 S 422.1 DEM

2421 LISA ILENE PATTEN 1098237049 S 425.2 REP

2422 MARY GALE PATTERSON 1098565153 S 315.2 REP

2423 LINDA PATTERSON 1098517008 S 207.2 REP

2424 LORETTA HEINRICH PAULER 1098544781 S 425.1 DEM

2425 EMIL EDGAR PAULER JR 1098544775 S 425.1 REP

2426 REBECCA A PAVLAS 1098589039 S 316.2 REP

2427 JACK ELLIOTT PAVLAS 1098364715 S 316.2 REP

2428 DONALD GREGORY PAVLICA 1098544878 S 316.2 REP

2429 RENEE HELEN PAVLICA 1098529782 S 316.1 REP

2430 CODY ADAM PAVLICEK 1168613466 S 425.2 REP

2431 CASEY A PAVLICEK 1187102592 S 316.3 REP

2432 MEGHAN KINDER PAVLICEK 2124924284 S 316.3 REP

2433 CAROL FLECK PAVLICEK 1098486926 S 316.3 REP

2434 LARRY PAUL PAVLICEK 1098545376 S 316.3 REP

2435 KACIE FALLON PAVLICEK 1168994403 S 425.2 REP

2436 KIMBERLY KAY PAVLIK 1030786935 S 423.1 REP

2437 MARTIN B PAYNE 1133189902 S 204.5 REP

2438 WILLIAM HENRY PEARSON 1174145622 S 110.1 DEM

2439 GRANT LEE PEASE 1043139234 S 110.1 REP

2440 KATHERINE KURTZ PEASE 1043165092 S 110.1 REP

2441 JOHN JOE PECHACEK JR 1197577209 S 201.6 REP

2442 PATRICIA TERESA PECHAL 1098279574 S 101.2 REP

2443 MICHEL RAY PECHAL 1098456016 S 101.2 REP

2444 SHERRY LYNN PECK 1098557420 S 101.5 REP

2445 HARRY RICHARD PECK 1098557408 S 101.5 REP

2446 ROBERT JULIUS PECK 1098569019 S 425.1 REP

2447 DIANE BENDER PECK 1098504889 S 425.1 REP

2448 MARK DUANE PEEVLER 1098428290 S 204.5 REP

2449 AVERY ANN PEEVLER 2185098049 S 204.5 REP

2450 SHIRLEY ANN PEGG 2198542459 S 101.3 REP

2451 MICHAEL LEROY PEGG 2198542266 S 101.3 REP

2452 JUSTIN LOUIS PEKAR 1098440610 S 422.1 REP

2453 ANGELINE KALLUS PEKAR 1098423135 S 425.2 REP

2454 BRITTANY PEKAR 2120761181 S 422.1 REP

2455 DORIS ANN PELT 1098542537 S 301.1 REP
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2456 ROBERT LEE PENNINGTON 1136689088 S 207.2 REP

2457 RUTH MARIE PERALES 1098592251 S 316.1 DEM

2458 MARIO PERALES 1098397020 S 316.1 DEM

2459 RICKY PEREYDA 1098525532 S 101.5 REP

2460 AURELIA PEREZ 1170679212 S 316.2 DEM

2461 TIMOTHY JO PEREZ 1102975904 S 110.1 REP

2462 JOHNNY JOE PEREZ 2155872844 S 425.2 REP

2463 SANDRA JEANNE PEREZ 2156414980 S 425.2 REP

2464 CHERYL L PERKINS 2130303104 S 422.1 REP

2465 CANDACE M PERKINS 1098551838 S 425.2 REP

2466 BONNIE PACE PESCH 1098564936 S 207.7 REP

2467 MARY JANE PESEK 1098513864 S 425.1 REP

2468 MICHAEL WAYNE PETERS 1098351551 S 207.3 REP

2469 KAYLA BETH PETERS 1147459045 S 207.3 REP

2470 ROBERT CHRISTIAN PETERS 1166061523 S 207.2 REP

2471 JORDAN LEIGH PETERS 2003798629 S 207.3 REP

2472 CONNIE LOU PETERS 1098381775 S 207.3 REP

2473 DEBRA LYNN PETERSON 1133185517 S 201.5 REP

2474 JOLYNN MARIE PETRAS 1182663999 S 423.2 DEM

2475 DENNIS EDWARD PETRAS 1135974220 S 423.2 REP

2476 JANETTE ALINE PETTIT 1000803718 S 425.1 REP

2477 DARRYL WARREN PETTIT 1098570094 S 425.1 REP

2478 CONSTANCE ANN PETTY 1137616935 S 112.2 REP

2479 WARREN LEE PETTY 1137616942 S 112.2 REP

2480 GREGORY CHARLES PETZOLD 1098364341 S 301.4 REP

2481 JULIA PEMBER PETZOLD 1098410970 S 301.4 REP

2482 PEGGY D. PFEIFFER 1098542635 S 112.2 REP

2483 RONALD RAY PFLUGHAUPT 1098570158 S 204.6 REP

2484 DEBRA LYNN PFLUGHAUPT 1098570143 S 204.6 REP

2485 NETTIE PAULINE PHARES 2222033655 S 316.2 DEM

2486 LOU ANN PHILLIPS 1103458193 S 207.5 REP

2487 LAURA CATHERINE PHILLIPS 1188524020 S 110.1 REP

2488 STEVEN MICHAEL PHILLIPS 1187336312 S 110.1 REP

2489 MYRNA SANCHEZ PHILLIPS 1075480817 S 110.1 REP

2490 VERA ROGERS PHILLIPS 1098237199 S 207.3 REP

2491 LINARD PHILLIPS 1098237181 S 207.3 REP

2492 ALLENE K PHILLIPUS 1142469925 S 316.1 REP

2493 JEROME ROBERT PHILLIPUS 1142469939 S 316.1 REP

2494 TOMMY PHOENIX 1098454812 S 207.2 REP

2495 JASON LLOYD PICOU 1113571105 S 425.1 REP

2496 LEANNE FRICKE PIEPER 1098423399 S 207.2 REP

2497 ROY CHARLES PIEPER 1098249729 S 207.2 REP

2498 JUDY FAYE PIEPER 1098249717 S 207.2 REP

2499 BRANDON LEE PIEPER 1098449546 S 207.2 REP

2500 HARRY SWAN PIERCE III 1098413337 S 315.2 REP

2501 MARY LYNN PIERCE 1064793963 S 315.2 REP

2502 APRIL DENISE PIERSON 1194385501 S 425.2 DEM

2503 CRAIG JAMES PIERSON 1194385529 S 425.2 DEM

2504 DAVID ALAN PIETSCH 2170173029 S 201.3 REP

2505 RANDELL GENE PIETSCH 1098582682 S 101.1 REP

2506 KAREN FAYE PIETSCH 1098557939 S 101.1 REP

2507 DEBORAH SCHNELL PIETSCH 1098395572 S 112.2 REP

2508 MARSHA LYNN PIETSCH 1098221213 S 110.2 REP

2509 LARRY GENE PIETSCH 1098582653 S 110.2 REP

2510 SHIRLEY M. PIETSCH 1098528133 S 207.2 REP

2511 MICHELE RENEE PIETSCH-STOKES 1098578565 S 201.5 REP
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2512 ERIN M PILAT 1098439666 S 316.1 REP

2513 ALAN JAMES PILAT 1014386260 S 316.2 REP

2514 ELIZABETH GAIL PILAT 1060238335 S 316.2 REP

2515 DAMARIS PINEDA 2216174884 S 425.2 DEM

2516 RANDALL C PINKARD 1100563267 S 112.2 REP

2517 TRACY BUCEK PINNEY 1098437235 S 425.1 DEM

2518 CHRIS CURTIS PINNEY 1098437226 S 425.1 REP

2519 CRAIG EDWARD PLANK 1098554805 S 201.3 REP

2520 DONNA J PLANK 1098592660 S 201.3 REP

2521 LINDA WOOTEN PLANT 1106286713 S 207.2 REP

2522 DENNIS GORDON PLOCHECK 1001015190 S 425.2 REP

2523 AVALDA MUELLER POHL 1098582742 S 207.3 REP

2524 JOE LOUIS POINDEXTER JR 1142804240 S 315.2 REP

2525 BRENDA HILLIARD POKLUDA 1098566392 S 316.1 REP

2526 PATRICK DOMMINIC POKLUDA 1098555377 S 316.1 REP

2527 CAROL CHRISTINE POLASEK 1098514489 S 101.1 REP

2528 DANA LYNN POLASEK 1098602209 S 207.7 REP

2529 DONALD JOSEPH POLK 1098394692 S 425.2 REP

2530 ALLEN PAUL PONCIK 1098600760 S 204.5 REP

2531 TY OCLIFF PONDER 1218476171 S 316.1 REP

2532 DALLAS ISAIAH PONDER 1166812793 S 316.2 REP

2533 JORDYN ALICIA PONEWASH 2200499764 S 425.1 REP

2534 NICOLE DELL PONEWASH 1133499624 S 425.1 REP

2535 BETTY J PORTER 1099987044 S 207.2 REP

2536 BOBBY JOE PORTER 1099987059 S 207.2 REP

2537 BYRON CRAIG POWE 1166522482 S 425.2 REP

2538 JESSICA RAE POWE 2166204098 S 425.2 REP

2539 JIMMY JERROLD POWELL 1098552000 S 422.1 REP

2540 SHELIA KAYE POWELL 1119833233 S 316.1 REP

2541 WAYNE BURNETT POWELL 1119833246 S 316.1 REP

2542 ROSS ANDREW POWERS 1119385736 S 101.3 REP

2543 CASSIE THIESSEN POWERS 1109350312 S 101.3 REP

2544 LORI KAY PRATKA 1098395658 S 425.1 REP

2545 JOHN DAVID PRATKA 1098595404 S 425.1 REP

2546 PAUL ANTHONY PRAUSE 1098513007 S 425.2 REP

2547 MELANIE LYNN PRAUSE 1098527191 S 201.5 REP

2548 MICHAEL GLENN PREECE 1185908689 S 316.2 REP

2549 PEGGY JOYCE PREWITT 1142980672 S 301.1 REP

2550 STEPHANIE DYAN PREWITT 1132940857 S 301.1 REP

2551 PAUL HOWARD PRICE 1202848161 S 207.2 REP

2552 LAURA LEE PRICE 1202848119 S 207.2 REP

2553 GAYLE KINDRED PRICE 1117906235 S 204.2 REP

2554 JUSTIN D. PRICHARD-JONES 1098556590 S 422.1 REP

2555 BARBARA DLANE PRICHARD-JONES 1098602746 S 422.1 REP

2556 PATRICK JAMES PRIHODA 1098454672 S 425.2 REP

2557 STEPHANIE MARIE PRIHODA 1014700186 S 425.2 REP

2558 LISA RENEE PRIHODA 1013994128 S 316.1 REP

2559 MICHELE MARIE PRIHODA 1176477349 S 425.1 REP

2560 TERRI JO PRIHODA 1142029212 S 101.5 REP

2561 PATRICIA ELAINE PRITCHARD 1098449669 S 316.1 REP

2562 XC DEMASUAY PROCH 1098528082 S 110.1 REP

2563 JOHN DAVID PROCH 1098395881 S 110.1 REP

2564 TERRY LYN PROSKE 1098423323 S 425.1 REP

2565 JEFFERY MITCHELL PROSKE 1098423334 S 425.1 REP

2566 DORAN KYLE PROSKE 1218881814 S 425.2 REP

2567 PHYLLIS GAIL PROSKE 1098394086 S 101.3 REP
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2568 RANDALL JOSEPH PROSKE 1098379708 S 101.3 REP

2569 VICTORIA ANN PSENCIK 1181073036 S 101.1 REP

2570 JOSEPH DAVID PULLANO 1117510951 S 315.2 REP

2571 JUDY LIGON PULLANO 1117510946 S 315.2 REP

2572 STEVEN ANDREW PUNDT 1063569182 S 315.2 REP

2573 CINDY LEE PUNDT 1071871725 S 315.2 REP

2574 KARLA MARGARITA QUINTANILLA 2167192693 S 316.1 REP

2575 RITA JANE QUINTON 1098502512 S 425.2 REP

2576 GARY MICHAEL QUINTON 1098515248 S 425.2 REP

2577 MARY L QUIROS 1134084289 S 204.1 REP

2578 VICTORIA ANNE QUITTA 1175940110 S 301.4 DEM

2579 KEVIN JAMES RAABE 1142804645 S 301.5 REP

2580 JEANNETTE ANN RAABE 1098514001 S 315.2 REP

2581 WALTER WILBERT RAABE JR 1098478069 S 315.2 REP

2582 JOYCE LEE RABB 1024292281 S 316.1 REP

2583 WILLIAM JUDGE RABB JR 1024290216 S 316.1 REP

2584 GLENN ALAN RABEL 1000811125 S 422.3 REP

2585 AUBREY NEALE RABENSBURG 1143294249 S 101.1 REP

2586 KEITH WILLIAM RADABAUGH 1126566106 S 207.2 REP

2587 KAREN JEANNE RADABAUGH 1127782127 S 207.2 REP

2588 DONALD DAVID RAE 1155160945 S 207.2 REP

2589 JEANETTE KLEIMANN RAE 1154747005 S 207.2 REP

2590 THOMAS JOSEPH RAINOSEK 1098423368 S 422.1 REP

2591 JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER RAINOSEK 2199301550 S 425.2 REP

2592 JEROME PAUL RAINOSEK 1098221002 S 316.1 REP

2593 KATHERINE L RAJ 2207850570 S 201.3 REP

2594 WILLIAM ALLEN RALSTON 3382330461 S 112.2 REP

2595 BIANCA DEBRAE RAMOS RODRIGUEZ 2172722344 S 425.2 DEM

2596 ALAN BURCH RANEY 1119129904 S 315.2 REP

2597 JANET LEA RANGEL 1115354622 S 110.1 REP

2598 FRANKIE DEAN RANGEL 1115354614 S 110.1 DEM

2599 ROBERT JOHN RANNEBARGER 1143099721 S 316.1 REP

2600 LYNANNE DENISE RANNEBARGER 1148151847 S 316.1 REP

2601 DAVID EDWIN RAUCH 1098563557 S 207.7 REP

2602 MARLEEN GAIL RAWLINS 1098502475 S 112.3 REP

2603 BRENDA RAY 2212852759 S 316.1 REP

2604 SUSAN KAY RAY 1098505757 S 207.3 REP

2605 WILLIAM DARYL RAY 1098518377 S 207.3 REP

2606 CLARA LEE RAY 2201570684 S 425.2 DEM

2607 LUCAS IRWIN REA 1172569489 S 301.1 REP

2608 LARRY ROBERT REA 1098415602 S 301.1 REP

2609 PAM JANE READ 1098435798 S 201.3 REP

2610 STEPHEN WADE READ 1098381251 S 201.3 REP

2611 RODNEY REYNOLDS READ 1098381527 S 110.3 REP

2612 JEREMY LYNDON REAVIS 1110432328 S 207.2 REP

2613 JAMES LYNDON REAVIS JR 1110333275 S 207.2 REP

2614 PHYLLIS ANN REAVIS 1110341487 S 207.2 REP

2615 GARRETT JAMES REAVIS 1216142873 S 101.5 DEM

2616 JENNIFER KAY REBECEK 1098515398 S 422.1 REP

2617 RONALD JONATHON REBECEK 1181268056 S 422.1 REP

2618 JOHN EDWARD RECK 1021615608 S 204.1 REP

2619 BROOKE ANN REDDING 2207019539 S 422.3 REP

2620 ROXANN BROSSMANN REDDING 1098475804 S 422.3 REP

2621 DARREN RAY REDDING 1098603478 S 422.3 REP

2622 ERIC SCOTT REDDISH 1116978061 S 316.1 REP

2623 ROWLAND EVANS REED 1202565491 S 204.1 REP
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2624 LYNETTE RAE REEVES 1001092043 S 207.3 REP

2625 MICHAEL E REHLING 1150739144 S 110.1 DEM

2626 TIFFANY KAYE REID 1040267139 S 101.2 REP

2627 JAMES DARRELL REID 1098451972 S 201.3 REP

2628 RIDER JAMES REID 2185873099 S 101.1 REP

2629 PATRICK EDWARD RERICH 1009534549 S 423.1 REP

2630 SARAH C REYNOLDS 1108460418 S 207.2 REP

2631 NORMAN TOWNER REYNOLDS 1108421462 S 207.2 REP

2632 LISA KAY RIALS 1075511186 S 101.4 REP

2633 TOMMY RAY RIALS JR 2143532946 S 101.4 REP

2634 ANTHONY JOE RICE 1181975229 S 316.1 REP

2635 ABIGAIL JORDAN RICE 1184882146 S 316.1 REP

2636 THOMAS ALBERT RICHARD 1111291336 S 425.2 REP

2637 VIRGINIA KRULL RICHE 1098425012 S 425.2 REP

2638 WILLIAM LEE RICHTER 1098416854 S 316.2 REP

2639 BELINDA K RICHTER 1098367282 S 316.1 REP

2640 ANGELINE JALUFKA RICHTER 1098583188 S 316.2 REP

2641 LOUISE MARY RIGGS 1202775692 S 112.2 DEM

2642 JENNIFER JO RIGHTMER 1098563722 S 315.2 REP

2643 RONALD CLAY RIGHTMER 1098379207 S 315.2 REP

2644 CASEY LEE RING 2197934008 S 316.1 REP

2645 MICHAEL BERNARD RIPPER 1098364302 S 425.1 REP

2646 JENNIFER NELWYN RIVERA 1195309212 S 112.1 REP

2647 DANIEL THEODORE RIVERA 2177287520 S 112.1 REP

2648 RACHAEL BOONE RIZK 2128309257 S 315.2 REP

2649 REX ROBBINSON RIZK 1131122130 S 315.2 REP

2650 NICHOLE MARY ROATCH 2146412580 S 315.2 DEM

2651 AMBER MARIE ROBACZEWSKI-PUNDT 2167462306 S 315.2 REP

2652 TREVOR COLE ROBBINS 1180112342 S 316.1 REP

2653 BILLIE MITCHELL ROBBINS 1098501968 S 315.2 REP

2654 MICHAEL L ROBBINS 1028416013 S 315.2 REP

2655 SONYA ANN ROBERTS 1078076840 S 316.1 DEM

2656 JAY RYAN ROBERTS 1085803304 S 316.1 DEM

2657 KAREN ANNETTE ROBERTS 1098526669 S 301.1 REP

2658 BRYAN ANTHONY ROBERTS 1098526703 S 301.1 REP

2659 RYNIE RYNEA ROBERTSON 1098429189 S 315.2 REP

2660 WILLIAM TERRY ROBERTSON 1153071619 S 315.2 REP

2661 CORINNA ANN ROBINSON 1098606528 S 207.2 REP

2662 JAY HAMILTON ROBINSON 1098604220 S 207.2 REP

2663 DOROTHY ROBINSON 1122216555 S 101.3 DEM

2664 DANITA MARIE ROBINSON 2003320028 S 201.3 DEM

2665 PHILIP LOPEZ ROCHA 1098367314 S 201.3 REP

2666 SALLY LOU RODABAUGH 1098566972 S 101.1 REP

2667 CURRAN LEE RODE 1098382699 S 422.1 REP

2668 SCOTT A RODIBAUGH 1098504815 S 316.1 REP

2669 LUCIO VILLEGAS RODRIGUEZ 2143929078 S 316.2 REP

2670 HELENE BARKSDALE RODRIGUEZ 1022212561 S 315.2 REP

2671 LINDA DESHAWN RODRIGUEZ 1163979709 S 425.2 REP

2672 TERESA M RODRIGUEZ 1132784541 S 112.2 REP

2673 MICHAEL GENE ROECKER 1098465356 S 207.2 REP

2674 RUTH ELLEN ROECKER 1098465339 S 207.2 REP

2675 DIANE KAREN ROEDER 1098553469 S 425.1 REP

2676 MELVIN GEORGE ROEDER 1098592100 S 425.2 REP

2677 DONALD JAMES ROENSCH 1098221400 S 110.1 REP

2678 KATIE LEIGH ROENSCH 2170709386 S 110.3 REP

2679 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW ROENSCH 1203938030 S 110.3 REP
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2680 LUANN DEVILLE ROGERS 1202923160 S 316.2 REP

2681 BARBARA JANE ROGERS 1059983259 S 316.2 REP

2682 LEISHA JOHNNA ROGERS 2212738298 S 112.3 DEM

2683 JOE CARL ROGERS 1098397147 S 110.1 REP

2684 JUSTIN COLE ROGERS 2208404511 S 110.1 REP

2685 JOHN FRITZGERALD ROGERS 1098500119 S 110.2 REP

2686 TERRY JAY ROGGENKAMP 1136541692 S 425.1 REP

2687 BRETT AARON ROHDE 1200593453 S 207.1 REP

2688 JENNIFER NICHOLE ROHDE 1147741699 S 207.2 REP

2689 THOMAS RALPH ROHDE JR 1098397759 S 207.2 REP

2690 ANNETTE E ROHDE 1098396776 S 207.2 REP

2691 GLEN TRAVIS ROLLINS 2155661418 S 207.1 REP

2692 JUDY PEREZ ROMERO 2125488044 S 316.2 DEM

2693 EDWARD CLAY ROMINE 1022333577 S 425.1 REP

2694 LISA MARIE ROMINE 1154145293 S 316.1 REP

2695 ZACHRY THOMAS ROMINE 1021428522 S 316.1 REP

2696 RANDOLPH FREDERICK ROOF 1104231880 S 112.2 REP

2697 KAREN DOKOS ROOF 1104179143 S 112.2 REP

2698 KATHLEEN MICHELE ROOS 1098526291 S 425.2 REP

2699 ANDREW MAXWELL RORSCHACH 1106207271 S 425.1 REP

2700 KATHY KAY RORSCHACH 1106252610 S 425.1 REP

2701 GRACIE DEE ROSAS 2219865088 S 316.2 DEM

2702 MELISSA ANN ROSAS 1098427224 S 425.2 DEM

2703 RICHARD ANTHONY ROSAS 1098489615 S 425.2 DEM

2704 DANIELLE LEILANI ROSEN 1206324879 S 110.1 REP

2705 DEVIN PAUL ROSEN 2130033137 S 110.1 REP

2706 LARY GENE ROSENBAUM 1098553005 S 207.2 REP

2707 DIXIE LEE ROSENBAUM 1098488123 S 207.2 REP

2708 JASON KENDELL ROSFELD 2214898261 S 207.2 REP

2709 HEATHER ROSFELD 2217739143 S 207.2 REP

2710 KAREN BECKER ROSS 1218476214 S 315.2 REP

2711 ROBERT WALLACE ROSS 1218476205 S 315.2 REP

2712 DAVID LOUIS ROTTER 1039251041 S 112.2 REP

2713 WILDON MELLINGER ROUSE 1149146981 S 201.5 REP

2714 SHERRI ELIZABETH ROUTH 1098379282 S 112.2 REP

2715 TIMOTHY PATRICK ROWELL 1098466217 S 316.2 REP

2716 DEBRA LARRISSA ROWELL 1098466201 S 316.2 REP

2717 ROGER ALLEN ROWLAND II 1057591721 S 204.6 REP

2718 VICKI RENEE RUDLOFF 1098449236 S 207.2 REP

2719 DANNY DEAN RUDLOFF 1113716176 S 204.2 REP

2720 BRENDA DELOIS RUNNELS 1098450735 S 425.2 DEM

2721 IVAN EARL RUNNELS 1098504955 S 425.2 DEM

2722 CHAROLETTE JEAN RUSSELL 1114462011 S 204.1 REP

2723 KIMBERLY ADELE RUTLEDGE 1086984514 S 110.1 REP

2724 BARBARA JO RYZA 1001416667 S 204.6 REP

2725 KENNETH WAYNE RYZA 1001416651 S 204.6 REP

2726 JACQUELYN RENEE SACKS 1098592214 S 207.2 REP

2727 MICHAEL ANTHONY SACKS 1098514671 S 207.2 REP

2728 BETTYE S SACKS 1098411421 S 207.5 REP

2729 RONNY GENE SACKS 1098602638 S 207.5 REP

2730 DIANA ELSA SALAZAR 2131637289 S 101.3 DEM

2731 VANNESSA LOUISE SALEM 1098552194 S 425.1 REP

2732 JACQUELINE CLAIRE SAMPLES 1191802624 S 112.2 REP

2733 JOEL THOMAS SAMPLES 1183124314 S 112.2 REP

2734 JADE ALISA SANCHEZ 2143556767 S 316.1 DEM

2735 DENISE SANCHEZ 2124896926 S 422.1 DEM
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2736 DELMA EUNICE SANCHEZ 1186680662 S 301.1 DEM

2737 MYA VANESSA SANCHEZ 2220425562 S 301.1 DEM

2738 JESUS ARMANDO SANCHEZ 1098491357 S 101.3 DEM

2739 MINERVA SANCHEZ 1215374982 S 101.3 DEM

2740 LEO ANTHONY SANCHEZ 1098264391 S 101.1 DEM

2741 MARY SANCHEZ CORREA 2140921873 S 316.2 REP

2742 TIMOTHY LANE SANDERS 1138982783 S 207.3 REP

2743 JANICE SAWYER 1098541099 S 425.2 REP

2744 CHEYENNE AUTUMN SAYGER 1216910185 S 316.1 REP

2745 JERRY WAYNE SCHATTE 1122316308 S 207.2 REP

2746 ANNA KATHRYN SCHATTE 1122316312 S 207.2 REP

2747 HARRY LEE SCHELLBERG 1098236724 S 207.2 REP

2748 CAROLYN NELL SCHELLHORN 1098606117 S 316.1 REP

2749 RICHARD LEE SCHILLING JR 2169111214 S 207.1 REP

2750 RONALD LYNN SCHIMCEK 1098462940 S 422.1 REP

2751 MISTY RENE SCHINDLER 1098425744 S 425.2 REP

2752 MICHAEL FERDINAND SCHINDLER 1098379379 S 425.1 REP

2753 DEBORAH MARIE SCHINDLER 1098474287 S 425.1 REP

2754 DOUGLAS ROY SCHLABACH 1098505567 S 112.2 REP

2755 ANGELA FAYE SCHLABACH 1158715341 S 112.2 REP

2756 STEPHEN MICHAEL SCHLEY 1098237077 S 204.5 REP

2757 DEANNA WILSON SCHLEY 1146632898 S 204.1 REP

2758 MARY KATHLEEN SCHLEY 1098367063 S 204.1 REP

2759 EMIL STEVE SCHLEY 1098367071 S 204.1 REP

2760 RACHEL ANN SCHLEY 1098602981 S 204.5 REP

2761 DANIEL WAYNE SCHLEY 1098517286 S 204.5 REP

2762 JACK E SCHLEY 3382735679 S 204.5 REP

2763 LENORA ELLEN SCHLOTTERBECK 1098474577 S 110.1 REP

2764 BRUCE PAUL SCHLOTTERBECK 1098488841 S 110.1 REP

2765 JESSICA SCHMIDT 1098487618 S 204.1 REP

2766 TYLER CHARLES SCHMIDT 2196078669 S 101.4 REP

2767 ELIZABETH KAY SCHMIDT 2178373621 S 101.4 REP

2768 DARLA JEAN SCHMIDT 1098541546 S 204.1 REP

2769 REESE RINN SCHMIDT 1098477640 S 204.1 REP

2770 RICHARD CHARLES SCHMIDT 1096106819 S 207.2 REP

2771 JANET NEWCOMB SCHMIDT 1098552102 S 207.2 REP

2772 GLADYS SCHMITT 1098468294 S 204.5 REP

2773 JIMMIE L SCHMITT 1098468273 S 204.5 REP

2774 JERRY L SCHMITT 1098468260 S 204.5 REP

2775 SHERI LYNN SCHMITT 1192027063 S 204.5 REP

2776 KADIN JOSEPH SCHMITT 2000228597 S 204.6 REP

2777 MARK JAMES SCHMITT 1098474565 S 204.5 REP

2778 JEFFREY BEN SCHNEIDER 1098413495 S 423.2 REP

2779 PAIGE MARIE SCHNEIDER 1207593609 S 207.4 DEM

2780 MARVIN LEE SCHNEIDER 1142804390 S 423.2 REP

2781 DENNIS WAYNE SCHNELL 1098606252 S 112.2 REP

2782 JUSTIN BLAKE SCHNELL 1098555660 S 112.2 REP

2783 MARLENE FAYE SCHNELL 1098565084 S 112.2 REP

2784 AIMEE NICOLE SCHOBEL 1098466609 S 207.2 REP

2785 ERIC FRANKLIN SCHOBEL 1098550936 S 207.2 REP

2786 KIMBERLY MESCHI SCHOBEL 1098604491 S 207.2 REP

2787 ETHAN CADE SCHOBEL 2199271450 S 207.2 REP

2788 CARL FRANKLIN SCHOBEL 1098526624 S 207.2 REP

2789 WILLIAM WALLACE SCHOCK JR 1142805336 S 110.1 REP

2790 BEVERLY JANE SCHOCK 1142805343 S 110.1 REP

2791 JEANETTE ESTELLA SCHOENST 1098468362 S 207.2 REP
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2792 TARA LYNN-SIVEK SCHOMBURG 1098590301 S 112.2 REP

2793 TYLER DALE SCHOMBURG 2170034061 S 112.2 REP

2794 CHUCK DALE SCHOMBURG 1098590329 S 112.2 REP

2795 JENNIFER AMMARI SCHOVAJSA 2119731302 S 201.3 REP

2796 BENJAMIN WILLIAM SCHOVAJSA 1098543549 S 201.3 REP

2797 DEBORAH DALE SCHOVAJSA 1098338347 S 301.1 REP

2798 WILLIAM HENRY SCHOVAJSA 1098366520 S 301.1 REP

2799 DENNIS EARL SCHRAMEK 1098555589 S 425.2 REP

2800 FRANCES MAZOCH SCHRAMM 1098487137 S 422.1 REP

2801 JOHNNIE AUGUST SCHRAMM JR 1098235173 S 422.1 REP

2802 SHERRY MELISSA SCHRAMM 1098467603 S 110.1 REP

2803 ADRIANNE LASHELLE SCHRAMM 1098605435 S 110.1 REP

2804 JOHN CHARLES SCHRAMM 1098481136 S 110.1 REP

2805 SCOTT DAVID SCHRAMM 1098425272 S 110.1 REP

2806 LAYNE CHARLES SCHRAMM 1098517096 S 110.1 REP

2807 RICHARD GERARD SCHREINER 2185224011 S 207.7 REP

2808 NORMAN F SCHULTZ 1098493774 S 207.7 REP

2809 CARRIE OTTIS SCHULZ 1000342625 S 425.1 REP

2810 CRAIG ALLEN SCHULZ 1000431607 S 425.1 REP

2811 KENNETH ELTON SCHULZE 1140511621 S 110.1 REP

2812 MELVIN JAMES SCHULZE 1149378092 S 110.1 REP

2813 DEBRA S SCHWARTZENBURG 1126560746 S 315.2 REP

2814 LAUREN ELIZABETH SCHWARTZENBURG 1200963818 S 315.2 REP

2815 LYNELLE RUTH SCHWENKE 1157732698 S 423.1 REP

2816 DEREK JOSEPH SCHWENKE 1098479223 S 422.3 REP

2817 DOROTHY LYNN SCHWENKE 1217225766 S 422.3 REP

2818 MACY DCOSTA SCOTT 1098518267 S 423.2 DEM

2819 KENNETH RAY SCOTT 1098423231 S 301.4 DEM

2820 SANDY CARROLL SCOTT 1098235187 S 423.2 DEM

2821 CARL FRANKLIN SEALE 2150399807 S 316.1 REP

2822 CHARLES A SEEBER 1104849450 S 204.1 REP

2823 CHRISTINE M. SEGASSIE 1098592003 S 315.2 REP

2824 MICHAEL EDMUND SEGER 1098589981 S 422.1 REP

2825 GERALDINE WILKINSON SEGER 2142912417 S 422.1 REP

2826 HOWARD EDMUND SEGER 2142912214 S 422.1 REP

2827 PAULINE RAMIREZ SEGURA 1098506649 S 425.2 DEM

2828 VUTTHEANY SEM 2129062117 S 301.1 REP

2829 SALLY STROMQUIST SEYDLER 1098394807 S 423.1 REP

2830 EUGENE WAYNE SEYDLER 1098394797 S 423.1 REP

2831 BONNIE LEIGH SEYDLER 1166068848 S 425.2 REP

2832 LAUREN RAE SHADDIX 2126319385 S 201.3 REP

2833 DAVID DANIEL SHAFER 2216601412 S 112.2 DEM

2834 CHARLES ANTHONY SHANK 1098527780 S 425.1 REP

2835 SUZANNE BARBARA SHANK 1098489442 S 425.1 REP

2836 JESSICA MARIE SHANK 2166332730 S 425.1 REP

2837 MARY MUNSON SHEERAN 1170619939 S 316.1 REP

2838 JOSEPH THOMAS SHEERAN 1170619941 S 316.1 REP

2839 DEBRA GAIL SHERMAN 2213875121 S 207.2 REP

2840 LEE SHERMAN 2213873931 S 207.2 REP

2841 MARK WAYNE SHIMEK 1098577309 S 425.2 REP

2842 RAYMOND ASHTON SHIMEK 1141467742 S 425.2 REP

2843 BETTY ANN SHIMEK 1098411649 S 425.2 REP

2844 ROYCE BENJAMIN SHIMEK 1098519408 S 425.2 REP

2845 JACQUELINE NICOLE SHORT 1141467859 S 110.1 REP

2846 LEE ROY C SHULA 1160725586 S 204.3 REP

2847 DONNA WALKER SHULA 1110134693 S 204.3 REP
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2848 WILLIAM BRIAN SICKON 2169490176 S 301.1 REP

2849 KATHY ANN SIDNEY 1151248777 S 425.2 DEM

2850 EMILY ANN SIEMSGLUSZ 1165553966 S 207.2 REP

2851 CHRISTOPHER GILES SIEMSGLUSZ 1148212100 S 207.2 REP

2852 JANIE L SIKES 1041443232 S 207.7 DEM

2853 AMIE NICOLE SIKES 1041443437 S 207.2 DEM

2854 EIRA NEVE SILVA 1178910762 S 316.2 DEM

2855 JAMES CHARLES SIMEK 2156132388 S 101.1 REP

2856 CAROLYN LA VERNE SIMEK 2156132357 S 101.1 REP

2857 TRACY MARIE SIMEK 2164648201 S 422.1 DEM

2858 LOUIS FRANK SIMEK JR 2124846676 S 422.1 REP

2859 CAROLYN JANE SIMPSON 1098602002 S 316.2 REP

2860 ALLAN WAYNE SIMPSON 1098602018 S 316.2 REP

2861 COLTER DEAN SIPTAK 2135189132 S 101.1 REP

2862 RONALD LESLIE SIPTAK 1098551704 S 207.2 REP

2863 LILLA BLACKBURN SIVEK 1112675834 S 207.2 REP

2864 CHARLES EDWARD SIVEK JR 1140231335 S 207.2 REP

2865 VERONICA SUE SKAGGS 1098540886 S 204.2 REP

2866 ALISSA DANIELLE SKEEN 2208476477 S 315.2 REP

2867 JACKIE DEAN SKELTON 1098450863 S 201.5 REP

2868 ROBIN MICHELLE SKLAR 1098604721 S 204.5 REP

2869 RYAN PATRICK SKLAR 1098604713 S 204.5 REP

2870 ERIC RUSSELL SKONBERG 1118223890 S 110.1 REP

2871 JAMES EDWARD SLADEK 1098367847 S 423.2 REP

2872 RANDALL KARL SLINKARD 1108714380 S 110.1 REP

2873 LISA GOODRUM SLINKARD 1108707232 S 110.1 REP

2874 KIMBERLY ANN SMIDOVEC 1098513292 S 101.2 REP

2875 DELANEY ANN SMIDOVEC 2177924408 S 101.2 REP

2876 JERRELL MICHEAL SMIDOVEC 1098563779 S 101.2 REP

2877 MICHELLE SMITH 1127877426 S 110.1 REP

2878 WAYNE DOUGLAS SMITH JR 1127760256 S 110.1 REP

2879 MORGAN SMITH 1210356304 S 201.6 REP

2880 HEATHER L SMITH 1059903362 S 316.1 REP

2881 MARY HELEN SMITH 1013339000 S 423.2 REP

2882 HURLEY RAY SMITH 1011742090 S 423.2 REP

2883 JERRY LEE SMITH 1098436869 S 422.3 REP

2884 CHARLES LESLIE SMITH JR 1107396710 S 207.2 REP

2885 LAURANNA RUHL SMITH 1107396673 S 207.2 REP

2886 SUSAN RENEE SMITH 1153836517 S 101.1 REP

2887 DEREK JASON SMITH 1158090681 S 101.1 REP

2888 BARBARA ANN SMITH 1071614389 S 316.1 REP

2889 ROGER DEAN SMITH 1066318171 S 316.1 REP

2890 WILLIAM ANDERSON SMITH 1023842866 S 301.1 REP

2891 DALLAS ADAM SMITH 1041434871 S 112.2 REP

2892 CODY MITCHELL SMITH 2148848863 S 101.4 REP

2893 SUSAN JEAN SMITH 2206027541 S 316.1 REP

2894 MICHAEL GARY SMITH 1002044093 S 316.1 REP

2895 ROBERT JAMES SMITH 1098538947 S 301.1 REP

2896 CLARA DREITNER SMITH 1098474605 S 301.1 REP

2897 SANDRA MERLENE SMITH 1098461660 S 422.3 REP

2898 JAMES PATRICK SMITH 1016253153 S 315.2 REP

2899 JESSICA HILARIA SMITH 3382684753 S 101.4 REP

2900 RUTH ANN SMITH STREIFF 1106229533 S 207.2 REP

2901 BETHANY JO SMRKOVSKY 1098453054 S 425.1 REP

2902 AUDREY SMYTH 1098490370 S 425.2 REP

2903 CONNIE FRANCES SNEED 1098538250 S 201.3 REP
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2904 WILLIAM RAY SNEED 1098538266 S 201.3 REP

2905 SHIRLEY KULHANEK SODEK 1098532220 S 204.5 REP

2906 LEIGH ANN SODEK 1159592027 S 316.2 REP

2907 BETTY JO SODEK 1098379173 S 204.5 DEM

2908 MARCUS JOHN SODEK 1147954703 S 204.5 REP

2909 RICHARD ALFONSE SODEK 1098532212 S 204.5 REP

2910 KIMBERLY MICHELLE SODEK 1188584496 S 204.5 REP

2911 MENDEE SUSAN SODOLAK 1098462482 S 207.7 REP

2912 VERONICA SOLIS 1207564621 S 316.2 DEM

2913 TANNER CHEYENNE SOLIZ 2176081009 S 316.1 REP

2914 LETICIA TORRES SOLORZANO 1098411961 S 301.4 DEM

2915 MELISSA DAWN SOMMER 1098438160 S 425.1 REP

2916 JAMES PAUL SOMMER 1098250050 S 425.1 REP

2917 HELEN FLORA SOSNOWY 1103864265 S 425.1 DEM

2918 OLGA COSTELLANOS SOTO 1102449493 S 425.1 DEM

2919 MIGUEL MARTINEZ SOTO 1098569660 S 425.1 DEM

2920 NATALIA ANGELINA SOTO 3382775184 S 112.2 DEM

2921 BELIA MARTINEZ SOTO 1142803437 S 207.2 REP

2922 MA-DELROSARIO M SOTO-AGUILAR 1182217780 S 316.2 DEM

2923 BRADLEY JAMES SPALDING 1006667092 S 425.2 REP

2924 BRUCE DWAIN SPENCE 1098461781 S 201.3 REP

2925 JOELYN SPENCE 1098461799 S 201.3 REP

2926 WILLIAM EDWIN SRUBAR 1098532347 S 422.1 REP

2927 KEITH MOYER STACKHOUSE 1098488576 S 201.5 REP

2928 ANDREW EARL STAFFORD 1098422960 S 425.2 DEM

2929 DAVID KEITH STALL 1098477561 S 204.5 REP

2930 LINDA COLLINS STALL 1098579436 S 204.5 REP

2931 HAROLD KEITH STANFIELD II 1137071228 S 207.3 REP

2932 DODIE LYNN STANLEY 1098450859 S 207.1 REP

2933 JANET L STANLEY 1016103420 S 316.1 REP

2934 MARGIE STARDIG 1098250622 S 207.1 REP

2935 CHRISTOPHER DAVID STASTNY 1098554487 S 204.1 REP

2936 COLLEEN STASTNY 1098544911 S 204.1 DEM

2937 DAVID GEORGE STASTNY 1098558017 S 204.1 REP

2938 PATRICIA MARIE STASTNY 1098293508 S 204.1 REP

2939 JYL MARIE STAVINOHA 1098394732 S 316.2 DEM

2940 DEAN CURTIS STAVINOHA 1098394721 S 316.2 DEM

2941 CLYDE THOMAS STEAPP 1098530468 S 425.1 REP

2942 JALAYNE BENNETT STEAPP 1085823725 S 425.1 REP

2943 SUSAN GAYLE STEINHAUSER 1168566869 S 316.2 REP

2944 RANDY JOE STEINHAUSER 1098545087 S 316.2 REP

2945 JEFF REX STEINHAUSER 1098351121 S 316.1 REP

2946 KENNETH WAYNE STEINHAUSER 1098235314 S 316.1 REP

2947 STEPHANIE DIANE STEINHAUSER 1098526301 S 316.1 REP

2948 MICHAEL DAVID STEINMANN 2198487811 S 315.2 REP

2949 LISA MARIE STEINMANN 2191202734 S 315.2 REP

2950 RONALD ALLEN STEINMEYER 1175557308 S 207.1 REP

2951 KAREN SHEPHERD STEPHENSON 1135350533 S 110.1 REP

2952 JANET LEE STEPHENSON 1126422888 S 204.5 REP

2953 SIDNEY FINIS STEPHENSON JR 1126071597 S 204.5 REP

2954 JACQUELIN ANN STERNADEL 1098451014 S 425.1 REP

2955 NORRIS GENE STERNADEL 1098515063 S 425.1 REP

2956 PHYLLIS MARIE STERNADEL 1098250793 S 425.2 REP

2957 DEBRA RENNA STEWARD 1098450514 S 425.2 DEM

2958 BENNIE RAY STEWARD 1098367708 S 425.2 DEM

2959 MARGARET SHEPARD STEWART 2147358117 S 301.1 DEM
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2960 ELIZABETH SHEPARD STEWART II 1098567188 S 301.1 REP

2961 MADISON MAE STEWART 2192636297 S 207.1 REP

2962 DEBRA MARIE STEWART 1098576553 S 425.2 REP

2963 SANDRA KAY STOEVER 1098366452 S 101.1 REP

2964 WALTER EDWARD STOEVER 1098366468 S 101.1 REP

2965 ARNOLD RUDOLPH STOEVER 1098393200 S 425.2 REP

2966 CHESTER VERNON STOFFER JR 1100652200 S 315.2 REP

2967 JANET SCHOENER STOFFER 1100652198 S 315.2 REP

2968 BETTY OSINA STOLARSKI 1099977571 S 425.2 REP

2969 DAVID ANGUS STONE 2132044156 S 204.6 REP

2970 GWEN DALE STORK 1098412248 S 207.3 REP

2971 ROBBIE LOUIS STORK 1098410498 S 207.3 REP

2972 RYLAN PAUL STORK 2201665106 S 207.3 REP

2973 JARRETT PAUL STORK 1098450630 S 101.1 REP

2974 CAROLE MORGAN STREIFF 1104215167 S 207.2 REP

2975 HILARY PAIGE STRICKLAND 1181875445 S 425.2 REP

2976 STEVE RANDALL STRICKLAND 1098437843 S 425.1 REP

2977 DEBORAH LOUISE STRICKLAND 1098437836 S 425.1 REP

2978 CULLEN JAMES STRICKLAND 1173683503 S 425.2 REP

2979 KAREN CENTERS STROMME 1111444711 S 207.2 REP

2980 MICHAEL LEE STROUP 1102141763 S 204.6 REP

2981 JULIA LOUISE STROUP 1102148588 S 204.6 REP

2982 RODNEY JOSEPH STRYK 1219265477 S 316.2 REP

2983 KAYLYN EMILY STRYK 1023446857 S 316.2 REP

2984 JEANETTE SCHWENKE STUCKLY 1098557761 S 425.1 REP

2985 KEVIN JAMES STUEBER 1003319786 S 110.2 REP

2986 LARRY JOE SULAK 1098453802 S 112.2 REP

2987 MICHAEL SCOTT SULLIVAN 1137447785 S 207.2 REP

2988 LORIE BARR SULLIVAN 1137461074 S 207.2 REP

2989 JAMES LEONARD SUPAK 1098351902 S 204.1 REP

2990 ELIZABETH JEAN SUPAK 1098351892 S 204.1 REP

2991 RENEE DIANE SUPAK 1098250531 S 112.2 REP

2992 JODY ALAN SUPAK 1098351340 S 207.4 REP

2993 JOAN MARIE SUPAK 1098367380 S 112.2 REP

2994 PEGGY SUE SUPAK 1098367398 S 101.3 DEM

2995 RICHARD DOUGLAS SURLES 1030245965 S 204.1 REP

2996 SHANE BRADLEY SURMAN 1098450939 S 423.2 REP

2997 TIFFANY ERICKA NICOLE SURMAN 2142422383 S 301.4 REP

2998 LEVI JOSEPH SURMAN 2139093918 S 301.1 REP

2999 JAIME LEE SURMAN 2156483980 S 423.2 REP

3000 MICHAEL ANTHONY SURMAN 1098264225 S 423.2 REP

3001 BENJAMIN STUART SUSTR 1098453860 S 425.1 REP

3002 BROOKE ALAYNA SUSTR 1098544088 S 425.1 REP

3003 RAYMOND SUTHERLAND 1031411731 S 423.2 REP

3004 KRISCHINA M SUTHERLAND 1031411538 S 423.2 REP

3005 CARLA ANNELLE SUTHERLAND 1102147292 S 301.1 DEM

3006 MARGARET SVATEK 1098570400 S 316.2 REP

3007 BERNARD A SVATEK 1098570395 S 316.2 REP

3008 CHRISTINA ELAINE SVATEK 1171734444 S 316.2 REP

3009 PAMELA LEE SVATEK 1180479629 S 316.1 REP

3010 JEROME DANIEL SVATEK 1180479617 S 316.1 REP

3011 KATHLEEN FRANCES SVATEK 1084397644 S 316.1 REP

3012 MARTIN ROBERT SVATEK 1084291159 S 316.1 REP

3013 ROBERT JOE SVRCEK 1098582918 S 101.3 REP

3014 CAROL JEAN SULAK SVRCEK 1098221127 S 101.3 REP

3015 MORGAN STANLEY SWARTZ 2160103560 S 112.2 REP

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party



3016 TRISTEN MCCOY SWARTZ 2120182410 S 112.2 REP

3017 WALTER MATTHEW SWARTZ 1043380954 S 112.2 REP

3018 JENNIFER LYNN SWARTZ 1043449390 S 112.2 REP

3019 TOMMY LEE SWEARINGEN 1098538557 S 110.1 DEM

3020 TAYLOR LANEY SWENNING 1219090211 S 316.2 REP

3021 MICHAEL TITUS SWENSON 1109533805 S 207.2 REP

3022 PATTI DANIEL SWENSON 1109533814 S 207.2 REP

3023 BARBARA CASTILE SWIDER 1155336863 S 204.6 REP

3024 JUDY A SYLER 1098582956 S 316.1 REP

3025 IRA ALFRED SYLER JR 1098582941 S 316.1 REP

3026 GWENDOLYN SYRINEK 1098251632 S 425.1 REP

3027 JANIS SYRINEK 1098506704 S 316.1 REP

3028 ROBERT LLOYD SYRINEK 1098365989 S 316.1 REP

3029 TYE PECKINPAUGH TAFT 1115446958 S 207.2 REP

3030 PHILIP DUNCAN TAFT 1215358049 S 207.2 REP

3031 NORA BOLANOS TALAFUSE 1187384926 S 316.2 DEM

3032 VALERIE BOWLING TARGAC 1203090037 S 316.1 REP

3033 JENNIFER STEGENT TARNOWSKI 1142803025 S 301.1 REP

3034 PAUL ADAM TATROE 2150763839 S 207.2 REP

3035 BENJIMAN FLOYD TATUM 1098413870 S 316.1 REP

3036 CARL GENE TAYLOR 1098583017 S 316.2 REP

3037 SUE ANN TAYLOR 1098557372 S 316.2 REP

3038 KYLE WAYNE TAYLOR 2120066183 S 425.2 REP

3039 BRANDON MATTHEW TAYLOR 1116767278 S 204.1 REP

3040 BRENT JEOFFREY TAYLOR 1152220279 S 204.1 REP

3041 ROCHELLE DENISE TAYLOR 1098501638 S 425.1 REP

3042 LONNIE MORRIS TAYLOR 1098501655 S 425.1 REP

3043 KYLEY MARIE TAYLOR 2185945962 S 425.2 REP

3044 JORDAN SPENCE TAYLOR 1176936236 S 425.2 REP

3045 NANCY SCHRAMM TEINERT 1098551506 S 110.1 REP

3046 GLADYS EVELYN TEINERT 1098595600 S 110.1 REP

3047 JAMES TEINERT 1098551510 S 110.1 REP

3048 DIANA LYNN TEINERT 1098221672 S 110.1 REP

3049 MICHAEL LOUIS TEINERT 1098583103 S 110.1 REP

3050 DEBORAH ANN TELFORD 1198925563 S 315.2 REP

3051 DAVID WILLIAM TELTOW 1043329488 S 315.2 REP

3052 LINDA FAYE TEMPLIN 1098251134 S 301.1 REP

3053 TYSON CONRAD TEUTON 1191981640 S 101.3 DEM

3054 PATRICIA D TEUTON 1148582669 S 101.3 DEM

3055 SANDRA LYNN TEYKL 1098486872 S 201.3 REP

3056 ELAINE CECILIA THOMAS 1098579404 S 422.3 REP

3057 DIANA LYNN THOMAS 1098575990 S 425.2 REP

3058 TALEAH MARSHAE THOMAS 2146953077 S 425.2 DEM

3059 TANIYAH MONIQUE THOMAS 1209016604 S 425.2 DEM

3060 TOMMY JOE THOMAS JR 1110979629 S 204.5 REP

3061 ERNEST JERROLD THOMPSON 1098396015 S 425.2 REP

3062 PAULA FAYE THOMPSON 1015995004 S 112.2 REP

3063 JOHN LESTER THOMPSON 1015994984 S 112.2 REP

3064 DOROTHY MAE THOMPSON 1098235461 S 425.2 REP

3065 CHARLES DAVID THOMPSON 1104244391 S 110.1 DEM

3066 DOLORES RAMIREZ THOMPSON 1152699750 S 301.4 DEM

3067 JAMES DENNIS THROCKMORTON 1149377972 S 101.2 REP

3068 S DALE THROCKMORTON 1098606494 S 101.2 REP

3069 CHAD WAYNE TIETJEN 1098488065 S 201.3 REP

3070 LARRY WAYNE TIETJEN 1098378422 S 201.3 REP

3071 FRANK ERIC TILICEK 1132350246 S 425.1 REP
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3072 GINGER TILICEK 1098595869 S 425.2 REP

3073 BERNADETTE MARIE TIPTON 1098463662 S 201.3 REP

3074 TOMMY BOYD TIPTON 1098602311 S 316.1 REP

3075 TERA DAWN TIPTON 2132577856 S 316.1 REP

3076 MARK RANDALL TIPTON 1098463670 S 201.3 REP

3077 MICHAEL LEWIS TIXIER 2165946059 S 422.1 DEM

3078 KATELYN JADE TODD 2167353561 S 425.1 REP

3079 LISA VELASQUEZ TODD 1098589526 S 316.2 DEM

3080 MARK RUSSELL TODD 1098589535 S 316.2 DEM

3081 GEORGE MARCUS TOFEL 1098395529 S 422.1 REP

3082 THOMAS HENRY TOFEL 1098552187 S 422.1 REP

3083 DENISE FRANCES TOFEL 1098552173 S 422.1 REP

3084 MARY PATRICIA TOLBIRT 1098528715 S 101.2 REP

3085 DONNA GLYNN TOMLIN 1158811971 S 301.4 REP

3086 LINDA JO TORAN 1158400219 S 316.1 DEM

3087 KRISTAL LYNN TORAN 1098594002 S 316.1 DEM

3088 KHRISTOPHER LAMAR ALLEN TORAN 2209987160 S 316.1 DEM

3089 MIRTHA TORRES 2000339386 S 316.2 DEM

3090 JAVIER TORRES JR 2163535262 S 316.2 DEM

3091 GISELA TORRES 2164853306 S 316.2 DEM

3092 DEWAYNE TORRES 1098477073 S 316.2 REP

3093 LINDA NOWICKI TOTH 1037581536 S 101.5 REP

3094 DARRIN WADE TOUSEK 1007400400 S 112.2 REP

3095 TANYA ELIZABETH TOUSEK 1171675500 S 112.2 REP

3096 JENNIFER LEIGH TOWNZEN 1203267061 S 301.1 DEM

3097 ALEXIS MARIE TREJO 2138666093 S 316.2 DEM

3098 TAMMY ANN TREYBIG 1098237229 S 425.1 REP

3099 CHERYL MARIE TREYBIG 1098206839 S 425.1 REP

3100 JEANETTE TREYBIG 1098608214 S 425.2 REP

3101 GREGORY LYNN TROJACEK 1098249842 S 425.1 REP

3102 CYNTHIA ANN TROJACEK 1098264605 S 425.1 REP

3103 SANDRA JEAN TRUE 1138791675 S 425.2 DEM

3104 TARYN ELAINE TRUSSELL 2139215552 S 316.2 REP

3105 STEPHANIE PAULINE TULLOS 1043445767 S 207.3 REP

3106 LOYD TULLOS 1043362962 S 207.3 REP

3107 CAROL LYNN TUPA 1098393789 S 316.2 REP

3108 FRANKIE JOHN TUPA 1098393791 S 316.2 REP

3109 AMANDA RENEE TURLINGTON 1020203341 S 423.2 REP

3110 GARY ALAN TURMAN 1032793210 S 204.5 REP

3111 ELVA CLEMENTINA TURMAN 2122896047 S 204.5 REP

3112 JOSHUA COLE TYSAR 1023230982 S 207.2 REP

3113 MELISSA FAYE ULLRICH 1098338142 S 207.2 REP

3114 ERIN KATHRYN ULMER 2152064685 S 315.2 REP

3115 BRIAN ODELL ULMER 2149966840 S 315.2 REP

3116 CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS ULRICH 1157926972 S 423.2 REP

3117 JEANINE MARIE ULRICH 1098577776 S 425.2 REP

3118 TRAVIS EUGENE ULRICH 1098556382 S 101.3 REP

3119 ARLINE S ULRICH 1098443167 S 425.1 REP

3120 ELMER A ULRICH 1098443200 S 425.1 REP

3121 VERLENE ULRICH 1098395517 S 423.2 REP

3122 EUGENE WILBERT ULRICH JR 1098395501 S 423.2 REP

3123 MARK DOUGLAS ULRICH 1098397609 S 423.2 REP

3124 LORETTA ANN ULRICH 1098397595 S 423.2 REP

3125 STEPHEN DALE ULRICH 1098577782 S 425.2 REP

3126 MILTON JAMES URBAN 1098488422 S 423.2 REP

3127 DAVID LEE URBAN 1098462718 S 315.2 REP
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3128 BILLIE LOUISE URBAN 1016793414 S 425.1 REP

3129 RAYMOND STEVE URBAN JR 1016970148 S 425.1 REP

3130 JOHN LEE URBAN 1098404096 S 201.3 REP

3131 CAITLIN TAYLOR URBAN 2136356467 S 110.1 DEM

3132 JOSEPH PATRICK URBAN 1208330719 S 101.5 REP

3133 CAITLIN MARIE URBAN 1210061615 S 101.5 REP

3134 ERIN ELSPETH URBAN 2150079878 S 204.6 REP

3135 JENNIFER BARBARA UZZELL 1142392219 S 316.2 REP

3136 MATTHEW LEE UZZELL 1068882339 S 316.2 REP

3137 ERNEST JAMES VACEK 1098492055 S 422.1 DEM

3138 FRANCES (MRS L.J.) VACEK 1098404181 S 425.1 REP

3139 BAILEE RAE VACEK 2129923892 S 315.2 DEM

3140 JEANETTE ANN VACULIK 1098222084 S 425.2 REP

3141 RUTH ANN VAN STEEN 2193437340 S 315.2 REP

3142 ALEXANDER EDUARDUS VAN STEEN 2197454601 S 315.2 REP

3143 TARA KATHERYN VAN WART-SICKON 1105200754 S 301.1 REP

3144 DAVID LEE VANEK 1098352138 S 101.4 REP

3145 SHARON MARIE VARDEN 2188939140 S 316.1 REP

3146 THOMAS MICHAEL VARDEN 2003319994 S 316.1 REP

3147 STEPHEN SEAN VARNELL 2128256624 S 112.2 REP

3148 ALICIA DANELLE VARNELL 2179825562 S 112.2 REP

3149 MICHAEL WAYNE VASEK 2157233601 S 423.2 REP

3150 KATHY JO VASEK 1098366531 S 423.2 REP

3151 LARRY WAYNE VASEK 1098417121 S 204.1 REP

3152 MARILYN SUE VASQUEZ-ORTEN 1015891942 S 315.2 REP

3153 NICOLE RENEE VASUT 1098590902 S 101.2 REP

3154 ARTHUR QUINN VAUGHN 2207499339 S 316.1 DEM

3155 DANIEL JAMES VECERA 1098379978 S 112.2 REP

3156 SUSAN MARIE VECERA 1098436119 S 112.2 REP

3157 MARK ANTHONY VECERA 1098410414 S 425.1 REP

3158 AMBER BEATRICE VEGA 1195621318 S 112.2 REP

3159 GILBERT VELASQUEZ 1098378650 S 316.1 REP

3160 SHEILA KAY VELASQUEZ 1098557006 S 316.3 REP

3161 ERIC ANDREW VELASQUEZ 1156995838 S 316.3 REP

3162 JOYCE ANN VELASQUEZ 2189283053 S 316.1 REP

3163 ROSA MARTINEZ VELASQUEZ 1098263953 S 316.2 REP

3164 JESSICA A VELAZQUEZ SOLORIO 2174446852 S 425.2 DEM

3165 WENDY JESSICA VENANCIO 2190393786 S 201.5 DEM

3166 ADAM LEE VENGHAUS 1142803162 S 425.1 REP

3167 BRANDI ELIZABETH VENGHAUS 1098594416 S 204.1 REP

3168 PHYLLIS MARIE VENGHAUS 1098351184 S 425.2 REP

3169 DENNIS GENE VENGHAUS 1098351178 S 425.2 REP

3170 EVAN ARTHUR VENGHAUS 1168955029 S 204.1 REP

3171 LINDA VESELKA 1098417291 S 425.2 REP

3172 MELISSA LYNN VESELKA 1103864525 S 425.1 REP

3173 BARBARA A VESELKA 1166197868 S 425.1 REP

3174 EDGAR WALTER VIERTEL 1098590624 S 207.2 REP

3175 TANYA ALICE VIERTEL 1098424886 S 207.2 REP

3176 ALICE JOAN VIERTEL 1098590630 S 207.2 REP

3177 GERARD JAMES VILLARREAL 1106292817 S 425.1 REP

3178 VIVIAN BAILEY VILLARREAL 1100381867 S 316.1 REP

3179 ASHLEY RENEE VILLASANA 1098480103 S 112.2 DEM

3180 VICTOR MANUEL VILLASANA 1098424445 S 201.3 REP

3181 MANUEL FRANCISCO VILLEGAS 1145580425 S 316.1 DEM

3182 DORIANA GUADALUPE VILLEGAS 1160877934 S 316.1 DEM

3183 MARIA AMELIA VILLEGAS-LARA 1169481461 S 110.1 DEM
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3184 JUDITH ANN VINCENT 1109287928 S 207.5 REP

3185 BRANDON LEE VINKLAREK 1098489305 S 316.2 REP

3186 BEVERLY JEAN VINKLAREK 1098249362 S 315.2 REP

3187 CHARLES WAYNE VINKLAREK 1098338368 S 315.2 REP

3188 MARY GRACE VINKLAREK 1098430048 S 315.2 REP

3189 EUGENE EMIL VINKLAREK 1098430030 S 315.2 REP

3190 PATRICK DEAN VINKLAREK 1098237020 S 315.2 REP

3191 JUDY BRUCE VIRE 1098436709 S 316.1 REP

3192 JACY JEAN VIRNAU 1158946400 S 204.5 REP

3193 MICHAEL ALLEN VIRNAU 1098552305 S 301.4 REP

3194 CYNTHIA ANN VIRNAU 1098552295 S 301.4 REP

3195 BLYTHE LEO VITEK 2210210072 S 207.2 REP

3196 CHRISTOPHER JOEY VOELKEL 1098489435 S 425.1 REP

3197 DAVID GENE VOITLE 1098395720 S 204.6 REP

3198 MISTI REBECCA VON MINDEN 1206300341 S 207.4 REP

3199 GLEN DALE VORNSAND 1098411817 S 425.1 REP

3200 CONNIE JEAN VORNSAND 1000807109 S 423.1 REP

3201 DAVID JOSEPH VORNSAND 1000807113 S 423.1 REP

3202 IAN JURGEN VOSKAMP 1040439624 S 425.1 REP

3203 ALEXANDRA VOSKAMP 1155078082 S 425.1 REP

3204 GREGORY CHARLES VRANA 1098540271 S 316.1 REP

3205 AMY IRENE VRANA 1098528957 S 316.1 REP

3206 JACK GREGORY VRANA 2219301983 S 316.1 REP

3207 KAREN ANN WAGNER 1098436882 S 207.2 REP

3208 JASON JOHN WAGNER 1098589503 S 207.2 REP

3209 LINDA SCHRAMEK WAGNER 1098443069 S 425.2 REP

3210 JAMIE AMANDA WAGNER 1098479724 S 425.2 REP

3211 MARILYN FAYE WAGNER 1098443076 S 207.3 REP

3212 PEARLIE WAGNER 1098455671 S 207.2 REP

3213 WAYNE WAGNER 1098455713 S 207.2 REP

3214 JUDY ALDINE WAGNER 1003332657 S 110.1 REP

3215 WILHELM BERNHARD WAGNER 1149377993 S 110.1 REP

3216 CHARLIE JOE WAGNER JR 1098278836 S 316.3 REP

3217 TRAVIS LEE WAGNER 1098501376 S 425.2 REP

3218 BYRON NEAL WAGNER 1098563444 S 422.1 REP

3219 DUSTY LOUISE WAGNER 1098563437 S 422.1 REP

3220 ROBERT LLOYD WAGNER 1098455685 S 207.2 REP

3221 WYATT OLIVER WALKER 1159421540 S 101.5 DEM

3222 TRACEY WALKER 1026052620 S 101.2 DEM

3223 LANA ANDERSON WALKER 1017788298 S 301.1 REP

3224 WALTER WALKER 1105044316 S 301.4 DEM

3225 JADA ARNEL WALKER 1098364445 S 301.4 DEM

3226 MARTHA HELEN WALKER 1098439008 S 301.1 REP

3227 MILDRED E. WALLA 1098489783 S 204.5 REP

3228 DAVID FRANK WALLA 1098601327 S 112.2 REP

3229 KATHERINE ANN WALLA 1098601315 S 112.2 REP

3230 JORDAN PAUL WALLA 2129069792 S 112.2 REP

3231 ERIN MIKAL WALLACE 1200194855 S 112.2 REP

3232 STEVEN CHARLES WALLACE 1149473476 S 101.2 REP

3233 NANCY ELLEN WALLACE 1098476483 S 425.1 REP

3234 SEAN MICHAEL WALLACE 1208177522 S 101.2 REP

3235 DEBRA MOORE WALLACE 1104240156 S 207.1 REP

3236 MARVIN J WALLACE 2172156183 S 207.1 REP

3237 PHILLIP BRITT WALLES 1098541885 S 315.2 REP

3238 DAVON MARK WALLES 2198794535 S 315.2 REP

3239 STACY D. WALSH 1142804894 S 112.2 REP
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3240 ROBERT GLENN WALSH 1142804904 S 112.2 REP

3241 DIANA AIDE WALTER 1191103562 S 301.1 REP

3242 BLAKE LIAM WALTHER 2190351229 S 110.2 REP

3243 CHARLES LAYTON WALTHER 1117323698 S 112.1 REP

3244 SAM WILLIAM WALTON 1130942546 S 110.1 REP

3245 LORI E WALTON 1132945281 S 110.1 REP

3246 JULIE WANTLAND 1098605194 S 207.2 REP

3247 GREGORY HOWARD WARBURTON 1098564548 S 207.2 REP

3248 KATHERINE DIANE WARBURTON 1098564530 S 207.2 REP

3249 CASSANDRA ANN WARNER 1142055572 S 423.2 DEM

3250 DOROTHY NELL WARNER 1098528373 S 316.2 DEM

3251 BELINDA JO WARNER 1182664110 S 207.7 REP

3252 LOYAL LYNN WARNER 1126129761 S 207.7 REP

3253 JAIME NATHAN WARNER 1098542954 S 316.2 DEM

3254 LANA KAY WARNKEN 1098514876 S 425.1 REP

3255 SANDRA KAY WARNKEN 1098475242 S 425.1 REP

3256 ENID ALLEMAN WASKA 1098554091 S 316.2 REP

3257 LEONARD KLEMENS WASKA 1098554089 S 316.2 REP

3258 BILLY JOE WASUT 1159101885 S 204.1 REP

3259 SHARON RAE WATERMAN 1043334556 S 112.1 REP

3260 JOEL KEITH WATERS 1098515156 S 112.3 REP

3261 BELINDA SUE WATERS 1149378059 S 112.3 REP

3262 LISA MARIE WATKINS 2201101102 S 316.3 REP

3263 ROBERT DEAN WATSON 1098583368 S 423.2 REP

3264 JEANNE WATSON 1098592948 S 112.2 REP

3265 CONNIE MARIE WATSON 1192034128 S 112.2 REP

3266 DONNA C WAYMAN 1010220432 S 201.3 DEM

3267 VERNON SAMUEL WAYMAN 1010220421 S 201.3 DEM

3268 CAROLYN LAURENCE WEBB 1098366888 S 110.1 REP

3269 WILLIAM GIBSON WEBB 1098366890 S 110.1 REP

3270 CECIL RAY WEBSTER 1098454463 S 207.6 DEM

3271 KEITH ARTHUR WEERTS 1114702467 S 207.6 REP

3272 KANDICE RAY WEERTS 1114687697 S 207.6 REP

3273 WILLIAM ANTHONY WEGMANN 1142804873 S 301.1 REP

3274 ROBERT DALE WEHMEYER 1098292769 S 316.1 REP

3275 HUGO WEHMEYER JR 1098455848 S 316.1 REP

3276 KELLY LANELL WEHMEYER 1098529193 S 316.1 REP

3277 JUDITH ANN WEHMEYER 1098427754 S 316.1 DEM

3278 PAULA LEE WEHRMAN 1102915443 S 204.1 DEM

3279 TANNER DAVID WEINERT 1019275704 S 207.2 REP

3280 AMY LAYNE WEINERT 1098554172 S 207.2 REP

3281 HEATHER LYNN WEIR 1098565651 S 316.2 REP

3282 KEITH WAYNE WEISHUHN 1098436628 S 101.2 REP

3283 DAVID ALLEN WEISHUHN 1098487948 S 110.1 REP

3284 RYAN KEITH WEISHUHN 1098514231 S 201.3 REP

3285 KATHY LOUISE WEISHUHN 1098394296 S 101.4 REP

3286 CHARLES DANIEL WEISHUHN 1098221143 S 101.4 REP

3287 INGRID KRISTIN WEISHUHN 1098380896 S 110.1 REP

3288 TAYLOR ANN WEISS 2179269233 S 110.2 REP

3289 JANET ANN WEISS 1098551654 S 101.1 REP

3290 HANNA MITCHELL WELCH 1098425943 S 201.3 REP

3291 DANIEL LEE WELCH 1098589877 S 110.1 REP

3292 KELLY KOZETTE WELCH 1142805434 S 301.4 REP

3293 KENDALL RYAN WELFEL 1187801168 S 423.2 REP

3294 ELIZABETH DOBBS WELFEL 2204097513 S 423.2 REP

3295 EBONY ROSHELL WELLINGTON 1098578423 S 110.1 DEM
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3296 JOHN W WELLS 1110384618 S 204.1 REP

3297 MANDY JANISH WELLS 2162831975 S 204.1 REP

3298 PAUL ASHLEY WELLS 1098464465 S 204.1 REP

3299 JERI J WELTNER 1098529027 S 112.2 REP

3300 WARREN WELTNER 1098528926 S 112.2 REP

3301 MELISSA ROSE SWARTS WENNERMARK 1102741713 S 301.1 REP

3302 SARAH LOUISE WERNER 2124846682 S 423.2 REP

3303 WESLEY DEAN WERNER 2126967612 S 423.2 REP

3304 JAMES ALLEN WESSELS 1098404451 S 101.4 REP

3305 DIANE FRANCES WESSELS 1098404446 S 101.4 REP

3306 GARY ALAN WESSELS 2145322606 S 112.2 REP

3307 JACQUELYN LYNNE WESSELS 1098367572 S 112.2 REP

3308 WALTER CHARLES WESSELS 1098367586 S 112.2 REP

3309 KAY CHOLLETT WESSON 1120302059 S 204.4 REP

3310 KENNETH FRANK WESSON 1120278401 S 204.4 REP

3311 GAYLE ANN WEST 1108180081 S 316.1 REP

3312 JONATHAN ALAN WEST 1098515777 S 301.1 DEM

3313 BRANDON SETH WESTBERRY 1016447270 S 201.3 REP

3314 ABIGAIL MARIE WESTMAN 2124846695 S 207.2 REP

3315 BRENT ROBERT WESTMAN 2124846703 S 207.2 REP

3316 JEANNE WETJEN 1098463016 S 316.2 REP

3317 LAURIE ANN WHISNANT 1098451889 S 112.2 REP

3318 MARY ANNA WHITE 1098379403 S 301.1 REP

3319 NORMA JEAN WHITE 1017124285 S 422.2 REP

3320 LEON FRANKLIN WHITE JR 1013842186 S 422.2 REP

3321 CHRISTIAN LEE WHITE 2129411825 S 201.5 DEM

3322 JOHN WAYNE WHITE 1098379419 S 301.1 REP

3323 ANDREA ABIGAIL WHITE 1098505483 S 207.2 REP

3324 CALEB PRENTIS WHITE 1098579998 S 207.2 REP

3325 GARLAND GAYLE WHITE 1009189795 S 207.2 REP

3326 DANIEL ALLEN WHITE 1098379852 S 301.4 REP

3327 SCOTTSON CLARK WHITE 1181245607 S 301.4 REP

3328 CLINTON PRENTIS WHITE 1098593621 S 207.2 REP

3329 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL WHITEMAN 2213662959 S 316.2 REP

3330 LINDA LILLIAN WHITEMAN 2156310522 S 316.2 REP

3331 MATTHEW JAMES WHITEMAN 1210063311 S 315.2 REP

3332 GARY ALVIN WICK 1032791297 S 423.1 REP

3333 TERRI CHOATE WICK 1032515273 S 423.1 REP

3334 BETTY WICK 1098481232 S 423.1 REP

3335 DANIEL LYNDON WICK 1098465048 S 423.2 REP

3336 EDWARD CHARLES WICK 1098567212 S 422.1 REP

3337 JEAN LYNN WICK 1098567208 S 422.1 REP

3338 FRANK ALFRED WICK III 1098423807 S 425.2 REP

3339 AUDREY ANN WICK 1098567254 S 301.1 REP

3340 MICHAEL ANTHONY WICK 1015348974 S 423.1 REP

3341 DEBORAH FAYE WICK 1159445126 S 423.1 REP

3342 FRANK A WICK JR 2157231044 S 425.1 REP

3343 CYNTHIA FUCHS WIED 1098481324 S 207.2 REP

3344 JOYCE ELAINE WIED 1098570542 S 201.3 REP

3345 DARREN CHARLES WIED 1098461562 S 201.5 REP

3346 JOHN WILLIAM WIED 1098394220 S 201.3 REP

3347 JAMES WALTER WIEHAGE 1102960881 S 204.1 REP

3348 JANET LYNN WIENKEN 1142805111 S 101.3 DEM

3349 JANIS KAY WILD 1043077049 S 315.2 REP

3350 KENDALL HOWE WILKINSON 2121152355 S 204.1 REP

3351 SANDRA LEE WILKINSON 1130184002 S 204.1 REP
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3352 JAMES ALLEN WILLBANKS 1197309416 S 425.2 DEM

3353 KAYLA RENEE WILLEY 1148858374 S 425.2 REP

3354 STEPHEN AUBREY WILLHOITE 1009144028 S 316.3 REP

3355 RODNEY SHAWN WILLIAMS 1101772796 S 316.1 REP

3356 MILDRED JAMES WILLIAMS 1098404357 S 425.2 DEM

3357 CERI RAY WILLIAMS 1098449960 S 301.1 REP

3358 SYBEL GRIGGS WILLIAMS 2177881847 S 201.6 DEM

3359 ROY EDWARD WILLIAMS 2141709532 S 101.1 DEM

3360 NICKIETA MARIE WILLIAMS 1155336925 S 316.2 DEM

3361 SARAH ELIZABETH WILLIAMS 1025141009 S 422.1 DEM

3362 JORDAN DESHAWN WILLIAMS 1165041301 S 316.2 DEM

3363 KARL WAYNE WILLIAMS 1098449956 S 301.1 REP

3364 AUSTIN JAY WILLIAMS 2203167928 S 201.5 REP

3365 MICHAL SHANE WILLIAMS 2209166068 S 316.2 REP

3366 LARRY DON WILLIAMSON 1213107999 S 316.1 REP

3367 RANDI RHEA WILLIS 1199738756 S 110.3 REP

3368 HUNTER MCKAY WILLIS 1173273598 S 110.3 REP

3369 MARK CLINTON WILSON 1139656041 S 423.2 REP

3370 LOUIS RAY WILSON JR 1150694277 S 425.2 DEM

3371 SHARON FRANCES WILSON 1098381570 S 112.2 DEM

3372 CHRISTOPHER WOMACK WILSON 1098528935 S 315.2 REP

3373 HENRY WEBER WILSON 2161253888 S 201.3 REP

3374 DEBORAH WILSON 1140331121 S 423.2 REP

3375 SUSAN LEDONNE WIND 1137015014 S 101.2 REP

3376 RANDALL JAY WIND 1136652491 S 101.2 REP

3377 SHANNA WINKLER 2130293530 S 422.3 REP

3378 RONALD ALLEN WINKLER 2119593566 S 422.3 REP

3379 NORA LYNN WINTER 1128008509 S 207.2 REP

3380 DENISE L. S. WINTER 1098590828 S 423.2 REP

3381 AMY MICHELLE WINTON 1032159598 S 207.6 REP

3382 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN WINTON 1032159121 S 207.6 REP

3383 JEFFREY HASKELL WISNER 1091320052 S 425.1 REP

3384 KEVIN SHANE WOELFEL 1059906778 S 207.3 REP

3385 JOHN DUDLEY WOLFE 1098251012 S 110.1 REP

3386 DANIEL ELZIE WOLFE 1098264701 S 110.1 REP

3387 DENISE DIANN WOLFF 1133314135 S 207.2 REP

3388 BRETT BARRY WOLFF 1098474050 S 201.3 REP

3389 ESTHER WOLFF 1193047880 S 315.2 REP

3390 TIM ALLEN WOLFF 1098441565 S 315.2 REP

3391 DORIS WOLFF 1098380018 S 207.2 REP

3392 DEDRA RENEE WOLFF 1203278113 S 207.2 REP

3393 FRANCIS RICHARD WOLSKY 1133136495 S 316.1 REP

3394 RICHARD GLEN WOOD 1121278200 S 425.1 REP

3395 DANIEL ANDREW WOOD 1098437108 S 201.3 REP

3396 JOYCE MARIE WOOD 1098437112 S 201.3 REP

3397 REAGAN NEIL WOODARD JR 1099000912 S 423.2 REP

3398 DAVID BRIAN WOODS 1098590611 S 112.2 REP

3399 MARTIN GAYLE WOOTON 1136386425 S 425.2 REP

3400 ERIN RENAE WOTIPKA 1098591668 S 425.1 DEM

3401 RYAN CHRISTOPHER WOTIPKA 1150812472 S 425.1 DEM

3402 SUSANNE TITUS WRIGHT 1005760019 S 101.1 REP

3403 RICHARD WADE WRIGHT 1115691178 S 315.2 REP

3404 SHERRY LYNN WRIGHT 1115691844 S 315.2 REP

3405 DAWN ELIZABETH WULF 1098602526 S 316.1 REP

3406 DIANA NEESE WUNDERLICH 1098450166 S 207.3 REP

3407 REUBEN WUNDERLICH 1098450145 S 207.3 REP
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3408 DELTON WUNDERLICH 1098519695 S 204.2 REP

3409 DONNIE LYNN WUNDERLICH 1098489426 S 207.2 REP

3410 BRITTANY GAIL WYATT 1168339831 S 316.1 REP

3411 THERESA ANN WYATT 1018144953 S 316.1 REP

3412 LESLIE KEITH WYATT 1017760717 S 316.1 REP

3413 TAMMY R WYATT 1206305400 S 316.2 REP

3414 RICHARD STEPHENS WYNNE JR 1096007705 S 101.3 REP

3415 JAMES MURPHY YATES 1032674475 S 207.2 REP

3416 MARTHA GOSCH YAWS 1098451067 S 316.1 REP

3417 LINDA F YOCHAM 2127416274 S 207.5 REP

3418 BERNARD FARRIS YOCHAM JR 1161939822 S 207.5 REP

3419 MEGAN MICHELLE ZAPALAC 2127007141 S 425.1 REP

3420 BETTY ZAPALAC 1098503500 S 422.1 REP

3421 KIMBERLY ANN ZAPALAC 1098415365 S 422.3 REP

3422 DAVID FRANK ZAPALAC 1063447247 S 316.2 REP

3423 TAYLOR ALLYSA ZAPALAC 2152417495 S 204.4 REP

3424 JAROD PAUL ZAPALAC 1149230878 S 204.4 REP

3425 JO ANN ZAPALAC 1098396425 S 101.3 REP

3426 KYLE MORRIS ZAPALAC 1098605921 S 204.4 REP

3427 THOMAS ZAPATA 1098426260 S 425.1 REP

3428 MARY LOUISE ZAPATA 1098426256 S 425.1 REP

3429 SUZETTE MARIE ZARR 1098439031 S 101.1 REP

3430 PATRICIA ANN ZATOPEK 1098379997 S 301.1 DEM

3431 CYNTHIA DIANE ZATOR 1023424415 S 204.6 REP

3432 STEVEN LEONARD ZBRANEK 1184062510 S 110.1 REP

3433 DAVID ALAN ZBRANEK 1098382392 S 301.1 REP

3434 MICHELLE ANNE ZBRANEK 1098382385 S 301.1 REP

3435 ANDREA LEA ZELLMER 2191099476 S 112.3 REP

3436 JOHN ALLEN ZELLMER 2189961882 S 112.3 REP

3437 CYNTHIA ZIGAL 1016710033 S 112.2 REP

3438 MIKE E ZIGAL 1191308996 S 112.2 REP

3439 BRYAN CRAIG ZIMMERMAN 1014715205 S 316.2 REP

3440 TOMMIE TIMM ZIMMERMAN 1014783949 S 316.2 REP

3441 RANDY ZINGELMANN 1098367488 S 207.3 REP

3442 MELBA ZINGELMANN 1098481297 S 207.3 REP

3443 STACY LYN ZOCH 1098235749 S 110.1 REP

3444 GLENN DAVID ZOCH 2169098800 S 110.1 REP

3445 HENRY MILTON ZOCH JR 1082736702 S 110.1 REP

3446 BRYAN MATTHEW ZOCH 1136809396 S 110.1 REP

3447 SANDRA ZOCH 1098542619 S 110.1 REP

3448 BARRY JOHN ZOCH 1098364387 S 110.1 REP

3449 EUGENE CHARLES ZOUZALIK 1098404479 S 425.2 DEM

3450 LAURA ANN ZOUZALIK S 316.1 REP

3451 JOHN ERVAN ZOUZALIK 1171946394 S 316.1 REP

3452 KRISTINA GRACE ZUFALL 1171295934 S 207.2 DEM

3453 LORI ANN ZUHN 1098382647 S 201.3 REP

3454 MICHAEL PAUL ZUHN 1098382652 S 201.3 REP

3455 RANDALL LLOYD ZWERNEMANN 1098554186 S 207.2 REP

3456 KATE ELIZABETH ZWERNEMANN 1007461830 S 207.2 REP

3457 MICHAEL WAYNE ZWESCHPER 1098525513 S 422.1 REP
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